Broward County Board of County Commissioners PNC2120885B1

Bid Tabulation Packet for Solicitation PNC2120885B1

General Roadway and Bridge Maintenance and Repairs

Bid Designation: Public



Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Bid #PNC2120885B1 - General Roadway and Bridge Maintenance and Repairs

Creation Date Mar 27, 2020

Start Date Jun 12, 2020 3:55:18 PM EDT

End Date Jul 22, 2020 2:00:00 PM EDT

Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

PNC2120885B101-01 Mobilization: MOBILIZAT	ION, NIGHT WORK				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00	9 / each	\$10,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$2,000.00	9 / each	\$18,000.00	Y	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$2,000.00	9 / each	\$18,000.00	Y	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	9 / each	\$18,000.00	Y	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		

PNC2120885B1-01-02 Mobilization: EMERGENC	PNC2120885B101-02 Mobilization: EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION-MOBILIZE WITHIN 24 HOURS									
Supplier	Unit Price	ce Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Do								
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$500.00	1 / each	\$500.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$1,800.00	1 / each	\$1,800.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / each	\$2,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$8,000.00	1 / each	\$8,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

PNC2120885B101-03 Mobilization: EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION-MOBILIZE WITHIN 4 HOURS											
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs						
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$500.00	1 / each	\$500.00		Y						
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:									
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / each	\$2,000.00		Y						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2,200.00	1 / each	\$2,200.00		Y						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / each	\$10,000.00		Y						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B101-04 Mobilization: AUDIO-VI	SUAL PRE-CONSTRUCTION A	ND POST CONSTRUC	TION RECORDS		
Supplier	Unit Price	Unit Price Qty/Unit		Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	15 / each	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$700.00	15 / each	\$10,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$750.00	15 / each	\$11,250.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	15 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–02-01 Maintenance of Traffic: COMMERCIAL MATERIAL FOR DRIVEWAY MAINTENANCE										
Supplier	Unit Price	Price Qty/Unit Total Price			Docs					
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$25.00	500 / cubic yard	\$12,500.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00	500 / cubic yard	\$12,500.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00	500 / cubic yard	\$12,500.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$37.00	500 / cubic yard	\$18,500.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

PNC2120885B102-02 Maintenance of Traffic: The	RAFFIC CONTROL OFFICE	PNC2120885B1–02-02 Maintenance of Traffic: TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER									
Supplier	Unit Price	rice Qty/Unit Total Price Attch.									
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	200 / hour	\$13,000.00		Y						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$67.00	200 / hour	\$13,400.00		Y						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$80.00	200 / hour	\$16,000.00		Y						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	200 / hour	\$20,000.00		Y						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									

PNC2120885B1–02-03 Maintenance of Traffic: WORK ZONE SIGNS								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$0.40	25000 / day	\$10,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Coc	le:					

Broward County Board of Pt County Commissioners						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1.00	25000 / day	\$25,000.00	Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coc Supplier Notes:	le:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	25000 / day	\$175,000.00	Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coc Supplier Notes:	de:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$9.00	25000 / day	\$225,000.00	Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coc Supplier Notes:	de:			

PNC2120885B1–02-04 Maintenance of Traffic: BUSINESS SIGN											
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs						
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$7.00	1 / each	\$7.00		Y						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	1 / each	\$75.00		Y						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$350.00	1 / each	\$350.00		Y						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00		Y						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									

Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.			
First Offer to 75		Docs				
First Oller - \$0.75	1 / day	\$0.75		Y		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
First Offer - \$10.00	1 / day	\$10.00		Y		
	Supplier Product Coc	le:				
	Supplier Notes:					
First Offer - \$20.00	1 / day	\$20.00		Y		
		le:				
1	supplier Notes:	I				
First Offer - \$200.00	1 / day	\$200.00		Y		
		le:				
	First Offer - \$10.00 First Offer - \$20.00 First Offer - \$200.00	Supplier Product Coc First Offer - \$10.00 1 / day Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Coc First Offer - \$20.00 1 / day Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$20.00 1 / day First Offer - \$200.00 1 / day	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$10.00 1 / day Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$20.00 1 / day Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$20.00 1 / day Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$20.00 1 / day Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$20.00 1 / day \$200.00 Supplier Product Code:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$10.00 1 / day \$upplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$20.00 1 / day \$upplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$20.00 1 / day \$upplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$20.00 1 / day \$upplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$200.00 \$upplier Product Code:		

PNC2120885B102-06 Maintenance of Traffic: BARRIER WALL, TEMPORARY, CONCRETE, UP TO 30 DAYS								
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀		First Offer - \$25.00	1 / linear foot	\$25.00		Y		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Cod	le:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:					
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔		First Offer - \$39.00	1 / linear foot	\$39.00		Y		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Cod	le:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:					
FG Construction, LLC 🙀		First Offer - \$50.00	1 / linear foot	\$50.00		Y		

Broward County Board of County Commissioners					PNC21208858
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	1 / linear foot	\$50.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:		

PNC2120885B1–02-07 Maintenance of Traffic: BARRIER WALL, TEMPORARY, WATERFILLED, UP TO 30 DAYS							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$16.00	5000 / linear foot	\$80,000.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	5000 / linear foot	\$225,000.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	5000 / linear foot	\$250,000.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	5000 / linear foot	\$250,000.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					

PNC2120885B1–02-08 Maintenance of Traffic: BARRIER WALL, TEMPORARY, LOW PROFILE, CONCRETE, UP TO 30 DAYS								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$30.00	1 / linear foot	\$30.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$39.00	1 / linear foot	\$39.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	1 / linear foot	\$50.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	1 / linear foot	\$50.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B1–02-09 Maintenance of Traffic: BARRIER WALL, TEMPORARY, TYPE K, UP TO 30 DAYS								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$39.00	1 / linear foot	\$39.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	1 / linear foot	\$40.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	1 / linear foot	\$50.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	1 / linear foot	\$50.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

Broward County Board of	
County Commissioners	

eeung eenniee								
PNC2120885B1–02-10 Maintenance of Traffic: BARRIER WALL, TEMPORARY, RELOCATE, CONCRETE								
Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
First Offer - \$7.50	1 / linear foot	\$7.50		Y				
	Supplier Product Cod	le:						
	Supplier Notes:							
First Offer - \$10.00	1 / linear foot	\$10.00		Y				
	Supplier Product Cod	le:						
	Supplier Notes:							
First Offer - \$15.00	1 / linear foot	\$15.00		Y				
	Supplier Product Cod	le:						
	Supplier Notes:							
First Offer - \$18.00	1 / linear foot	\$18.00		Y				
		le:						
	Supplier Notes:							
	Unit Price First Offer - \$7.50 First Offer - \$10.00 First Offer - \$15.00	Unit Price Qty/Unit First Offer - \$7.50 1 / linear foot Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$10.00 1 / linear foot First Offer - \$15.00 1 / linear foot Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$15.00 1 / linear foot	Unit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceFirst Offer - \$7.501 / linear foot\$7.50Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$10.00First Offer - \$10.001 / linear foot\$10.00Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$10.00First Offer - \$15.001 / linear foot\$10.00First Offer - \$15.001 / linear foot\$15.00Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$15.00First Offer - \$18.001 / linear foot\$18.00Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$18.00First Offer - \$18.001 / linear foot\$18.00Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code:\$18.00	Unit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.First Offer - \$7.501 / linear foot\$7.50\$7.50Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$10.00\$10.00First Offer - \$10.001 / linear foot\$10.00Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$15.00\$10.00First Offer - \$15.001 / linear foot\$15.00First Offer - \$15.001 / linear foot\$15.00First Offer - \$18.001 / linear foot\$18.00Supplier Notes:\$10.00\$18.00First Offer - \$18.001 / linear foot\$18.00Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$10.00				

PNC2120885B1–02-11 Maintenance of Traffic: BARRIER WALL, TEMPORARY, RELOCATE, WATERFILLED								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$11.00	5000 / linear foot	\$55,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$30.00	5000 / linear foot	\$150,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$35.00	5000 / linear foot	\$175,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$45.00	5000 / linear foot	\$225,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B1–02-12 Maintenance of Traffic: BARRIER WALL, TEMPORARY, RELOCATE, LOW PROFILE, CONCRETE								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	1000 / linear foot	\$7,000.00		Y			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$7.50		\$7,500.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$10.00	1000 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$16.00	1000 / linear foot	\$16,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B102-13 Maintenance of Traffic: BARRIER WALL, TEMPORARY, RELOCATE, TYPE K							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$7.00	1000 / linear foot	\$7,000.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
	First Offer - \$7.50	1000 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y		

Broward County Board of County Commissioners				PNC2120885B
FG Construction, LLC 👔				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	1000 / linear foot	\$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$16.00	1000 / linear foot	\$16,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1–02-14 Maintenance of Traffic: TEMPORARY GUARDRAIL								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$20.00	1 / linear foot	\$20.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:					
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	1 / linear foot	\$50.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	1 / linear foot	\$65.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:					
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	1 / linear foot	\$75.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B1–02-15 Maintenance of Traffic: CHANNELIZING DEVICE, TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD								
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$0.45	25000 / day	\$11,250.00		Y			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 🧕	First Offer - \$6.00		\$150,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	25000 / day	\$175,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$8.00	25000 / day	\$200,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B1–02-16 Maintenance of Traffic: BARRICADE TYPE III-TO REMAIN, 6 FT								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$260.00	1 / each	\$260.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$350.00	1 / each	\$350.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

Broward County Board of PNC2120 County Commissioners					PNC21208	85B1
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	1 / each	\$500.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:			1
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

PNC2120885B1–02-17 Maintenance of Traffic: CHANNELIZING DEVICE, TYPE III, 6 FT									
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit Total Price Attch.							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1.00	46 / day	\$46.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	le:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$6.00	46 / day	\$276.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	46 / day	\$322.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	46 / day	\$2,300.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B1–02-18 Maintenance of Traffic: CHANNELIZING DEVICE-PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$3.00	3000 / day	\$9,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Coc	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	3000 / day	\$9,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Coc	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	3000 / day	\$15,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$5.00	3000 / day	\$15,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Coc	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B1–02-19 Maintenance of Traffic: TRAFFIC CONES									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$0.10	25000 / day	\$2,500.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$5.00	25000 / day	\$125,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$7.00	25000 / day	\$175,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$8.00	25000 / day	\$200,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B1--02-20 Maintenance of Traffic: TUBULAR MARKER

Broward County Board of County Commissioners					PNC2120885B
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1.00	100 / day	\$100.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	100 / day	\$300.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / day	\$500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / day	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:		

PNC2120885B1–02-21 Maintenance of Traffic: TEMPORARY SEPARATOR, REMOVE (INCLUDES FIXED CHANNELIZING DEVICE)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,200.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$38.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,800.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B1–02-22 Maintenance of Traffic: INSTALL TEMPORARY SEPARATOR (INCLUDES SUPPLEMENTAL FIXED CHANNELIZING DEVICE)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$12.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,200.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$42.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,200.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B102-23 Maintenance of Traffic: RELOCATE TEMPORARY SEPARATOR								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$9.00	100 / linear foot	\$900.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$19.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,900.00		Y			

	Broward County County Commis			PNC212088
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	·	

PNC2120885B102-24 Maintenance of Traffic: REMOVE TEMPORARY SEPARATOR									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$9.00	100 / linear foot	\$900.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B102-25 Maintenance of Traffic: ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$19.00	950 / day	\$18,050.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	950 / day	\$47,500.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	950 / day	\$47,500.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$85.00	950 / day	\$80,750.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B1–02-26 Maintenance of Traffic: TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTIVE PAYMENT MARKER									
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. D							
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	39 / each	\$195.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	de:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$5.00	39 / each	\$195.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	39 / each	\$195.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	de:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	39 / each	\$390.00		Y				

	PNC2120885B1	
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:	

PNC2120885B102-27 Maintenance of Traffic: TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION, UP TO 30 DAYS								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$250.00	10 / each	\$2,500.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$250.00	10 / each	\$2,500.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / each	\$5,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,900.00	10 / each	\$29,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B102-28 Maintenance of Traffic: PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🙀	First Offer - \$19.00	1000 / day	\$19,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:					
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$90.00	1000 / day	\$90,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$120.00	1000 / day	\$120,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$120.00	1000 / day	\$120,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:					

PNC2120885B102-29 Maintenance of Traffic: STEEL ROAD PLATE, UP TO 30 DAYS									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	5000 / square foot	\$10,000.00		Y				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$4.00	5000 / square foot	\$20,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$5.00	5000 / square foot	\$25,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00	5000 / square foot	\$125,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B102-30 Maintenance of Traffic: PORTABLE REGULATORY SIGN						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
	First Offer - \$0.40	500 / day	\$200.00		Y	

Broward County Board of County Commissioners				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	de:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2.50	500 / day	\$1,250.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Coc	de:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$2.50	500 / day	\$1,250.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Coc	de:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$5.00	500 / day	\$2,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:	

PNC2120885B1–02-31 Maintenance of Traffic: RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2.50	10 / day	\$25.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$5.00	10 / day	\$50.00		Y			
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	10 / day	\$150.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	10 / day	\$200.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B1–02-32 Maintenance of Traffic: TEMPORARY RAISED RUMBLE STRIPS								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	10 / foot	\$200.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	10 / foot	\$300.00		Y			
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	10 / foot	\$350.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$68.00	10 / foot	\$680.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B1–02-33 Maintenance of Traffic: REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE OR BLACK, SKIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$0.50	500 / linear foot	\$250.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$0.50	500 / linear foot	\$250.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

	Broward County County Commis				PNC21208	85B1
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	500 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	500 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:]
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

PNC2120885B102-34 Maintenance of Traffic: REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE OR BLACK, SOLID									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$0.50	500 / linear foot	\$250.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$0.50	500 / linear foot	\$250.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$4.00	500 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	500 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B1–02-35 Maintenance of Traffic: REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE OR BLACK, OTHER									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$0.50	500 / square foot	\$250.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$0.50	500 / square foot	\$250.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$4.00	500 / square foot	\$2,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	500 / square foot	\$2,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B1–02-36 Maintenance of Traffic: REMOVABLE TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$0.50	500 / linear foot	\$250.00		Y				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$0.50	500 / linear foot	\$250.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$4.00	500 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	500 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B1–02-37 Maintenance of Traffic: FDOT CERTIFIED FLAG PERSON									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$45.00	1500 / day	\$67,500.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$48.00	1500 / day	\$72,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	1500 / day	\$75,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	1500 / day	\$75,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	de:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B1–02-38 Maintenance of Traffic: STAKED TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCE UP TO 30 DAYS									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$5.00	260 / linear foot	\$1,300.00		Y				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$5.00	260 / linear foot	\$1,300.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$5.00	260 / linear foot	\$1,300.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	260 / linear foot	\$1,300.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B1–02-39 Maintenance of Traffic: TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$200.00	4 / day	\$800.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	4 / day	\$2,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$1,000.00	4 / day	\$4,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	4 / day	\$6,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B1–03-01 Erosion Control: ARTIFICIAL COVERINGS /ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCTS									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$6.00	100 / square yard	\$600.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							

	Broward County County Commi			PNC2120885
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	100 / square yard	\$700.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / square yard	\$2,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / square yard	\$2,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	· ·	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B103-02 Erosion Control: SEDIMENT BARRIER									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$1.50	700 / linear foot	\$1,050.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$3.50	700 / linear foot	\$2,450.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	700 / linear foot	\$14,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	700 / linear foot	\$14,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B1–03-03 Erosion Control: FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$11.00	1200 / linear foot	\$13,200.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	1200 / linear foot	\$14,400.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$35.00	1200 / linear foot	\$42,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$40.00	1200 / linear foot	\$48,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B103-04 Erosion Control: STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER-NYLON REINFORCED PVC									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$1.00	10000 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	10000 / linear foot	\$40,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6.00	10000 / linear foot	\$60,000.00		Y				

Broward County Board of County Commissioners				I	PNC2120885E
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	10000 / linear foot	\$250,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B103-05 Erosion Control: SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$75.00	1 / each	\$75.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:					
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / each	\$2,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🙀	First Offer - \$2,600.00	1 / each	\$2,600.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$3,800.00	1 / each	\$3,800.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B103-06 Erosion Control: INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$115.00	450 / each	\$51,750.00		Y			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$140.00	450 / each	\$63,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	450 / each	\$90,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	450 / each	\$90,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B104-01 Mowing and Litter Removal: LITTER REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$0.50	1000 / square yard	\$500.00		Y			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1.00	1000 / square yard	\$1,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$1.00	1000 / square yard	\$1,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$2.00	1000 / square yard	\$2,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B1–04-02 Mowing and Litter Removal: SOLID WASTE LEGAL DISPOSAL FOR ILLEGAL DUMPING								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$22.00	500 / ton	\$11,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:						
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$40.00	500 / ton	\$20,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	500 / ton	\$25,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:					
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	500 / ton	\$50,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:	•	Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:	•				

PNC2120885B104-03 Mowing and Litter Removal: MOWING, LESS THAN 24 IN TALL, 1 ACRES MINIMUM CHARGE										
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit Total Price Attch.								
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	5 / acre	\$500.00		Y					
Product Code: Supplier Product Code:										
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	5 / acre	\$500.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	5 / acre	\$500.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / acre	\$2,500.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

PNC2120885B104-04 Mowing and Litter Removal: MOWING, TALLER THAN 24 IN, 1 ACRES MINIMUM CHARGE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	5 / acre	\$500.00		Y				
		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	5 / acre	\$750.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$150.00	5 / acre	\$750.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / acre	\$2,500.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:						

PNC2120885B104-05 Mowing and Litter Removal: MOWING, TRIMMING, EDGING, WEEDING, AND TRASH PICK-UP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$0.50	1000 / square yard	\$500.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
	First Offer - \$0.50	1000 / square yard	\$500.00		Y				

	ty Board of hissioners		PNC212	20885B	
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		· · ·	
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1.00	1000 / square yard	\$1,000.00	Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	1000 / square yard	\$5,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		·	

PNC2120885B104-06 Mowing and Litter Removal: SWEEPING, CURB AND GUTTER									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$0.30	3200 / linear foot	\$960.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$0.40	3200 / linear foot	\$1,280.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$1.00	3200 / linear foot	\$3,200.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$1.25	3200 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B1–04-07 Mowing and Litter Removal: VACUUM INLETS; PIPE RODDING UP TO 48 IN										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Do								
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$20.00	48 / each	\$960.00		Y					
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	48 / each	\$3,840.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	48 / each	\$4,800.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	48 / each	\$7,200.00		Y					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:							

PNC2120885B105-01 Clearing and Grubbing: CLEARING AND GRUBBING									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	100 / square yard	\$200.00		Y				
Product Code: Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / square yard	\$5,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / square yard	\$10,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

Broward County Board of PNC County Commissioners					PNC21208	85B1	
DP Development, LLC 👔		First Offer - \$100.00	100 / square yard	\$10,000.00		Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:				1
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				

PNC2120885B105-02 Clearing and Grubbing: REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / square yard	\$10,000.00		Y				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / square yard	\$10,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$120.00	100 / square yard	\$12,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / square yard	\$12,500.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B1–05-03 Clearing and Grubbing: REMOVAL OF EXISTING PILE JACKET										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:							
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	100 / linear foot	\$30,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

PNC2120885B105-04 Clearing and Grubbing: REMOVAL OF EXISTING SAND CEMENT RIPRAP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / square foot	\$5,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / square foot	\$10,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / square foot	\$10,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$112.00	100 / square foot	\$11,200.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B1--05-05 Clearing and Grubbing: REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE JOINT

	Board of sioners			PNC2120885E		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$110.00	100 / linear foot	\$11,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

PNC2120885B1–05-06 Clearing and Grubbing: REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$130.00	100 / linear foot	\$13,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B105-07 Clearing and Grubbing: REMOVAL OF EXISTING STEEL GRATING										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / square yard	\$2,000.00		Y					
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / square yard	\$3,500.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / square yard	\$5,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / square yard	\$5,000.00		Y					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								

PNC2120885B1–05-08 Clearing and Grubbing: REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / cubic foot	\$1,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / cubic foot	\$3,500.00		Y			
	·							

	Board of sioners		PNC21208855	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / cubic foot	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:	
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$130.00	100 / cubic foot	\$13,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:	

PNC2120885B1–05-09 Clearing and Grubbing: REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE-SIDEWALK, PAVEMENT OR SLOPE PAVEMENT ANY THICKNESS									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$9.00	10000 / square yard	\$90,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	10000 / square yard	\$200,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$30.00	10000 / square yard	\$300,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	10000 / square yard	\$300,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B105-10 Clearing and Grubbing: REMOVAL OF EXISTING, MSE WALL										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / square yard	\$1,000.00		Y					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / square yard	\$3,500.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / square yard	\$5,000.00		Y					
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / square yard	\$5,000.00		Y					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								

PNC2120885B1–05-11 Clearing and Grubbing: REMOVAL OF EXISTING, RETAINING WALL									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / square yard	\$3,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / square yard	\$3,500.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / square yard	\$5,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
		l							

Broward County Board of PNC2120 County Commissioners					PNC212088	85B1	
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔		First Offer - \$200.00	100 / square yard	\$20,000.00		Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:]
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				

PNC2120885B105-12 Clearing and Grubbing: REMOVAL OF EXISTING, NOISE WALL								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / square yard	\$3,000.00		Y			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / square yard	\$3,500.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / square yard	\$5,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / square yard	\$20,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B105-13 Clearing and Grubbing: REMOVAL OF EXISTING, ROADWAY CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$21.00	100 / square yard	\$2,100.00		Y					
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / square yard	\$3,500.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / square yard	\$5,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$136.00	100 / square yard	\$13,600.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

PNC2120885B1-05-14 Clearing and Grubbing: REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE-CURB AND GUTTER								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🙀	First Offer - \$7.75	3000 / linear foot	\$23,250.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00	3000 / linear foot	\$75,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$26.00	3000 / linear foot	\$78,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$30.00	3000 / linear foot	\$90,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B1--05-15 Clearing and Grubbing: UNDERWATER DEBRIS REMOVAL

	Broward County Board of County Commissioners				PNC2120885B
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$155.00	5 / ton	\$775.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$675.00	5 / ton	\$3,375.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / ton	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / ton	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B105-16 Clearing and Grubbing: HYDRODEMOLITION, REMOVAL OF DECK SURFACE						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	10 / square yard	\$300.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$200.00	10 / square yard	\$2,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$250.00	10 / square yard	\$2,500.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	10 / square yard	\$3,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

PNC2120885B1-05-17 Clearing and Grubbing: REMOVE AND DISPOSE STRUCTURAL TIMBER, UNIT OF MEASURE IS BOARD FEET							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$19.00	100 / board feet	\$1,900.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / board feet	\$2,000.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / board feet	\$3,000.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / board feet	\$3,000.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					

PNC2120885B105-18 Clearing and Grubbing: REMOVAL OF EXISTING SEAWALL CAPS, UP TO 24 IN WIDE						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	50 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y	

Broward County Board of County Commissioners				PNC2120885E
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:	
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00	Y
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:	

PNC2120885B1–06-01 Earthwork and Aggregates: REGULAR EXCAVATION						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00	2500 / cubic yard	\$62,500.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00	2500 / cubic yard	\$62,500.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	2500 / cubic yard	\$62,500.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$35.00	2500 / cubic yard	\$87,500.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

PNC2120885B1–06-02 Earthwork and Aggregates: LATERAL DITCH EXCAVATION							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$4.00	500 / cubic yard	\$2,000.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$10.00	500 / cubic yard	\$5,000.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$15.00	500 / cubic yard	\$7,500.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	500 / cubic yard	\$15,000.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

PNC2120885B106-03 Earthwork and Aggregates: SUBSOIL EXCAVATION						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$8.00	500 / cubic yard	\$4,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$10.00	500 / cubic yard	\$5,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$15.00	500 / cubic yard	\$7,500.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$28.00	500 / cubic yard	\$14,000.00		Y	

	County Commissioners	
Product Cod	: Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Note	Supplier Notes:	

Broward County Board of

PNC2120885B106-04 Earthwork and Aggregates: CHANNEL EXCAVATION						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$35.00	500 / cubic yard	\$17,500.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	500 / cubic yard	\$25,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	500 / cubic yard	\$25,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	-	Supplier Notes:				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$53.00	500 / cubic yard	\$26,500.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

PNC2120885B106-05 Earthwork and Aggregates: EMBANKMENT									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$23.00	2800 / cubic yard	\$64,400.00		Y				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	2800 / cubic yard	\$70,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	· · · · · ·						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🙀	First Offer - \$28.00	2800 / cubic yard	\$78,400.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	2800 / cubic yard	\$84,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	· · · · · ·						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B1–06-06 Earthwork and Aggregates: GRAVEL FILL								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$17.00	50 / cubic yard	\$850.00		Y			
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:					
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$36.00	50 / cubic yard	\$1,800.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	50 / cubic yard	\$2,500.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / cubic yard	\$5,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	2:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B1–06-07 Earthwork and Aggregates: 2 IN BROWN RIVER ROCK							
Supplier	lier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Do						
	First Offer - \$40.00	50 / cubic yard	\$2,000.00		Y		

Broward County Board of County Commissioners				PNC2120885E
DP Development, LLC 👔				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	<u>.</u>
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$49.00	50 / cubic yard	\$2,450.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / cubic yard	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / cubic yard	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B106-08 Earthwork and Aggregates: FLOWABLE FILL									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$130.00	1000 / cubic yard	\$130,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$140.00	1000 / cubic yard	\$140,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$150.00	1000 / cubic yard	\$150,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	1000 / cubic yard	\$200,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B106-09 Earthwork and Aggregates: FLOWABLE FINE GROUT, 3000 PSI									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$90.00	10 / cubic yard	\$900.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$155.00	10 / cubic yard	\$1,550.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$200.00	10 / cubic yard	\$2,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$215.00	10 / cubic yard	\$2,150.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	2:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B1–06-10 Earthwork and Aggregates: EXCAVATION FOR STRUCTURES AND PIPE										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / cubic yard	\$2,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / cubic yard	\$2,500.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

Broward County E County Commiss					PNC21208	35B ⁻
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔		First Offer - \$48.00	100 / cubic yard	\$4,800.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔		First Offer - \$70.00	100 / cubic yard	\$7,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–06-11 Earthwork and Aggregates: SAND FILL									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$20.00	50 / cubic yard	\$1,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	50 / cubic yard	\$1,250.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$39.00	50 / cubic yard	\$1,950.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:						
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$75.00	50 / cubic yard	\$3,750.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:						

PNC2120885B1–06-12 Earthwork and Aggregates: GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCED SOIL SLOPE											
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$9.00	100 / square foot	\$900.00		Y						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:									
Agency Notes:		supplier Notes.			•						
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$14.00	100 / square foot	\$1,400.00		Y						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$18.00	100 / square foot	\$1,800.00		Y						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / square foot	\$5,000.00		Y						
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:									

PNC2120885B106-13 Earthwork and Aggregates: PREPARE SOIL LAYER, FINISH SOIL LAYER, 6 IN										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	100 / square yard	\$400.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$8.00	100 / square yard	\$800.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / square yard	\$1,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / square yard	\$1,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B106-14 Earthwork and Aggregates: PREPARED SOIL LAYER, ORGANIC SOIL LAYER, 6 IN									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / square yard	\$500.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$8.00	100 / square yard	\$800.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / square yard	\$1,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / square yard	\$1,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B106-15 Earthwork and Aggregat	es: BALLAST ROCK, FREN	CH DRAIN AGGREGATE			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$38.00	160 / cubic yard	\$6,080.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$55.00	160 / cubic yard	\$8,800.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$75.00	160 / cubic yard	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	160 / cubic yard	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B106-16 Earthwork and Aggregate	es: DRILLING HOLES FOR	PRESSURE GROUTING F	OR PIPE UP TO 4 IN I	NSIDE DIA		
Supplier	Unit Price	rice Qty/Unit Total Price Attch.				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

PNC2120885B106-17 Earthwork and Aggregates: GROUT PIPE INSTALLATION UP TO 4 IN INSIDE DIA								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:					

	Broward County I County Commis			PNC2120885B
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:	
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:	
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:	<u>.</u>

PNC2120885B106-18 Earthwork and Aggregates: SUBSURFACE PRESSURE GROUTING, SAND CEMENT								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / cubic yard	\$2,500.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / cubic yard	\$10,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / cubic yard	\$10,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$710.00	100 / cubic yard	\$71,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B107-01 Pavement: TYPE B STABIL	IZATION				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	4200 / square yard	\$29,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$10.00	4200 / square yard	\$42,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$15.00	4200 / square yard	\$63,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$15.00	4200 / square yard	\$63,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B107-02 Pavement: RESEATING C	ONCRETE PAVEMENT				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / square yard	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / square yard	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / square yard	\$5,000.00		Y

	Broward County County Commis			PNC21208	35B
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / square yard	\$10,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-07-03 Pavement: REWORKING	LIMEROCK BASE, 6 IN				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / square yard	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / square yard	\$500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$8.00	100 / square yard	\$800.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / square yard	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-07-04 Pavement: REWORKING L	IMEROCK BASE, 4 IN				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / square yard	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / square yard	\$500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🙀	First Offer - \$6.00	100 / square yard	\$600.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / square yard	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B107-05 Pavement: REWORKING	LIMEROCK BASE, 3 IN				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / square yard	\$500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / square yard	\$500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / square yard	\$500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / square yard	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County County Commis				PNC21208
PNC2120885B1-07-06 Pavement: LIMEROCK	, NEW MATERIAL FOR REW	ORKING BASE			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	450 / cubic yard	\$11,250.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		·
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	450 / cubic yard	\$15,750.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	450 / cubic yard	\$15,750.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$49.00	450 / cubic yard	\$22,050.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	; ;		+
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B107-07 Pavement: OPTIONAL B/	ASE, BASE GROUP 03				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$3.00	1000 / square yard	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$3.00	1000 / square yard	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$3.00	1000 / square yard	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$15.05	1000 / square yard	\$15,050.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-07-08 Pavement: OPTIONAL B	ASE, BASE GROUP 04				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	1000 / square yard	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$3.50	1000 / square yard	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3.50	1000 / square yard	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🧕	First Offer - \$15.86	1000 / square yard	\$15,860.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B107-09 Pavement: OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 05								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$3.00	1000 / square yard	\$3,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
	First Offer - \$4.00	1000 / square yard	\$4,000.00		Y			

	y Board of issioners		PN	C2120885B	
Lambert Bros Inc 👔					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	1000 / square yard	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$20.22	1000 / square yard	\$20,220.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	· ·	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		·	

PNC2120885B1-07-10 Pavement: OPTIONAL BA	ASE, BASE GROUP 06				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$14.00	1500 / square yard	\$21,000.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	1500 / square yard	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$21.99	1500 / square yard	\$32,985.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$27.00	1500 / square yard	\$40,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B107-11 Pavement: OPTIONAL BA	SE, BASE GROUP 07				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$4.75	1000 / square yard	\$4,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$4.75	1000 / square yard	\$4,750.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$14.00	1000 / square yard	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$23.54	1000 / square yard	\$23,540.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

NC2120885B107-12 Pavement: OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 08									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$6.00	1000 / square yard	\$6,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$6.00	1000 / square yard	\$6,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$14.00	1000 / square yard	\$14,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

Broward County Board of County Commissioners PNC21208 WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$23.94 1000 / square yard \$23,940.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes:			NC212088	85B1			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔		First Offer - \$23.94	1000 / square yard	\$23,940.00		Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:				1
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				

PNC2120885B1-07-13 Pavement: OPTIONAL B	IC2120885B1–07-13 Pavement: OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$14.00	2000 / square yard	\$28,000.00		Y		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$14.00	2000 / square yard	\$28,000.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$24.73	2000 / square yard	\$49,460.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$28.00	2000 / square yard	\$56,000.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					

PNC2120885B1-07-14 Pavement: OPTIONAL BA	SE, BASE GROUP 10				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$11.00	1000 / square yard	\$11,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$11.00	1000 / square yard	\$11,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$14.00	1000 / square yard	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$26.60	1000 / square yard	\$26,600.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B107-15 Pavement: OPTIONAL BA	NC2120885B107-15 Pavement: OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 11						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$25.00	2500 / square yard	\$62,500.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00	2500 / square yard	\$62,500.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	2500 / square yard	\$75,000.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$30.66	2500 / square yard	\$76,650.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

PNC2120885B1--07-16 Pavement: OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 12

	y Board of issioners		F	PNC2120885E	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$25.00	1000 / square yard	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	1000 / square yard	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	1000 / square yard	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$31.65	1000 / square yard	\$31,650.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B107-17 Pavement: OPTIONAL B	ASE, BASE GROUP 13				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$17.00	1000 / square yard	\$17,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	1000 / square yard	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00	1000 / square yard	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$37.07	1000 / square yard	\$37,070.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

NC2120885B1–07-18 Pavement: OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 14								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$19.00	1000 / square yard	\$19,000.00		Y			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$20.00	1000 / square yard	\$20,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$25.00	1000 / square yard	\$25,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$42.88	1000 / square yard	\$42,880.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B107-19 Pavement: OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 15							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$21.00	1000 / square yard	\$21,000.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	1000 / square yard	\$25,000.00		Y		

	Broward County Board of County Commissioners			PNC212	0885E	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔		First Offer - \$30.00	1000 / square yard	\$30,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔		First Offer - \$65.30	1000 / square yard	\$65,300.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		·	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	· · · ·		

PNC2120885B1-07-20 Pavement: OPTIONAL BA	NC2120885B107-20 Pavement: OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 15, ASPHALT BASE OPTION ONLY							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00	1000 / square yard	\$25,000.00		Y			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	1000 / square yard	\$50,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$62.00	1000 / square yard	\$62,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$73.30	1000 / square yard	\$73,300.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B107-21 Pavement: TURNOUT CONSTRUCTION								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / square yard	\$1,000.00		Y			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / square yard	\$1,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / square yard	\$2,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$49.00	100 / square yard	\$4,900.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B107-22 Pavement: ASPHALT TREATED PERMEABLE BASE								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$21.00	100 / cubic yard	\$2,100.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / cubic yard	\$10,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$188.00	100 / cubic yard	\$18,800.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$250.00	100 / cubic yard	\$25,000.00		Y			

Broward County Board of
County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:

PNC2120885B1

Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1--07-23 Pavement: CEMENT TREATED PERMEABLE BASE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$21.00	100 / cubic yard	\$2,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / cubic yard	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	100 / cubic yard	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	100 / cubic yard	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B107-24 Pavement: BITUMINC	OUS CRACK AND JOINT SEAL	ING FOR ASPHALTIC CONCRI	ETE ROADWAY		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$2.00	100 / linear foot	\$200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$22.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,200.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-07-25 Pavement: MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 AVG DEPTH, AREA

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	8000 / square yard	\$32,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	8000 / square yard	\$32,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6.00	8000 / square yard	\$48,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$10.00	8000 / square yard	\$80,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–07-26 Pavement: MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3 IN AVG DEPTH						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
	First Offer - \$4.00	1000 / square yard	\$4,000.00		Y	

Broward County Board of County Commissioners			PNC2120885B1	
FG Construction, LLC 👔				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	1000 / square yard	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7.50	1000 / square yard	\$7,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	1000 / square yard	\$12,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1--07-27 Pavement: MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2 AVG DEPTH, AREA

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	5000 / square yard	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	5000 / square yard	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	5000 / square yard	\$35,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	5000 / square yard	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--07-28 Pavement: MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2 AVG DEPTH, AREA

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	5000 / square yard	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	5000 / square yard	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	5000 / square yard	\$35,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	5000 / square yard	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--07-29 Pavement: MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2 1/2 IN AVG DEPTH

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	5000 / square yard	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	5000 / square yard	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward Count County Comn				PNC2120885B1
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	5000 / square yard	\$35,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	5000 / square yard	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B107-30 Pavement: MILLING EXI	ST ASPH PAVT, 1/2 IN A	VG DEPTH			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$2.00	5000 / square yard	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$5.00	5000 / square yard	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$5.00	5000 / square yard	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$7.00	5000 / square yard	\$35,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	400,000.00		·
PNC2120885B1–07-31 Pavement: MILLING EXIS Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	-	VG DEPTH Qty/Unit 5000 / square yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$10,000.00	Attch.	Docs Y
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	5000 / square yard	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	First Offers df 00	Supplier Notes:	¢25,000,00		Y
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	5000 / square yard	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$6.50	5000 / square yard	\$32,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–07-32 Pavement: TYPE S ASPH	ALTIC CONCRETE				
Supplier		rice Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100	0.00 1000 / ton	\$100,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$150	0.00 1000 / ton	\$150,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$155		\$155,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Lambert Bros Inc 👔 Product Code: Agency Notes:

7/22/2020

First Offer - \$180.00 1000 / ton

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

Y

\$180,000.00

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B1-07-33	Pavement: TEMPORARY PATCH USING COLD ASPHALTIC MIX
114CZ120003D1-07-33	T dvement. Teivii Olan T ATCH OSING COED ASI HAETIC MIA

PNC2120885B1-07-33 Pavement: TEMPORARY	PATCH USING COLD ASPH	IALTIC MIX			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	50 / cubic foot	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	50 / cubic foot	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	50 / cubic foot	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / cubic foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-07-34 Pavement: SUPERPAVE A					
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$190.00		\$57,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$190.00	300 / ton	\$57,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$300.00	300 / ton	\$90,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	300 / ton	\$120,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–07-35 Pavement: SUPERPAVE					
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$170.00		\$238,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$175.00	1400 / ton	\$245,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$190.00	1400 / ton	\$266,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Notes: PNC2120885B1-07-36 Pavement: SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC A, B, C, D, OR E, GREATER THAN 500 TON

Supplier Notes:

Supplier Product Code:

\$413,000.00

	ALITE CONCILLE, INA	$\Gamma \Gamma C A, D, C, D, O C L, O C$				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$130.00	1800 / ton	\$234,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				

First Offer - \$295.00 1400 / ton

Υ

	Broward County B	loard of			PNC2120885E
	County Commiss	ioners			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	to70 000 00		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$150.00		\$270,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$170.00	1800 / ton	\$306,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$190.00	1800 / ton	\$342,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B107-37 Pavement: SUPERPA	VE ASPHALT, TRAFFIC B, C, D,	OR E, PG 76-22			
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	1000 / ton	\$150,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	1000 / ton	\$150,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	1000 / ton	\$150,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$165.00	1000 / ton	\$165,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–07-38 Pavement: SUPERPA	VE ASPHALT, TRAFFIC B, C, D, I	E, HIGH POLYMER			
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	1000 / ton	\$150,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$175.00	1000 / ton	\$175,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$175.00	1000 / ton	\$175,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	1000 / ton	\$200,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B107-39 Pavement: ASPHALT	FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC B,	, C, D, OR E, FC-9.5, FC-12.5 F	PG 76-22		
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$150.00		\$150,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
and the state LTN	E				

-	
Product Code:	
Agency Notes:	
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PA	AVING, INC. 👔

First Offer - \$175.00 1000 / ton

First Offer - \$175.00 1000 / ton

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y

Υ

\$175,000.00

\$175,000.00

	Broward County B County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	First Offer \$200.00	Supplier Notes: 1000 / ton	¢200.000.00		Y
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$200.00		\$200,000.00		Ť
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B107-40 Pavement: ASPHALT FR	ICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC B	, C, OR D FC-9.5, FC-12.5 HIG	H POLYMER		
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$150.00	1000 / ton	\$150,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$180.00	1000 / ton	\$180,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$190.00	1000 / ton	\$190,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$250.00	1000 / ton	\$250,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–07-41 Pavement: MISCELLAN	ΟΠ ΔΩΡΗΔΙ Τ ΡΑνεμεντ				
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$160.00		\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$160.00	100 / ton	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / ton	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$450.00	100 / ton	\$45,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-07-42 Pavement: PLAIN CEME	NT CONCRETE PAVEMENT,	12 IN,			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$72.00	50 / square yard	\$3,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / square yard	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / square yard	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$106.00	1 5	\$5,300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

885B1

	Broward County County Commis				PNC21208
PNC2120885B107-43 Pavement: REINFOR	RCED CEMENT CONCRETE PAV	EMENT, 12 IN			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	50 / square yard	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$120.00	50 / square yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$127.00	50 / square yard	\$6,350.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$150.00	50 / square yard	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B107-44 Pavement: CLEANIN	IG AND SFALING IOINTS-CON	CRETE PAVEMENT			
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$1.50	100 / linear foot	\$150.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4.50	100 / linear foot	\$450.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B107-45 Pavement: CLEANIN	IG AND SEALING RANDOM CF	RACKS-CONCRETE PAVEMEN	г		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$3.00	100 / linear foot	\$300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	100 / linear foot	\$300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6.70	100 / linear foot	\$670.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
			+=		

Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC 👔 Product Code:

Agency Notes:

PNC2120885B107-46 P	avement: GRINDING CONCRETE PAVEMENT					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	100 / square yard	\$300.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
	First Offer - \$3.00	100 / square yard	\$300.00		Y	

First Offer - \$50.00 100 / linear foot

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

Y

\$5,000.00

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1
DP Development, LLC 🍯					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🍃	First Offer - \$14.00	100 / square yard	\$1,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / square yard	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B107-47 Pavement: CONCRETE PA	/EMENT SLAB REPLACE	MENT			
Supplier	Unit Pric	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$59.00	0 50 / cubic yard	\$2,950.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / cubic yard	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	50 / cubic yard	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	50 / cubic yard	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B107-48 Pavement: BRIDGE APPRC	-				
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🧕	First Offer - \$85.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	5 o.c. tooo oo	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	+		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00		\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B107-49 Pavement: PATTERNED PA	VEMENT, VEHICULAR	AREAS,APL 523-000-009, TRAFF	IC PATTERNS OF	NLY	
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / square yard	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / square yard	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$100.00	Supplier Notes: 100 / square yard	\$10,000.00		Y
DP Development, LLC			Ψ10,000.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$140.00	100 / square yard	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B107-50 Pavement: PATTERNED	-			••	_
Supplier	First Offer - \$60.00	Qty/Unit 100 / square yard	Total Price \$6,000.00	Attch.	Docs Y
Lambert Bros Inc 👔 Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	40,000.00		1
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / square yard	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / square yard	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$126.00	100 / square yard	\$12,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-08-01 Concrete: CONCRETE CL	ASS NS, GRAVITY WALL				
Supplier	Unit Pric	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00) 100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$65.00	••	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🍯	First Offer - \$125.00		\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00		\$120,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B108-02 Concrete: CONCRETE CL	ASS I, ENDWALLS				
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / cubic yard	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$950.00	••	\$95,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-08-03 Concrete: CONCRETE CLASS I, RETAINING WALLS

	Broward County E County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / cubic yard	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,600.00	100 / cubic yard	\$160,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–08-04 Concrete: CONCRETE CLA	SS I, MASS SUBSTRUCTUI	RE			
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,900.00	100 / cubic yard	\$190,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–08-05 Concrete: CONCRETE CLA	SS I				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / cubic yard	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$950.00	100 / cubic yard	\$95,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--08-06 Concrete: CONCRETE CLASS II, CULVERTS

Supplier	Unit Price Qty/Unit	Total Price Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00 100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:	
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00 100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00	Y

	Broward County E County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / cubic yard	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	100 / cubic yard	\$100,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B108-07 Concrete: CONCRETE	CLASS II, ENDWALLS				
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00	100 / cubic yard	\$110,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B108-08 Concrete: CONCRETE					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC ।	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,295.00	100 / cubic yard	\$129,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B108-09 Concrete: CONCRETE	CLASS II, SUBSTRUCTURE				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / cubic yard	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,800.00	100 / cubic yard	\$180,000.00		Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1--08-10 Concrete: CONCRETE CLASS II, BULKHEAD,

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / cubic yard	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,295.00	100 / cubic yard	\$129,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-08-11 Concrete: CONCRETE CLASS II, APPROACH SLABS/BRIDGE DECK

Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / cubic yard	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$600.00	100 / cubic yard	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–08-12 Concrete: CONCRETE CLASS	II, RETAINING WALLS				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	100 / cubic yard	\$75,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B108-13 Concrete: CONCRETE CLASS II, TRENCH SL	.AB					
Supplier U	nit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
First Offer	- \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y	

Broward County Board of County Commissioners				
DP Development, LLC 👔				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$245.00	100 / cubic yard	\$24,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1-08-14 Concrete: CONCRETE CLASS II, PRECAST DECK OVERLAY

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,800.00	100 / cubic yard	\$180,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--08-15 Concrete: CONCRETE CLASS II

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / cubic yard	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,600.00	100 / cubic yard	\$160,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--08-16 Concrete: CONCRETE CLASS III, CULVERTS

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County E County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,600.00	100 / cubic yard	\$160,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B108-17 Concrete: CONCRETE (CLASS III, BULKHEAD				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,600.00	100 / cubic yard	\$160,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–08-18 Concrete: CONCRETE (CLASS III, SEAL				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	100 / cubic yard	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--08-19 Concrete: CONCRETE CLASS III

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,400.00	100 / cubic yard	\$140,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B1--08-20 Concrete: CONCRETE CLASS IV, CULVERTS

PINCZ 120605D 1-06-20 CONCRET					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$65.00	Supplier Notes: 100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
FG Construction, LLC	11130 01161 - \$05.00	-	\$0,500.00		•
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,800.00	100 / cubic yard	\$180,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DNC212099EB1 09 21 Concretes CONCRET					
PNC2120885B108-21 Concrete: CONCRET Supplier	•	Otv/Unit	Total Price	Attch	Docs
PNC2120885B1–08-21 Concrete: CONCRET Supplier DP Development, LLC	•	Qty/Unit 100 / cubic yard	Total Price \$6,000.00	Attch.	Docs Y
Supplier	Unit Price	100 / cubic yard Supplier Product Code:		Attch.	
Supplier DP Development, LLC 👔	Unit Price	100 / cubic yard		Attch.	
Supplier DP Development, LLC 👔 Product Code:	Unit Price	100 / cubic yard Supplier Product Code:		Attch.	
Supplier DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$6,000.00	Attch.	Y
Supplier DP Development, LLC 👔 Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC 👔	Unit Price First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00	Attch.	Y
Supplier DP Development, LLC 🙀 Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC 🙀 Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / cubic yard Supplier Product Code:	\$6,000.00	Attch.	Y
Supplier DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$60.00 First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / cubic yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$6,000.00 \$6,500.00	Attch.	Y Y
Supplier DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$60.00 First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / cubic yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / cubic yard Supplier Product Code:	\$6,000.00 \$6,500.00	Attch.	Y Y

PNC2120885B1--08-22 Concrete: CONCRETE CLASS IV, SUPERSTRUCTURE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / cubic yard	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,300.00	100 / cubic yard	\$130,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B108-23 Concrete: CONCRETE CLASS IN	/, SUBSTRUCTURE					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				

	Broward County B County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / cubic yard	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,300.00	100 / cubic yard	\$130,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–08-24 Concrete: CONCRE	TE CLASS IV, COUNTERWEIGHT				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,000.00	100 / cubic yard	\$300,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–08-25 Concrete: CONCRE	TE CLASS IV, BULKHEAD				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / cubic yard	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,300.00	100 / cubic yard	\$130,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--08-26 Concrete: CONCRETE CLASS IV, RETAINING WALLS

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / cubic yard	\$12,500.00		Y

	Broward County E County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🍯	First Offer - \$980.00	Supplier Notes: 100 / cubic yard	\$98,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	430,000.00		·
DNC212009ED1 09 27 Concrete CONCRETE					
PNC2120885B1–08-27 Concrete: CONCRETE Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 🧯	First Offer - \$60.00		\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,900.00	100 / cubic yard	\$190,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B108-28 Concrete: CONCRETE	CLASS IV. SUPERSTRUCTURE	LIGHT WEIGHT (116 PCF)			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$60.00		\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,800.00	100 / cubic yard	\$180,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–08-29 Concrete: CONCRETE	CLASS IV				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	5	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	5	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$1,300.00	••	\$130,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County E County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
PNC2120885B108-30 Concrete: CONCRETE C	LASS V, SUBSTRUCTURE				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$65.00	••	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🔓	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	100 / cubic yard	\$200,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–08-31 Concrete: CONCRETE C	LASS V, SUPER STRUCTURE				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$65.00	Supplier Notes: 100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	.,		
Lambert Bros Inc 🔓	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,600.00	100 / cubic yard	\$260,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B108-32 Concrete: CONCRETE C	LASS V, MICROSILICA SUBS	TRUCTURE			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	2	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,900.00	100 / cubic yard	\$290,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B108-33 Concrete: CONCRETE C	LASS V				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Duaduat Cada		Cumplicy Dyaduct Code			

7/22/2020

Supplier Product Code:

\$6,500.00

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$65.00 100 / cubic yard

Y

	Broward County E County Commiss			PNC2120885E
FG Construction, LLC 👔				
Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc 🍯	First Offer - \$65.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,100.00	100 / cubic yard	\$210,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B108-34 Concrete: CONCRE	TE CLASS VI			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,600.00	100 / cubic yard	\$260,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B1-08-35 Concrete: CONCRE	TE FOR IOINT REPAIRS			
Compliant Compliant Control of Co		o	T	

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / cubic yard	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,800.00	100 / cubic yard	\$180,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B108-36	Concrete: ADD FIBER TO CONCRETE MIX

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	20 / cubic yard	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	20 / cubic yard	\$900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	20 / cubic yard	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County E County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
DP Development, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$60.00		\$1,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–09-01 Reinforcing Steel: REINFO	RCING STEEL				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1.50	7000 / pound	\$10,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$5.00	7000 / pound	\$35,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	7000 / pound	\$35,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	7000 / pound	\$35,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B109-02 Reinforcing Steel: REINFO					_
		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$2.50	·	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$5.00	••	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$8.00	1000 / pound	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC 🍙	First Offer - \$10.00	Supplier Notes: 1000 / pound	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	¥10,000.00		•
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B109-03 Reinforcing Steel: OR 415-	1-5: REINFORCING STEEL	, SUPERSTRUCTURE AND SU	IBSTRUCTURE		
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1.50	1000 / pound	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
		Cuppling Noter			
Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	Supplier Notes: 1000 / pound	\$5,000.00		Y

Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC

Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC

Product Code: Agency Notes:

PNC2120885B1--09-04 Reinforcing Steel: REINFORCING STEEL, STAINLESS

First Offer - \$20.00

First Offer - \$5.00 1000 / pound

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: \$5,000.00

\$20,000.00

Supplier Notes:

1000 / pound

Y

Υ

	Broward County B County Commissi				PNC21208858
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	1000 / pound	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$5.00	1000 / pound	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	1000 / pound	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	1000 / pound	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-10-01 Drainage: INLETS, CU					_
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$650.00		\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$750.00	••	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00) 10 / each	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7,800.00) 10 / each	\$78,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-10-02 Drainage: INLETS, CL	JRB, TYPE 9, PARTIAL				
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00) 5/each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00) 5/each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00) 5/each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	5 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code:			

PNC2120885B1--10-03 Drainage: INLETS, CURB, TYPE 10, <10 FT

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc 🍯	First Offer - \$750.00	Supplier Notes: 5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$6,300.00	5 / each	\$31,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-04 Drainage: INLETS, CURE	8, TYPE 10, PARTIAL				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,500.00	5 / each	\$17,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-05 Drainage: INLETS, CURE	8 TYPE P-1, <10 FT				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7,800.00	5 / each	\$39,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-06 Drainage: INLETS, CURE	8, TYPE P-1, PARTIAL				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$500.00		\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$500.00		\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00		\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4,000.00	5 / each	\$20,000.00		Y

Broward County Board of	
County Commissioners	
Complian Dura	

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1--10-07 Drainage: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-2, <10 FT

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$8,200.00	5 / each	\$41,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--10-08 Drainage: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-2, >10 FT

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	¢2 750 00		v
FG Construction, LLC 🧕	First Offer - \$750.00		\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$9,000.00	5 / each	\$45,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--10-09 Drainage: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-2, PARTIAL

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4,600.00	5 / each	\$23,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–10-10 Drainage: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-3, <10 FT

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y

	Broward County Bo County Commissio			PNC2120885B1
Lambert Bros Inc 👔				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$8,500.00	5 / each	\$42,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1--10-11 Drainage: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-3, PARTIAL

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,990.00	5 / each	\$19,950.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--10-12 Drainage: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-4, <10 FT

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$8,800.00	5 / each	\$44,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--10-13 Drainage: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-4, PARTIAL

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Exhibit 1 Page 60 of 246

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$4,200.00	5 / each	\$21,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-14 Drainage: INLETS, CURB	s, TYPE P-5, <10 FT				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	10 / each	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	10 / each	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	10 / each	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6,500.00	10 / each	\$65,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-15 Drainage: INLETS, CURB					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00		\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC 🔓	First Offer - \$750.00	Supplier Notes: 5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
FG Construction, LLC		Supplier Product Code:	43,750.00		•
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$6,900.00		\$34,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-16 Drainage: INLETS, CURB	, TYPE P-5, PARTIAL				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	10 / each	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$4,000.00	10 / each	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B1--10-17 Drainage: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-6, <10 FT

PINCE 120003D 1-10-17 Dialitage. INLETS, CORD, 111	FE F-0, < 10 F1				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7,000.00	5 / each	\$35,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-18 Drainage: INLETS, CURB, TYI	PE P-6, >10 FT				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y

 Product Code:
 Supplier Product Code:

 Agency Notes:
 Supplier Notes:

 WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.
 First Offer - \$7,500.00
 5 / each
 \$37,500.00

 Product Code:
 Supplier Product Code:
 Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

Agency Notes:

PNC2120885B1--10-19 Drainage: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-6, PARTIAL

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,800.00	5 / each	\$19,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B110-20 D	rainage: INLETS, CURB, TYPE 7, <10 FT					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$8,000.00	5 / each	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-21 Drainage: INLETS, CUR	B, TYPE 7, PARTIAL				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4,000.00	5 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-22 Drainage: INLETS, CUR	8, TYPE 8, <10 FT				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$8,000.00	5 / each	\$40,000.00		Y

Product Code: Agency Notes:

PNC2120885B1--10-23 Drainage: INLETS, CURB, TYPE 8, PARTIAL

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🍯	First Offer - \$4,000.00	Supplier Notes: 5 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-24 Drainage: INLETS, DITCH BC	OTTOM, TYPE A, <10 FT				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7,000.00	5 / each	\$35,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-25 Drainage: INLETS, DITCH BC	OTTOM, TYPE B, <10 FT				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🧕	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$8,000.00	5 / each	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-26 Drainage: INLETS, DITCH BC	OTTOM, TYPE B, >10 FT				
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$12,000.00	5 / each	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County Bo County Commissio				PNC2120885B1
PNC2120885B110-27 Drainage: INLETS, DIT	CH BOTTOM, TYPE B, J BOT, <1	10 FT			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$9,000.00	5 / each	\$45,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-28 Drainage: INLETS, DIT	CH BOTTOM, TYPE B, PARTIAL				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$500.00		\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$500.00	••	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4,500.00	5 / each	\$22,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-29 Drainage: INLETS, DIT	CH BOTTOM, TYPE C, <10 FT				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4,000.00	5 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-30 Drainage: INLETS, DIT	CH BOTTOM, TYPE C, >10 FT				
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00		\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Product Code: Agency Notes:

 Supplier Notes:

 First Offer - \$650.00
 5 / each
 \$3,250.00

Υ

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
DP Development, LLC 👔					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4,900.00	5 / each	\$24,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-31 Drainage: INLETS, DITC	H BOTTOM, TYPE C, PARTIAL				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,000.00	5 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-32 Drainage: INLETS, DITC	H BOTTOM, TYPE C, MODIFIE	D-BACK OF SIDEWALK, <10	FT		
PNC2120885B1–10-32 Drainage: INLETS, DITC Supplier		D-BACK OF SIDEWALK, <10 Qty/Unit	FT Total Price	Attch.	Docs
-		Qty/Unit		Attch.	Docs Y
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code:	Unit Price	Qty/Unit 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price	Attch.	
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$650.00	Qty/Unit 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$3,250.00	Attch.	Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC 🙀 Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$650.00	Qty/Unit 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$3,250.00	Attch.	Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$750.00	Qty/Unit 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$3,250.00 \$3,250.00	Attch.	Y Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$650.00	Qty/Unit5 / eachSupplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:5 / eachSupplier Product Code:5 / eachSupplier Notes:5 / eachSupplier Product Code:	Total Price \$3,250.00 \$3,250.00	Attch.	Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$750.00	Qty/Unit5 / eachSupplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:5 / eachSupplier Product Code:5 / eachSupplier Notes:5 / each	Total Price \$3,250.00 \$3,250.00 \$3,750.00	Attch.	Y Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$750.00 First Offer - \$7,500.00	Qty/Unit 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 5 / each Supplier Notes: 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$3,250.00 \$3,250.00 \$3,750.00 \$37,500.00	Attch.	Y Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$750.00 First Offer - \$7,500.00	Qty/Unit5 / eachSupplier Product Code:5 / eachSupplier Notes:5 / each5 / each<	Total Price \$3,250.00 \$3,250.00 \$3,750.00 \$37,500.00	Attch.	Y Y Y Y Docs
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$750.00 First Offer - \$7,500.00	Qty/Unit5 / eachSupplier Product Code:5 / eachSupplier Notes:5 / each	Total Price \$3,250.00 \$3,250.00 \$3,750.00 \$37,500.00		Y Y Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B110-33 Drainage: INLETS, DITC Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$750.00 First Offer - \$7,500.00 H BOTTOM, TYPE D, <10 FT Unit Price First Offer - \$650.00	Qty/Unit5 / eachSupplier Product Code:5 / eachSupplier Product Code:5 / eachSupplier Notes:5 / eachSupplier Product Code:5 / eachSupplier Notes:5 / eachSupplier Notes:5 / eachSupplier Notes:5 / eachSupplier Notes:5 / eachSupplier Notes:Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$3,250.00 \$3,250.00 \$3,750.00 \$37,500.00 Total Price \$3,250.00		Y Y Y Y Docs Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B1–10-33 Drainage: INLETS, DITC Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$750.00 First Offer - \$7,500.00	Qty/Unit5 / eachSupplier Product Code:5 / eachSupplier Notes:5 / eachSupplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes: <t< td=""><td>Total Price \$3,250.00 \$3,250.00 \$3,750.00 \$37,500.00</td><td></td><td>Y Y Y Y Docs</td></t<>	Total Price \$3,250.00 \$3,250.00 \$3,750.00 \$37,500.00		Y Y Y Y Docs
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B110-33 Drainage: INLETS, DITC Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$750.00 First Offer - \$7,500.00 HBOTTOM, TYPE D, <10 FT Unit Price First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$650.00	Qty/Unit5 / eachSupplier Product Code:5 / eachSupplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:5 / eachSupplier Product Code:5 / eachSupplier Product Code:5 / each	Total Price \$3,250.00 \$3,250.00 \$3,750.00 \$37,500.00 Total Price \$3,250.00 \$3,250.00		Y Y Y Y Y Docs Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B1–10-33 Drainage: INLETS, DITC Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$650.00 First Offer - \$750.00 First Offer - \$7,500.00 H BOTTOM, TYPE D, <10 FT Unit Price First Offer - \$650.00	Qty/Unit5 / eachSupplier Product Code:5 / eachSupplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:5 / eachSupplier Notes:5 / eachSupplier Product Code:5 / eachSupplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:5 / eachSupplier Product Code:5 / each	Total Price \$3,250.00 \$3,250.00 \$3,750.00 \$37,500.00 Total Price \$3,250.00		Y Y Y Y Docs Y

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$5,200.00	5 / each	\$26,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-34 Drainage: INLETS, DI					
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5/each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$5,000.00	5 / each	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-35 Drainage: INLETS, DI	TCH BOTTOM, TYPE H, <10 FT				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	Supplier Notes: 5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	,		-
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🏮	First Offer - \$8,200.00	Supplier Notes: 5 / each	\$41,000.00		Y
Product Code:	Thist Offer - \$0,200.00	Supplier Product Code:	₽-1,000.00		•
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-10-36 Drainage: INLETS, GL	ITTER, TYPE S, <10 FT				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$650.00		\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$5,500.00	5 / each	\$27,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--10-37 Drainage: INLETS, GUTTER, TYPE S, J BOTTOM, <10 FT

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	-	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6,500.00	5 / each	\$32,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-38 Drainage: INLETS, GUTTE	R, TYPE S, PARTIAL				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,900.00	5 / each	\$14,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-39 Drainage: INLETS, GUTTE	R, TYPE V, <10 FT				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$650.00		\$3,250.00		Ŷ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4,900.00	5 / each	\$24,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--10-40 Drainage: INLETS, GUTTER, TYPE V, PARTIAL

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$650.00	••	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$3,500.00	••	\$17,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-41 Drainage: INLETS, MEDIA	N BARRIER, TYPE 1, J BOTT	OM, <10 FT			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$9,000.00	5 / each	\$45,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-42 Drainage: INLETS, MEDIA			Total Drico	Attab	Dess
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$650.00	• Qty/Unit 5 / each	Total Price \$3,250.00	Attch.	Docs Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	,		
DP Development, LLC 🧃	First Offer - \$650.00	••	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$750.00	••	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$9,000.00	5 / each	\$45,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-43 Drainage: INLETS, CLOSE) FLUME				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00	5 / each	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6,000.00	5 / each	\$30,000.00		Y

Broward County Board of	
County Commissioners	

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1--10-44 Drainage: MANHOLES P-7, <10 FT

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$300.00	5 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6,400.00	5 / each	\$32,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--10-45 Drainage: MANHOLES, P-7, PARTIAL

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,300.00	5 / each	\$16,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6,600.00	5 / each	\$33,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--10-47 Drainage: MANHOLES, P-8, PARTIAL Supplier

Unit Price	Qty/Unit
First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each

Total Price	Attch.	Docs
\$2,500.00		Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners				PNC2120885B1
FG Construction, LLC 👔				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,200.00	5 / each	\$16,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1--10-48 Drainage: MANHOLES, J-7, <10 FT

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6,500.00	5 / each	\$32,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--10-49 Drainage: MANHOLES, J-7, PARTIAL

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,200.00	5 / each	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--10-50 Drainage: MANHOLES, REPAIR

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00		\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-51 Drainage: JUNCTION BC)X, DRAINAGE, P-7, <10 FT				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$650.00		\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6,500.00	5 / each	\$32,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-52 Drainage: JUNCTION BC)X, DRAINAGE, P-7, PARTIAL				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	5 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$500.00	••	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4,100.00	5 / each	\$20,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-53 Drainage: JUNCTION BC)XES, J-7, <10 FT				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00		\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	5	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	to 750 00		
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$750.00		\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$8,900.00	5 / each	\$44,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B1-10-54 Drainage: JUNCTION	BOXES, DRAINAGE, J-7, PARTIA	L			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	5 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,900.00	5 / each	\$19,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-55 Drainage: INLETS, AD	UST				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$1,500.00	10 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,500.00	10 / each	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,500.00	10 / each	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,800.00	10 / each	\$28,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-56 Drainage: MANHOLE,	ADJUST				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$690.00	10 / each	\$6,900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	10 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,500.00	10 / each	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,600.00	10 / each	\$26,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-57 Drainage: MANHOLE	COVER-REPLACE				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00		\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
2/2020	BidSvnc				

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,900.00	5 / each	\$9,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	5 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$2,500.00	5 / each	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-58 Drainage: DRAINAGE STRUC	TURES, MISCELLANEOU	IS, ADJUST			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	5 / each	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,700.00	5 / each	\$8,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,900.00	5 / each	\$9,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,500.00	5 / each	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-59 Drainage: YARD DRAIN					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC ᇦ	First Offer - \$200.00	5 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-60 Drainage: DRAINAGE STRUC	TURE MODIFY				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	10 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	10 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,500.00	10 / each	\$25,000.00		Y

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🍃	First Offer - \$2,500.00	Supplier Notes: 10 / each	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code:	1.150 Gilei (1 <u>2</u> ,500,000	Supplier Product Code:	+20,000100		•
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-61 Drainage: INLETS RELOC	ATING				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	5 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	5 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4,000.00	5 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-62 Drainage: MANHOLES A	ND INLETS CLEANING AND	SEALING, <10 FT			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$625.00	50 / each	\$31,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	50 / each	\$50,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	50 / each	\$75,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$1,900.00	50 / each	\$95,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-63 Drainage: MANHOLES AN	ND INLETS CLEANING AND	SEALING, >10 FT			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00	10 / each	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$1,800.00	10 / each	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$1,900.00	10 / each	\$19,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County E County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
PNC2120885B110-64 Drainage: REPLACE GRATE					
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$900.0	0 40 / each	\$36,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.0	0 40 / each	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$2,500.0	0 40 / each	\$100,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,600.0	0 40 / each	\$104,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-65 Drainage: REPLACEMENT O					
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,500.0	0 5 / each	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
	First Offer - \$3,000.0	Supplier Notes: 0 5 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$5,000.0		\$15,000.00		I
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$4,000.0	0 5 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5,000.0	0 5 / each	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-66 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT OF	PTIONAL MATERIAL, RO	0UND, 12 IN, 15 IN, 18 IN, 24	IN, GUTTER DRA	IN	
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🔓	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$180.00	100 / linear foot	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-67 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT RC	P MATERIAL ONLY, RO	UND, 12 IN, 15 IN, 18 IN, 24 I	N, GUTTER DRAI	N	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
	First Offer \$20.00	100 /linear fact	¢2,000,00		v

First Offer - \$30.00 100 / linear foot

Υ

\$3,000.00

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1
Lambert Bros Inc 👔					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$180.00	100 / linear foot	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-68 Drainage: PIPE CULV	ERT OPTIONAL MATERIAL, RO	DUND, 30 IN,36 IN, GUTTER [DRAIN		
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$190.00	100 / linear foot	\$19,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-69 Drainage: PIPE CULV					
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	-	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$55.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-70 Drainage: PIPE CULV	ERT OPTIONAL MATERIAL, RO	DUND, 42 IN,48 IN, GUTTER I	DRAIN		
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00		\$7,500.00		Y

Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

	Broward County County Commis			I	PNC2120885B1			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$200.00		\$20,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
PNC2120885B1–10-71 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT				A I	D			
Supplier FG Construction, LLC 👔	Unit Price First Offer - \$65.00	e Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot	Total Price \$6,500.00	Attch.	Docs Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	40,500.00		•			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
PNC2120885B110-72 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT,			4 IN, SD					
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$90.00		\$40,500.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$110.00	450 / linear foot	\$49,500.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$135.00	450 / linear foot	\$60,750.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$135.00	450 / linear foot	\$60,750.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
PNC2120885B110-73 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, RCP MATERIAL ONLY, ROUND, 12 IN, 15 IN, 18 IN, 24 IN, SD								
	Unit Price First Offer - \$110.00	Qty/Unit	Total Price \$110,000.00	Attch.	Docs Y			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		Supplier Product Code:	\$110,000.00		I			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$120.00	1000 / linear foot	\$120,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$160.00	1000 / linear foot	\$160,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$170.00	1000 / linear foot	\$170,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B1-10-74 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 30 IN, 36 IN, SD

Exhibit 1 Page 78 of 246

	Broward County I County Commis				PNC2120885B1
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$120.00	100 / linear foot	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$120.00	100 / linear foot	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$120.00	100 / linear foot	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$140.00	100 / linear foot	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-75 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, I					
		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$140.00	200 / linear foot	\$28,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$170.00		\$34,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	200 / linear foot	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	200 / linear foot	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-76 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, (OPTIONAL MATERIAL, R	OUND, 42 IN,48 IN, SD			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$140.00	100 / linear foot	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$145.00	100 / linear foot	\$14,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$145.00	100 / linear foot	\$14,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	100 / linear foot	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-77 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, I	RCP MATERIAL ONLY, RC	DUND, 42 IN,48 IN, SD			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	100 / linear foot	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$190.00	100 / linear foot	\$19,000.00		Y

7/22/2020

p. 78

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 🍯	First Offer - \$235.00	••	\$23,500.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$235.00	100 / linear foot	\$23,500.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
PNC2120885B1–10-78 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, OF	PTIONAL MATERIAL, R	OUND, 54 IN,60 IN, SD						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$160.00	100 / linear foot	\$16,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$160.00	100 / linear foot	\$16,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$160.00	100 / linear foot	\$16,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$160.00	100 / linear foot	\$16,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
PNC2120885B1–10-79 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, RC	P MATERIAL ONLY, RO	OUND, 54 IN,60 IN, SD						
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$160.00	100 / linear foot	\$16,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$245.00	100 / linear foot	\$24,500.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$245.00	100 / linear foot	\$24,500.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	100 / linear foot	\$25,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
PNC2120885B110-80 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE-ELLIP/ARCH, 15 IN, 18 IN SD								
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$10.00		\$1,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	••	\$1,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 🧃	First Offer - \$10.00	••	\$1,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.

First Offer - \$120.00 100 / linear foot

Supplier Notes:

\$12,000.00

Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1-10-81 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, RCP MATERIAL ONLY, OTHER SHAPE-ELLIP/ARCH, 15 IN, 18 IN SD

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$120.00	100 / linear foot	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-10-82 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE-ELLIP/ARCH, 24 IN SD

Supplier	Unit Price First Offer - \$20.00		Total Price \$2,000.00	Attch.	Docs Y
FG Construction, LLC 🙀 Product Code: Agency Notes:	Filst Offer - \$20.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$2,000.00		ı
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00		\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$135.00	100 / linear foot	\$13,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–10-83 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, RCP MATERIAL ONLY, OTHER SHAPE-ELLIP/ARCH, 24 IN SD

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$115.00	100 / linear foot	\$11,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$115.00	100 / linear foot	\$11,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$135.00	100 / linear foot	\$13,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--10-84 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE-ELLIP/ARCH, 30 IN, 36 IN SD

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
	First Offer - \$40.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y

	Broward County County Commis			PNC21208
FG Construction, LLC 👔				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$142.00	100 / linear foot	\$14,200.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1-10-85 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, RCP MATERIAL ONLY, OTHER SHAPE-ELLIP/ARCH, 30 IN, 36 IN SD

Supplier DP Development, LLC	Unit Price First Offer - \$75.00		Total Price \$7,500.00	Attch.	Docs Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$135.00	100 / linear foot	\$13,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$142.00	100 / linear foot	\$14,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-10-86 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 15 IN, 18 IN, 24 IN S/CD

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$110.00	100 / linear foot	\$11,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / linear foot	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$170.00	100 / linear foot	\$17,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$180.00	100 / linear foot	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$180.00	100 / linear foot	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-88 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, OF	PT MATERIAL, ROUND	, 30 IN S/CD			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$85.00		\$8,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$85.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$85.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$140.00	100 / linear foot	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-89 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, RC	P CLASS IV ONLY, 30 I	N S/CD			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$140.00	100 / linear foot	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$175.00	100 / linear foot	\$17,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc 🍟	First Offer - \$175.00	Supplier Notes:	\$17,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	<i>417,500.00</i>		·
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$175.00	100 / linear foot	\$17,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-90 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, OF	PT MATERIAL, ROUND	, 36 IN S/CD			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$148.00	100 / linear foot	\$14,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$175.00	100 / linear foot	\$17,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	First Offer \$175.00	Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot	¢17 E00 00		Y
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$175.00		\$17,500.00		T
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B1–10-91 Drainage: PIPE CULVERT, RC	P CLASS IV ONLY, 36 II	N S/CD			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$160.00	100 / linear foot	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$160.00	100 / linear foot	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$160.00	100 / linear foot	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$175.00	100 / linear foot	\$17,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-92 Drainage: CLEANING & SEA	LING EXISTING PIPE JO	NT, 15 IN, 18 IN, 24 IN, STORI	M SEWER		
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$990.0	0 25 / each	\$24,750.00		Ŷ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2,200.0	0 25 / each	\$55,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,200.0	0 25 / each	\$55,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3,000.0	0 25 / each	\$75,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-93 Drainage: CLEANING & SEA	LING EXISTING PIPE JO	NT, 30 IN, 36 IN, STORM SEW	ER		
Supplier	Unit Pric	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,800.0	0 25 / each	\$45,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2,250.0	0 25 / each	\$56,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,250.0	0 25 / each	\$56,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3,000.0	0 25 / each	\$75,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-94 Drainage: CLEANING & SEA	LING EXISTING PIPE JO	NT, 42 IN, 48 IN, STORM SEW	ER		
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2,265.0		\$22,650.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

	Broward County Bo County Commissi				PNC2120885B1
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,265.00	10 / each	\$22,650.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$3,000.00	10 / each	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4,000.00	10 / each	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-95 Drainage: CLEANING & SEAI	ING EXISTING PIPE JOIN	NT, 54 IN, 60 IN, STORM SEW	ER		
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$2,280.00	2 / each	\$4,560.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$2,280.00	2 / each	\$4,560.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🔓	First Offer - \$5,000.00	2 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🙀	First Offer - \$5,900.00	2 / each	\$11,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-96 Drainage: CLEANING & SEAI	ING EXISTING PIPE JOIN	NT, >60 IN, STORM SEWER			
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2,295.00	2 / each	\$4,590.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,295.00	2 / each	\$4,590.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$7,500.00	2 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$8,900.00	2 / each	\$17,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-97 Drainage: CLEANING & SEA	ING EXISTING PIPE JOIN	NT, 15 IN, 18 IN, 24 IN, CROS	5 DRAIN		
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	12 / each	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	12 / each	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	12 / each	\$18,000.00		Y

	Broward County Bo County Commission			PNC212088	5B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	12 / each	\$18,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-98 Drainage: CLEANING & S	EALING EXISTING PIPE JOIN	IT, 30 IN, 36 IN, CROSS DRAI	N		
Supplier	-	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs	
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	12 / each	\$6,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,550.00	12 / each	\$18,600.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,550.00	12 / each	\$18,600.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,800.00	12 / each	\$21,600.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-99 Drainage: CLEANING & S	EALING EXISTING PIPE JOIN	IT, 42 IN, 48 IN, CROSS DRAI	N		
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs	
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,575.00	5 / each	\$7,875.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$1,575.00	5 / each	\$7,875.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4,000.00	5 / each	\$20,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-100 Drainage: CLEANING &	SEALING EXISTING PIPE JOI	NT, 54 IN,60 IN, CROSS DRA	IN		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs	
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,600.00	5 / each	\$8,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,600.00	5 / each	\$8,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$5,900.00	5 / each	\$29,500.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County B County Commiss				PNC212088
PNC2120885B110-101 Drainage: CLEANIN	IG & SEALING EXISTING PIPE JO	DINT, >60 IN, CROSS DRAIN			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00) 5/each	\$2,500.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,625.00	0 5/each	\$8,125.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
P Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,625.00	0 5/each	\$8,125.00		Y
roduct Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
gency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
/EEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$8,900.00) 5/each	\$44,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
NC2120885B1–10-102 Drainage: PIPE FILI	ING AND PLUGGING-PLACE O	UT OF SERVICE			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
VEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$260.00	10 / cubic yard	\$2,600.00		Y
roduct Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
gency Notes:	First Offer \$500.00	Supplier Notes:	¢E 000 00		Y
G Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / cubic yard	\$5,000.00		Ť
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	••	\$5,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
P Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / cubic yard	\$5,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-103 Drainage: MITERED	END SECTION, OPTIONAL RO	UND, 12 IN, 15 IN,18 IN CD			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	0 10 / each	\$3,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$360.00	0 10 / each	\$3,600.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
P Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$360.00	0 10 / each	\$3,600.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
/EEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,600.00	0 10 / each	\$36,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
NC2120885B1–10-104 Drainage: MITERED					_
Supplier	Unit Pric	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs

Supplier	Unit Price Qty/Unit	Total Price Attch	. Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00 10 / each	\$3,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	Code:	
	First Offer - \$375.00 10 / each	\$3,750.00	Y

	Broward County Bo County Commissi				PNC2120885B1
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$375.00	••	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,900.00	0 10 / each	\$39,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-105 Drainage: MITERED END S	ECTION, OPTIONAL ROL	JND, 30 IN,36 IN CD			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00) 10 / each	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$400.00) 10 / each	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00) 10 / each	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4,100.00) 10 / each	\$41,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-106 Drainage: MITERED END S	ECTION, OPTIONAL ROL	JND, 42 IN, 48 IN CD			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	0 10 / each	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	0 10 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	0 10 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6,000.00	0 10 / each	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-107 Drainage: PIPE LINER, OP1	IONAL MATERIAL, 0-24	IN			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$225.00	100 / linear foot	\$22,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC 👔		Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	+00,000.00		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$550.00 100 / linear foot \$55,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y PNC2120885B1-10-108 Drainage: PIPE LINER, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, 25-36 IN Y Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Do WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$290.00 100 / linear foot \$29,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: First Offer - \$290.00 100 / linear foot \$29,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Lambert Bros Inc First Offer - \$300.00 100 / linear foot \$30,000.00 Y	cs
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: PNC2120885B110-108 Drainage: PIPE LINER, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, 25-36 IN Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Do WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$290.00 100 / linear foot \$29,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes:	
SupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DoWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.First Offer - \$290.00100 / linear foot\$29,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Y	
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$290.00 100 / linear foot \$29,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:	
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:	
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:	
Lambert Bros Inc 🗟 First Offer - \$300.00 100 / linear foot \$30.000.00 Y	
Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:	
DP Development, LLC 🙀 First Offer - \$500.00 100 / linear foot \$50,000.00 Y	
Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:	
FG Construction, LLC 👔 First Offer - \$650.00 100 / linear foot \$65,000.00 Y	
Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:	
PNC2120885B110-109 Drainage: PIPE LINER, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, 37-48 IN	
Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Do	cs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🙀 First Offer - \$400.00 100 / linear foot \$40,000.00 Y	
Product Code: Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$650.00 100 / linear foot \$65,000.00 Y	
Product Code: Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:	
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 First Offer - \$700.00 100 / linear foot \$70,000.00 Y	
Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:	
DP Development, LLC 🙀 First Offer - \$700.00 100 / linear foot \$70,000.00 Y	
Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:	
PNC2120885B1-10-110 Drainage: TRENCH DRAIN, STANDARD	
Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Do	cs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 First Offer - \$25.00 100 / linear foot \$2,500.00 Y	
Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:	
DP Development, LLC 👔 First Offer - \$25.00 100 / linear foot \$2,500.00 Y	
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:	
FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$100.00 100 / linear foot \$10,000.00 Y	
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:	
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🙀 First Offer - \$180.00 100 / linear foot \$18,000.00 Y	
Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:	

PNC2120885B1--10-111 Drainage: UNDERDRAIN, TYPE II

Docs Υ

Y

Y

Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners					PNC2120885B1
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B110-112 Drainage: FRENCH DRAIN	, 18 IN			
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$85.00	800 / linear foot	\$68,000.00	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$90.00	800 / linear foot	\$72,000.00	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$120.00	800 / linear foot	\$96,000.00	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$265.00	800 / linear foot	\$212,000.00	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B110-113 Drainage: FRENCH DRA	AIN, 24 IN				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$95.00	300 / linear foot	\$28,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	300 / linear foot	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$130.00	300 / linear foot	\$39,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$275.00	300 / linear foot	\$82,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B110-114 Drainage: FRENCH DRA	IN, 30 IN				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$105.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$105.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,500.00		Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners			PNC2120885B1	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$140.00	100 / linear foot	\$14,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$275.00	100 / linear foot	\$27,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B110-115 Drainage: FRENCH DRAIN	I, 36 IN				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$110.00	2500 / linear foot	\$275,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$145.00	2500 / linear foot	\$362,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	2500 / linear foot	\$375,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$175.00	2500 / linear foot	\$437,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--10-116 Drainage: EDGE DRAIN OUTLET PIPE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$43.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--10-117 Drainage: STORM DRAINAGE DESILTING, VIDEO & FINISHED CD OR DVD, 0-24 IN PIPE

Supplier WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🍯	Unit Price Qty/Unit First Offer - \$12.00 10000 / linear foot	Total Price \$120,000.00	Attch. Docs Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:	
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$15.00 10000 / linear foot	\$150,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:	
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$15.00 10000 / linear foot	\$150,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:	
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00 10000 / linear foot	\$300,000.00	Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1-10-118 Drainage: STORM DRAINAGE DESILTING, VIDEO & FINISHED CD OR DVD, 25-36 IN PIPE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	1200 / linear foot	\$14,400.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$26.00	1200 / linear foot	\$31,200.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$26.00	1200 / linear foot	\$31,200.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	1200 / linear foot	\$48,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1-10-119 Drainage: STORM DRAINAGE DESILTING, VIDEO & FINISHED CD OR DVD, 37-48 IN PIPE

Supplier WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	Unit Price First Offer - \$14.00		Total Price \$16,800.00	Attch.	Docs Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	1200 / linear foot	\$48,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$40.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1200 / linear foot	\$48.000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			·
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	1200 / linear foot	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--10-120 Drainage: STORM DRAINAGE DESILTING, VIDEO & FINISHED CD OR DVD, 49-60 IN PIPE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$19.00	80 / linear foot	\$1,520.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	80 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	80 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	80 / linear foot	\$32,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--10-121 Drainage: STORM DRAINAGE DESILTING, VIDEO & FINISHED CD OR DVD, 61 IN OR GREATER PIPE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
	First Offer - \$40.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y

	County Commiss	sioners		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	50 / linear foot	\$3,750.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	50 / linear foot	\$3,750.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	50 / linear foot	\$40,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

Broward County Board of

PNC2120885B1--10-122 Drainage: BOX CULVERT DESILTING, VIDEO & FINISHED CD OR DVD

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	20 / cubic yard	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	20 / cubic yard	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	20 / cubic yard	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	20 / cubic yard	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--10-123 Drainage: LASER PROFILE, STORM DRAINAGE WITH DVD VIDEO & REPORT

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--10-124 Drainage: STORM DRAINAGE INSPECTION WITH VIDEO & FINISH CD

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County E County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$40.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-125 Drainage: BY-PASS PUMP 4	IN				
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$200.00	5	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$480.00	50 / day	\$24,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$700.00	50 / day	\$35,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	50 / day	\$37,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-126 Drainage: BY-PASS PUMP 6	IN				
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$300.00	5	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$650.00		\$32,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$710.00	50 / day	\$35,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$850.00	50 / day	\$42,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–10-127 Drainage: BY-PASS PUMP 8					
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	2	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$720.00	50 / day	\$36,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$900.00	50 / day	\$45,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$986.00	50 / day	\$49,300.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Agency Notes:

Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1-10-128 Drainage: 12 IN PLU	G FOR BLOCKING DRAINAGE L	INE WITHIN WATERTABLE-F	&I, OPERATE AN	ND REMOV	E
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	1 / each	\$200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🍯	First Offer - \$200.00	1 / each	\$200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$200.00	1 / each	\$200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	1 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-10-129 Drainage: 15 IN PLU	G FOR BLOCKING DRAINAGE L	INE WITHIN WATERTABLE-F	&I, OPERATE AN	ND REMOV	E
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	1 / each	\$250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	1 / each	\$250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$300.00	1 / each	\$300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,600.00	1 / each	\$1,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-130 Drainage: 18 IN PLU	G FOR BLOCKING DRAINAGE L	INE WITHIN WATERTABLE-F	&I, OPERATE AN	ND REMOV	E
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	2 / each	\$600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$350.00	2 / each	\$700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	2 / each	\$800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,700.00	2 / each	\$3,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-10-131 Drainage: 24 IN PLU			&I, OPERATE AN	ND REMOV	E
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$350.00	4 / each	\$1,400.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

	Broward County Bo County Commission			PNC2120885B1
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$450.00	4 / each	\$1,800.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$500.00	4 / each	\$2,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,500.00	••	\$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B1–10-132 Drainage: 30 IN PLUG F	OR BLOCKING DRAINAGE L	INE WITHIN WATERTABLE-F	&I, OPERATE AN	ND REMOVE
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$550.00	1 / each	\$550.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$570.00	1 / each	\$570.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$600.00	1 / each	\$600.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🍯	First Offer - \$3,400.00	••	\$3,400.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B110-133 Drainage: 36 IN PLUG F	OR BLOCKING DRAINAGE L	INE WITHIN WATERTABLE-F	&I, OPERATE AN	ND REMOVE
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$580.00	2 / each	\$1,160.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$600.00	2 / each	\$1,200.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$700.00	2 / each	\$1,400.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,650.00	2 / each	\$7,300.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B1–10-134 Drainage: 42 IN PLUG F	OR BLOCKING DRAINAGE L	INE WITHIN WATERTABLE-F	&I, OPERATE AN	ND REMOVE
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$600.00	1 / each	\$600.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$600.00	1 / each	\$600.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / each	\$3,000.00	Y

	Broward County Bo County Commission			PI	NC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4,100.00	1 / each	\$4,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-135 Drainage: 48 IN PLU				ND REMOVE	
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 🧕	First Offer - \$700.00	7 / each	\$4,900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	7 / each	\$5,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3,500.00	7 / each	\$24,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🙀	First Offer - \$5,150.00	7 / each	\$36,050.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-136 Drainage: 54 IN PLU	5 FOR BLOCKING DRAINAGE L	INE WITHIN WATERTABLE-F	&I, OPERATE AN	ND REMOVE	
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	1 / each	\$750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	1 / each	\$800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$4,000.00	1 / each	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$5,500.00	1 / each	\$5,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-10-137 Drainage: 60 IN PLU					
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$850.00	1 / each	\$850.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$900.00	1 / each	\$900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$5,600.00	1 / each	\$5,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County B County Commiss			Р	NC2120885B1
PNC2120885B110-138 Drainage: 66 IN PLUG FOR					
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🧕	First Offer - \$1,000.00		\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,050.00) 1 / each	\$1,050.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5,000.00	0 1 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$6,000.00) 1/each	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-139 Drainage: 72 IN PLUG FOR	BLOCKING DRAINAGE	LINE WITHIN WATERTABLE-F	&I, OPERATE AN	ND REMOVE	E
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00		\$1,100.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC 🍟	First Offer - \$1,150.00		\$1,150.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$5,000.00		\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7,300.00) 1 / each	\$7,300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-140 Drainage: 78 IN PLUG FOR	BLOCKING DRAINAGE	LINE WITHIN WATERTABLE-F	&I, OPERATE AN	ND REMOVE	E
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00	0 1/each	\$1,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,250.00) 1 / each	\$1,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5,000.00	0 1 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7,600.00	0 1 / each	\$7,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-141 Drainage: 84 IN PLUG FOR	BLOCKING DRAINAGE	LINE WITHIN WATERTABLE-F	&I, OPERATE AN	ND REMOVE	E
Supplier	Unit Pric	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00) 1 / each	\$1,100.00		Y

Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00	1 / each	\$1,100.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
	First Offer - \$1,300.00	1 / each	\$1,300.00	Y

	Broward County Bo				PNC2120885B1
DP Development, LLC 🍯	County Commission	oners			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$5,000.00	••	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$8,400.00	1 / each	\$8,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-142 Drainage: MINOR INLET-T					
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00		\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	10 / each	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	10 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B110-143 Drainage: MAJOR INLET-T	OP REPAIR (REINFORCEN	IENT REPAIR)			
PNC2120885B110-143 Drainage: MAJOR INLET-T Supplier		/IENT REPAIR) 2 Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
		e Qty/Unit	Total Price \$800.00	Attch.	Docs Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code:	Unit Price	• Qty/Unit 1 / each Supplier Product Code:		Attch.	
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$800.00	e Qty/Unit 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$800.00	Attch.	Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each		Attch.	
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$800.00	e Qty/Unit 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$800.00	Attch.	Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$800.00	 Qty/Unit 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each 	\$800.00	Attch.	Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$800.00	e Qty/Unit 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$800.00 \$800.00	Attch.	Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$800.00	e Qty/Unit 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$800.00 \$800.00	Attch.	Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$2,000.00	e Qty/Unit 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$800.00 \$800.00 \$2,000.00	Attch.	Y Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$2,000.00 First Offer - \$3,200.00	e Qty/Unit 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code:	\$800.00 \$800.00 \$2,000.00	Attch.	Y Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$2,000.00 First Offer - \$3,200.00	 Qty/Unit 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each 	\$800.00 \$800.00 \$2,000.00	Attch.	Y Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$2,000.00 First Offer - \$3,200.00 ROOVING Unit Price	 Qty/Unit 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each 	\$800.00 \$800.00 \$2,000.00 \$3,200.00		Y Y Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B111-01 Structures: BRIDGE DECK G Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$2,000.00 First Offer - \$3,200.00 First Offer - \$3,200.00 ROOVING Unit Price First Offer - \$15.00	e Qty/Unit 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each	\$800.00 \$800.00 \$2,000.00 \$3,200.00 Total Price		Y Y Y Y Docs
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Product Code: Product Code: Product Code: Product Code: Product Code: Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$2,000.00 First Offer - \$3,200.00 First Offer - \$3,200.00 ROOVING Unit Price First Offer - \$15.00	 Qty/Unit / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Oty/Unit 10 / square yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: 	\$800.00 \$800.00 \$2,000.00 \$3,200.00 Total Price		Y Y Y Y Docs
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B111-01 Structures: BRIDGE DECK G Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$2,000.00 First Offer - \$2,000.00 First Offer - \$3,200.00 ROOVING Unit Price First Offer - \$15.00 S First Offer - \$200.00	 Qty/Unit / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: / each Qty/Unit 10 / square yard Supplier Notes: 10 / square yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 10 / square yard Supplier Product Code: 	\$800.00 \$800.00 \$2,000.00 \$3,200.00 Total Price \$150.00		Y Y Y Y Docs Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B111-01 Structures: BRIDGE DECK G Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$2,000.00 First Offer - \$2,000.00 First Offer - \$3,200.00 ROOVING Unit Price First Offer - \$15.00 S First Offer - \$200.00 S S	 Qty/Unit / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Qty/Unit 10 / square yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 10 / square yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 	\$800.00 \$800.00 \$2,000.00 \$3,200.00 Total Price \$150.00 \$2,000.00		Y Y Y Y Y Docs Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B111-01 Structures: BRIDGE DECK G Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$800.00 First Offer - \$2,000.00 First Offer - \$2,000.00 First Offer - \$3,200.00 ROOVING Unit Price First Offer - \$15.00 S First Offer - \$200.00 S First Offer - \$500.00	 Qty/Unit / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Qty/Unit 10 / square yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 10 / square yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 	\$800.00 \$800.00 \$2,000.00 \$3,200.00 Total Price \$150.00		Y Y Y Y Docs Y

	Broward County County Commi			PNC212088	5B1
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$705.00) 10 / square yard	\$7,050.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-02 Structures: EPOXY CO					
Supplier	Unit Price First Offer - \$15.00	e Qty/Unit	Total Price \$150.00	Attch. Docs Y	
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$15.00		\$150.00	r	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$90.00) 10 / square yard	\$900.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00) 10 / square yard	\$5,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$600.00) 10 / square yard	\$6,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-03 Structures: CLEANING	AND COATING CONCRETE	SURFACE, CLASS 5, LESS THA	N 500 SF		
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch. Docs	
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	2000 / square foot	\$4,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$4.00	2000 / square foot	\$8,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$7.00	2000 / square foot	\$14,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	2000 / square foot	\$20,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-04 Structures: CLEANING	AND COATING CONCRETE	SURFACE, CLASS 5, 500 SF OR	R GREATER		
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch. Docs	
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	Hirst Offer - \$2.00	8000 / square foot	\$16,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$3.00	8000 / square foot	\$24,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	8000 / square foot	\$56,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	8000 / square foot	\$96,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-11-05 Structures: CLEANING CONCRETE SURFACE, LESS THAN 500 SF

	Broward Count County Comm				PNC2120885B
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$3.00		\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3.70	2000 / square foot	\$7,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	2000 / square foot	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	2000 / square foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-06 Structures: CLEANIN	•				_
Supplier	Unit Price	-	fotal Price	Attch.	Docs Y
Lambert Bros Inc 👔		1400 / square foot	\$2,450.00		T
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$4.75	1400 / square foot	\$6,650.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$5.00	1400 / square foot	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	1400 / square foot	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-07 Structures: COMPOS	ITE NEOPRENE PADS				
Supplier		ice Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.	.00 5 / square foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$800.	.00 5 / square foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.	.00 5 / square foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,530.	·	\$7,650.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B111-08 Structures: COMPOS	-			.	_
Supplier	Unit Pr	rice Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs

Supplier	Unit Price Qty/Unit	Total Price Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00 5 / square foot	\$500.00	Y
Product Code:	Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00 5 / square foot	\$2,000.00	Y

	Broward County County Commi				PNC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.		\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,422.		\$7,110.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B111-09 Structures: PLAIN NEOPRI	ENE BEARING PADS				
Supplier		rice Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400		\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$900	.00 5 / cubic foot	\$4,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$1,000	••	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,200	.00 5 / cubic foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B111-10 Structures: CLEANING AN				TED	
Supplier	Unit Price	-	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2.50	2000 / square foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	2000 / square foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	2000 / square foot	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	2000 / square foot	\$24,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-11 Structures: CLEANING AN					
	Unit Price First Offer - \$3.20	Qty/Unit 1000 / square foot	Total Price \$3,200.00	Attch.	Docs Y
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	11130 01161 - \$3.20	Supplier Product Code:	43,200.00		•
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	1000 / square foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	1000 / square foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	1000 / square foot	\$10,000.00		Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	5 / cubic foot	\$1,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / cubic foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / cubic foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,060.00	5 / cubic foot	\$5,300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-13 Structures: RESTOR	E SPALLED AREAS, ROADWAY, EF	ΡΟΧΥ			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$11.00	5 / square foot	\$55.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
	First Offer - \$400.00	5 / square foot	\$2,000.00		Y
DP Development, LLC 👔					
DP Development, LLC 🙀 Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🐻	First Offer - \$1,400.00	5 / square foot	\$7,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1–11-14 Structures: RESTORE SPALLED AREAS, STRUCTURES, TYPE F-1 EPOXY

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / cubic foot	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / cubic foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / cubic foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,400.00	5 / cubic foot	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--11-15 Structures: RESTORE SPALLED AREAS, STRUCTURES, TYPE F-2 EPOXY

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / cubic foot	\$2,500.00		Y

	Broward County Bo County Commission			PNC2120885B1
DP Development, LLC 👔				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / cubic foot	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / cubic foot	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,400.00	5 / cubic foot	\$7,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1--11-16 Structures: EPOXY MATERIAL FOR CRACK INJECTION-STRUCTURES REHAB

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	10 / gallon	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	10 / gallon	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / gallon	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / gallon	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--11-17 Structures: CRACKS INJECT AND SEAL-STRUCTURES REHAB

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$40.00	10 / linear foot	\$400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	10 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$120.00	10 / linear foot	\$1,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$295.00	10 / linear foot	\$2,950.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–11-18 Structures: INJECT AND SEAL CRACKS-BULKHEAD/SEA WALL REPAIR-PILGRIM MAGMAFLOW OR EQUAL						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

	Broward County E County Commiss			PNC2120885B1
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	50 / linear foot	\$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	50 / linear foot	\$12,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1--11-19 Structures: PRESTRESSED BEAMS, TYPE III

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$850.00	100 / linear foot	\$85,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--11-20 Structures: PRESTRESSED BEAMS, TYPE IV

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$850.00	100 / linear foot	\$85,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–11-21 Structures: PREST BEAM	1S: FLORIDA-I BEAM 36 IN				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$260.00	100 / linear foot	\$26,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Total Price Attch.

Total Price Attch.

PNC2120885B1

Docs

Docs

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B111-22 Structures: PREST BEAMS: FLORIDA-I B	I BEAM 45 IN
--	--------------

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / linear foot	\$20,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$365.00	100 / linear foot	\$36,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B111-23 Structures: PREST BEAMS: FLORIDA-I BEAM 54 IN					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit			
EC Construction LLC	First Offer - \$80.00	100 / linear foot			

FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / linear foot	\$20,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$495.00	100 / linear foot	\$49,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B111-24	Structures: BEAM REPAIR		
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀		First Offer - \$200.00	100 / linear

Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$200.00 100) / linear foot	\$20,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		plier Product Code: plier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00 100) / linear foot	\$120,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		plier Product Code: plier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,900.00 100) / linear foot	\$190,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		plier Product Code: plier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00 100) / linear foot	\$200,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		plier Product Code: plier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1–11-25 Structures: BEAM REPAIR, STRAND SPLICES						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / each	\$10,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				

	Broward County E County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.0	0 100 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.0	0 100 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,800.0	0 100 / each	\$380,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-26 Structures: BEAM REPAIR	BAR SPLICES				
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.0	0 100 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.0	0 100 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.0	0 100 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,800.0	0 100 / each	\$380,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-27 Structures: TREATED TIMI	SFR PILING 12 IN DIA				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🔓	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-28 Structures: CONCRETE SH	EET PILING, UP TO 12 IN				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / square foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / square foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / square foot	\$20,000.00		Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners					PNC2120885B1	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$290.00	100 / square foot	\$29,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
PNC2120885B111-29 Structures: PRESTRESSED CO	•	•				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$420.00	100 / linear foot	\$42,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
PNC2120885B1–11-30 Structures: PRESTRESSED CO	NCRETE PILING, 18 IN	N SQ				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$420.00	100 / linear foot	\$42,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
PNC2120885B111-31 Structures: PRESTRESSED CO	-	•				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$520.00	100 / linear foot	\$52,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

Broward County Board of County Commissioners					PNC212088	
PNC2120885B111-32 Structures: STEEL Pl	ILING, HP 12 X 53					
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$280.00	100 / linear foot	\$28,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
PNC2120885B1–11-33 Structures: STEEL PI	ILING, HP 14 X 73					
Supplier	-	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$145.00	100 / linear foot	\$14,500.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$295.00	100 / linear foot	\$29,500.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
PNC2120885B1–11-34 Structures: WRAP P	ILE CLUSTERS (3 STEEL WIRE R	OPES PER INDEX 471-30)				
Supplier	Unit Pric	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$450.00) 10 / each	\$4,500.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$450.00) 10 / each	\$4,500.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00		\$5,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$900.00) 10 / each	\$9,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
PNC2120885B1–11-35 Structures: SHEET P	ILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CRI	TICAL, PZ-27				
Supplier			Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$5.00	·	\$500.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

Agency Notes:

First Offer - \$40.00 100 / square foot

Supplier Notes:

Y

\$4,000.00

WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. IN Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier No
Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:FG Construction, LLC Rest Offer - \$5000100 / square foot\$5,000.00YPoduct Code:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YOP Development, LLC Rest Offer - \$5000100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YPNC2120885B1-11-36 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CRITICAL, PZ-35Total PriceAttch.DocsPNC2120885B1-11-36 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CRITICAL, PZ-35YYYPNC2120885B1-11-36 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CRITICAL, PZ-35YYYProduct Code:Supplier Notes:YYYProduct Code:Supplier Notes:Y
First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 55,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: V PNC2120825B1-11-36 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARV-CRITICAL, PZ-35 V V Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs Product Code: Agency Notes: First Offer - \$7.00 100 / square foot \$700.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Y Product Code: Agency Notes: First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Y Y Product Code: Agency Notes: First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Pr
Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC C Product Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes:VVPNC2120885B1-11-36Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARV-CRUCL, PZ-35VVNotesSupplier Notes:Unit Price Qy/UnitTotal Price \$700.00Attch.DocsLambert Bros Inc Agency Notes:First Offer - \$7.00100 / square foot\$700.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$45.00100 / square foot\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YFG Construction, LLC Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC Regncy Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Y<
DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5.000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Development, LLC Development, LLC Development, LLC Development, LLC Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Development, LLC First Offer + \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Development, LLC First Offer + \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Supplier Notes: PNC2120885B1-11-36 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CRITICAL, PZ-35 Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs Lambert Bros Inc Image: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Agency Notes: First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Y
SupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsLambert Bros Inc RFirst Offer - \$7.00100 / square foot\$700.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. RFirst Offer - \$45.00Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$45.00100 / square foot\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$700.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / squa
SupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsLambert Bros Inc RFirst Offer - \$7.00100 / square foot\$700.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. RFirst Offer - \$45.00Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$45.00100 / square foot\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$700.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / squa
Lambert Bros Inc
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Image: First Offer - \$45.00 100 / square foot \$4,500.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y FG Construction, LLC Image: First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y DP Development, LLC Image: First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$700.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code:
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.First Offer - \$45.00100 / square foot\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YFG Construction, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YPNC2120885B1-11-37 Structures: SHEET PILING STEL, TEMPORARY-CKITCAL, AZ-36Supplier Notes:YPNC2120885B1-11-37 Structures: SHEET OP (INT Price Qt/Unit Total Price Attch. DocsDocsSupplierUnit Price Qt/Unit Total Price Attch.DocsProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50
Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$5,000.00YPNC2120885B1-11-37 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CRITICAL, AZ-36Supplier Notes:VPNC2120885B1-11-37 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CRITICAL, AZ-36Supplier Notes:YPNC2120885B1-11-37 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CRITICAL, AZ-36Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$7.00100 / square foot\$700.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00Y
FG Construction, LLC is First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y DP Development, LLC is First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y PNC2120885B1-11-37 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CRITICAL, AZ-36 Supplier Notes: Y PNC2120885B1-11-37 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CRITICAL, AZ-36 Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y Agency Notes: First Offer - \$7.00 100 / square foot \$700.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y FG Construction, LLC is First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y DP Development, LLC is First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00<
Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YPNC2120885B1-11-37 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CRITICAL, AZ-36Supplier Notes:Volt Price Qty/UnitTotal Price Attch.DocsPNC2120885B1-11-37 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CRITICAL, AZ-36Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$7.00100 / square foot\$700.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Y
Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YPNC2120885B1-11-37 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CKLCAL, AZ-36SupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.PNC2120885B1-11-37 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CKLVIIITotal PriceAttch.DocsPNC2120885B1-11-37 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CKLQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsSupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsPNC2120885B1-11-0IO / square foot\$700.00YYLambert Bros Inc First Offer - \$7.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code:Supplier Notes:S
DP Development, LLC R First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y PNC2120885B1-11-37 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CRITICAL, AZ-36 Supplier Total Price Attch. Docs Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs Lambert Bros Inc R First Offer - \$7.00 100 / square foot \$700.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y FG Construction, LLC R First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y Y DP Development, LLC R First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: S
Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:PNC2120885B1-11-37 Structures: SHEET PILLING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CRITCAL, AZ-36SupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsLambert Bros IncFirst Offer - \$7.00100 / square foot\$700.00Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00FG Construction, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.00Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00DP Development, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.00DP Development, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.00Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00DP Development, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.00Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:DP Development, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.00Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00DP Development, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.00Product Code:Supplier Notes:Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:DP Development, LLCSupplier Notes:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:DP Development, LLCSupplier Notes:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:DP Development, LLCSupplier Notes:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Agency Notes:
SupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsLambert Bros IncFirst Offer - \$7.00100 / square foot\$700.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YFG Construction, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YDP Development, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YAgency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00Y
SupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsLambert Bros IncFirst Offer - \$7.00100 / square foot\$700.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YFG Construction, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YDP Development, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YAgency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00Y
Lambert Bros IncFirst Offer - \$7.00100 / square foot\$700.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YFG Construction, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00Y
Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YDP Development, LLC First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YAgency Notes:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:Supplier Notes:YY
Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:FG Construction, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YDP Development, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.00100 / square foot\$5,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:Y
FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: DP Development, LLC [] First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: \$5,000.00 Y
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Y
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔 First Offer - \$52.00 100 / square foot \$5,200.00 Y
Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:
PNC2120885B1–11-38 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, TEMPORARY-CRITICAL, AZ-46
Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 First Offer - \$10.00 100 / square foot \$1,000.00 Y
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Product Code: Supplier Product Code:
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: FG Construction, LLC [] First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$50.00 100 / square foot \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Product Code: Supplier Product Code:

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$53.00	100 / square foot	\$5,300.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
PNC2120885B111-39 Structures: SHEET PILING S					_			
Supplier	Unit Price First Offer - \$29.00	e Qty/Unit 200 / square foot	Total Price \$5,800.00	Attch.	Docs Y			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔 Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	40,000.00		•			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	200 / square foot	\$10,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$57.00	200 / square foot	\$11,400.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	200 / square foot	\$20,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
PNC2120885B1–11-40 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, PERMANENT, PZ-35								
Supplier	-	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	200 / square foot	\$7,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	Supplier Notes: 200 / square foot	\$10,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	+					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$58.00	200 / square foot	\$11,600.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC 🏮	First Offer - \$100.00	Supplier Notes: 200 / square foot	\$20,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
PNC2120885B1–11-41 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, PERMANENT, AZ-36								
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	200 / square foot	\$7,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	Supplier Notes: 200 / square foot	\$10,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$60.00	••	\$12,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	#20.000.0T					
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00		\$20,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

PNC2120885B1--11-42 Structures: SHEET PILING STEEL, PERMANENT, AZ-46

	County Commis	sioners			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$42.00	200 / square foot	\$8,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	200 / square foot	\$10,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
/EEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$70.00	200 / square foot	\$14,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
P Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	200 / square foot	\$20,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B111-43 Structures: STANDA	•	-			_
Supplier	Unit Price First Offer - \$200.00	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs Y
ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Otter - \$200.00		\$20,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
P Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$600.00	••	\$60,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
G Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$675.00		\$67,500.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
/EEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$910.00	100 / linear foot	\$91,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B111-44 Structures: STANDA	RD INTEGRAL PILE JACKET, ST	RUCTURAL, 16.1 to 30.0 IN			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	100 / linear foot	\$25,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$900.00	100 / linear foot	\$90,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
P Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$900.00	100 / linear foot	\$90,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
/EEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$960.00	100 / linear foot	\$96,000.00		Y
eerlet ASFHALT FAVING, INC.		Supplier Product Code:			

Supplier	Unit Price Qty/Unit	Total Price Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$30.00 800 / linear foot	\$24,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	le:	
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00 800 / linear foot	\$40,000.00	Y

	Broward County County Commis			PNC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	800 / linear foot	\$40,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🍯	First Offer - \$62.00	800 / linear foot	\$49,600.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B1–11-46 Structures: POURED J	OINT WITH BACKER ROD (T	YPE A, B, OR C SILICONE, UP T	O 1 IN WIDTH)	
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	1000 / linear foot	\$30,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	1000 / linear foot	\$40,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	1000 / linear foot	\$50,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	1000 / linear foot	\$75,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B111-47 Structures: BRIDGE D Supplier	-	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$50.00		\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 🥛	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$310.00		\$31,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B1–11-48 Structures: BRIDGE D	ECK EXPANSION JOINT, REH	IABILITATION, COMPRESSION	I ELASTOMERIC	
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$370.00	100 / linear foot	\$37,000.00	Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1--11-49 Structures: BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT, POLYMER NOSING-XJS SYSTEM, POURED JOINT/BACKER ROD Unit Price Qty/Unit Supplier **Total Price** Attch. Docs First Offer - \$300.00 10 / cubic foot \$3,000.00 Y Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code: **Supplier Product Code:** Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** First Offer - \$1,000.00 10 / cubic foot \$10,000.00 Υ FG Construction, LLC 🔓 **Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:** Agency Notes: Υ

DP Development, LLC 👔 First Offer - \$1,000.00 10 / cubic foot \$10,000.00 **Product Code: Supplier Product Code:** Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🐻 First Offer - \$1,000.00 10 / cubic foot \$10,000.00 Υ **Product Code:** Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1--11-50 Structures: STRUCTURAL STEEL-REHABILITATION, CARBON

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	1000 / pound	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	1000 / pound	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	1000 / pound	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	1000 / pound	\$45,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--11-51 Structures: STRUCTURAL STEEL-REHABILITATION, BASCULE LEAVES

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	1000 / pound	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	1000 / pound	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	1000 / pound	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	1000 / pound	\$50,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--11-52 Structures: STRUCTURAL STEEL-REHABILITATION, BASCULE PIERS

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
	First Offer - \$5.00	1000 / pound	\$5,000.00		Y

	County Commis	sioners		
FG Construction, LLC 👔				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	1000 / pound	\$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	1000 / pound	\$12,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	1000 / pound	\$75,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

Broward County Board of

PNC2120885B1--11-53 Structures: STRUCTURAL STEEL REHAB-BOLTS, NUTS, WASHERS AND PLATES

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	1000 / pound	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	1000 / pound	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	1000 / pound	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	1000 / pound	\$50,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--11-54 Structures: STRUCTURAL STEEL, CARBON

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	1000 / pound	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	1000 / pound	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	1000 / pound	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$51.00	1000 / pound	\$51,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B111-55	Structures: STRUCTURAL STEEL, BASCULE LEAVES	

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$5.00	1000 / pound	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	1000 / pound	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

County Commissioners DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$12.00 1000 / pound \$12,000.00 Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: \$12,000.00	Y Y
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:	Y
	Y
	Y
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$51.00 1000 / pound \$51,000.00	
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:	
PNC2120885B1–11-56 Structures: STRUCTURAL STEEL, BASCULE PIERS	
Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attc	
FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$5.00 1000 / pound \$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:	
Lambert Bros Inc 🔓 First Offer - \$10.00 1000 / pound \$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:	
DP Development, LLC 🙀 First Offer - \$12.00 1000 / pound \$12,000.00	Y
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:	
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔 First Offer - \$75.00 1000 / pound \$75,000.00	Y
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:	
PNC2120885B1–11-57 Structures: STRUCTURAL STEEL, REHAB, LADDERS AND PLATFORMS	
Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attc	h. Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀 First Offer - \$5.00 1000 / pound \$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:	
DP Development, LLC 👔 First Offer - \$12.00 1000 / pound \$12,000.00	Y
Product Code: Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Lambert Bros Inc 3 First Offer - \$30.00 1000 / pound \$30,000.00	Y
	I
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:	
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔 First Offer - \$34.00 1000 / pound \$34,000.00	Y
Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:	
PNC2120885B1–11-58 Structures: RIVETS-HIGH STRENGTH BOLTS, REPLACEMENT	
Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Atto	h. Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀 First Offer - \$100.00 100 / each \$10,000.00	Y
Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:	
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 First Offer - \$100.00 100 / each \$10,000.00	Y
Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:	
DP Development, LLC 🙀 First Offer - \$100.00 100 / each \$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:	
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	Y
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:	

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B1--11-59 Structures: PIPE HANGER, STAINLESS

Supplier	I	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer	- \$100.00	100 / each	\$10,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer	¢100.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / each	¢10,000,00		Y	
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer	- \$100.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$10,000.00		Y	
DP Development, LLC	First Offer	- \$100.00	100 / each	\$10,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer	- \$550.00	100 / each	\$55,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
PNC2120885B1–11-60 Structures: ANCHOR BOLT RE	PLACEMEN [.]	г					
Supplier	ı	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer	- \$100.00	100 / each	\$10,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer	- \$100.00	100 / each	\$10,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer	- \$250.00	100 / each	\$25,000.00		Y	

 Product Code:
 Supplier Product Code:

 Agency Notes:
 Supplier Notes:

 WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.
 First Offer - \$620.00
 100 / each
 \$62,000.00
 Y

 Product Code:
 Supplier Product Code:
 Supplier Product Code:
 Y

Supplier Notes:

Agency Notes:

PNC2120885B1--11-61 Structures: MOVEABLE BRIDGE COUNTERWEIGHT, STEEL BALLAST

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	20 / ton	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,180.00	20 / ton	\$23,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$2,000.00	20 / ton	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	20 / ton	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–11-62 Structures: ADJUST MOVEA	BLE BRIDGE COUNTERWE	IGHT			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	10 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

	Broward County E County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.0	00 10 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$2,000.0	00 10 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 달	First Offer - \$23,600.0	00 10 / each	\$236,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B111-63 Structures: MOVEABLE BRI	DGE OPERATOR WITH E	EXPERIENCE IN OPERATING A	BASCULE BRIDO	GE	
Supplier	Unit Pric	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$100.0	0 50 / day	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.0	0 50 / day	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$400.0	0 50 / day	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.0	0 50 / day	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B111-64 Structures: TREATED TIMB	ER, STRUCTURAL, UNIT	OF MEASURE IS BOARD FEET			
Supplier	Unit Price	· •	Total Price	Attch.	
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$8.00	100 / board feet	\$800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / board feet	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / board feet	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / board feet	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-65 Structures: FENDER SYSTE	-	-			
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$36.00	100 / board feet	\$3,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / board feet	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / board feet	\$10,000.00		Y

	Broward County E County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
Product Code:	-	Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$100.00	Supplier Notes: 100 / board feet	\$10,000.00		Y
DP Development, LLC 👔 Product Code:	Flist Offer - \$100.00	Supplier Product Code:	\$10,000.00		I
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B111-66 Structures: FENDER SYST	EM, PLASTIC MARINE LUI	MBER, NON-REINFORCED			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$34.00	100 / board feet	\$3,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / board feet	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / board feet	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / board feet	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-67 Structures: MOVEABLE BI	RIDGE ROADWAY, RATED	FOR HS-20			
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / square foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / square foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / square foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$270.00	100 / square foot	\$27,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-68 Structures: BRIDGE DRAII	NS-POWER CLEAN				
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00) 100 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00) 100 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$185.00) 100 / each	\$18,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$190.00) 100 / each	\$19,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Broward County Board of PNC2120885B1 County Commissioners PNC2120885B1--11-69 Structures: ALUMINUM SIDEWALK FLOOR-MOVABLE BRIDGE Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit **Total Price** Docs Attch. FG Construction, LLC 🔓 First Offer - \$100.00 200 / square foot \$20,000.00 Υ Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$100.00 \$20.000.00 Υ Lambert Bros Inc 🔓 200 / square foot **Product Code: Supplier Product Code:** Supplier Notes: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC 🔓 First Offer - \$100.00 200 / square foot \$20,000.00 Υ **Product Code:** Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 200 / square foot First Offer - \$310.00 \$62.000.00 γ **Product Code:** Supplier Product Code: **Agency Notes:** Supplier Notes: PNC2120885B1--11-70 Structures: MOVEABLE BRIDGE GATE 27 FT, FURNISH ONLY Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit **Total Price** Attch. Docs FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$2,500.00 5 / assembly \$12,500.00 Υ Product Code: **Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:** Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc 🔓 First Offer - \$2.500.00 5 / assembly \$12,500.00 Υ **Product Code: Supplier Product Code:** Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** DP Development, LLC 🔓 5 / assembly \$20.000.00 First Offer - \$4,000.00 Υ **Product Code:** Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 📦 First Offer - \$30,000.00 5 / assembly \$150,000.00 Υ **Product Code: Supplier Product Code:** Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** PNC2120885B1--11-71 Structures: MOVEABLE BRIDGE GATE 31.5 FT, FURNISH ONLY Unit Price Qty/Unit **Total Price** Supplier Attch. Docs FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$2,500.00 5 / assembly \$12,500.00 Υ **Product Code:** Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** First Offer - \$3,000.00 5 / assembly \$15,000.00 Υ Lambert Bros Inc 🔓 **Product Code: Supplier Product Code:** Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** DP Development, LLC 🔓 Υ First Offer - \$4,000.00 5 / assembly \$20,000.00 Product Code: **Supplier Product Code:** Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$38,000.00 5 / assembly \$190,000.00 γ **Product Code: Supplier Product Code:** Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** PNC2120885B1–11-72 Structures: COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL-OVERCOAT Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit **Total Price** Attch. Docs Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Υ First Offer - \$8.00 1000 / square foot \$8,000.00

Product Code: Agency Notes:

BidSync

First Offer - \$118.00

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

\$118,000.00

1000 / square foot

Υ

	Broward County County Commi				PNC2120885B
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. ᇦ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	1000 / square foot	\$250,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$300.00	1000 / square foot	\$300,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B111-73 Structures: COATIN	G EXISTING STRUCTURAL ST	EEL-REMOVE AND REPLACE			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	1000 / square foot	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$14.00	1000 / square foot	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$350.00	1000 / square foot	\$350,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$400.00	1000 / square foot	\$400,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B111-74 Structures: COATIN	IG EXISTING STRUCTURAL STI	EEL-REMOVE AND REPLACE (F	PAINT WITH LEAD)		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	1000 / square foot	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	1000 / square foot	\$50,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$450.00	1000 / square foot	\$450,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	1000 / square foot	\$500,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-75 Structures: CONTAI	NMENT SYSTEM				
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7.50	1000 / square foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$90.00	1000 / square foot	\$90,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	1000 / square foot	\$100,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Notes:

	Broward Count County Comm				PNC2120885B1
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	1000 / square foot	\$200,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-76 Structures: WASTE STREA	AM AND ENVIRONMEN	AL SAMPLE TESTING			
Supplier		rice Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000	0.00 10 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$2,000		\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2,000	0.00 10 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,600).00 10 / each	\$36,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B111-77 Structures: ANTI-GRAFFI	TI COATING, SACRIFICIA	AL			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	8000 / square foot	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	Supplier Notes: 8000 / square foot	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	·		
DP Development, LLC 🍙	First Offer - \$7.00	8000 / square foot	\$56,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	8000 / square foot	\$56,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-78 Structures: ANTI-GRAFFI	TI COATING, NON-SACF	RIFICIAL			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	8000 / square foot	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	8000 / square foot	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	8000 / square foot	\$56,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$9.50	8000 / square foot	\$76,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--11-79 Structures: GRAFFITI REMOVAL

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$0.25	1000 / square foot	\$250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	1000 / square foot	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	1000 / square foot	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	1000 / square foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Agency Notes.		Supplier Notes.			
PNC2120885B1–11-80 Structures: TEST TRUCK					
Supplier	Unit Pri	ce Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$500.0	00 5/each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$900.0	00 5 / each	\$4,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.0	00 5 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,500.0	00 5 / each	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-81 Structures: CONCRETE SEA	WALL SURFACES CLEA	NING (PRESSURE WASH) BELO	W WATER 10,000	0 PSI	
Supplier	Unit Pric	ce Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$50.0	0 100 / hour	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.0	0 100 / hour	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$350.0	0 100 / hour	\$35,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$530.0	0 100 / hour	\$53,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-82 Structures: BULKHEAD AN	ID SEA WALL REPAIR				
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / square yard	\$20,000.00		Y

		420,000.00	•
Product Code:	Supplier Produ	ct Code:	
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes	:	
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00 100 / square ya	rd \$40,000.00	Y

	Broward County County Commis				PNC212088
Product Code: Agency Notes:	-	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc ᇦ	First Offer - \$500.00	••	\$50,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
VEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,450.00	100 / square yard	\$145,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-83 Structures: STAINL	ESS STEEL DOWEL				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	500 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
VEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$118.00	500 / linear foot	\$59,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	500 / linear foot	\$100,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	500 / linear foot	\$125,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–11-84 Structures: CARBO	N FIBER REINFORCED POLYME	R(CFRP) LAMINATE			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
.ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	500 / square foot	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	500 / square foot	\$125,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	500 / square foot	\$150,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$360.00	500 / square foot	\$180,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–12-01 Handrail and Railin	gs: PIPE HANDRAIL-GUIDERAII	L, STEEL			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / linear foot	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / linear foot	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
.ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	100 / linear foot	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Agency Notes:

WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.

First Offer - \$180.00 100 / linear foot

Supplier Notes:

\$18,000.00

Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1--12-02 Handrail and Railings: PIPE HANDRAIL-GUIDERAIL, ALUMINUM

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$69.95	130 / linear foot	\$9,093.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$85.00	130 / linear foot	\$11,050.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$85.00	130 / linear foot	\$11,050.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$110.00	130 / linear foot	\$14,300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--12-03 Handrail and Railings: PIPE HANDRAIL-GUIDERAIL, REMOVE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--12-04 Handrail and Railings: PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING, STEEL, 42 IN TYPE 1

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / linear foot	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$215.00	100 / linear foot	\$21,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$270.00	100 / linear foot	\$27,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--12-05 Handrail and Railings: PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING, STEEL ONLY, 54 IN TYPE 1

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y

	County Commis	sioners		
FG Construction, LLC 👔				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / linear foot	\$12,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$295.00	100 / linear foot	\$29,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$370.00	100 / linear foot	\$37,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

Broward County Board of

PNC2120885B1-12-06 Handrail and Railings: PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING, ALUMINUM ONLY, 42 IN TYPE 1

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$95.00	100 / linear foot	\$9,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / linear foot	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$160.00	100 / linear foot	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-12-07 Handrail and Railings: PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING, ALUMINUM ONLY, 54 IN TYPE 1

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / linear foot	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$185.00	100 / linear foot	\$18,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$215.00	100 / linear foot	\$21,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B112-08 H	Handrail and Railings: BULLET	RAILINGS. SINGLE RAIL
---------------------	-------------------------------	-----------------------

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$49.95	100 / linear foot	\$4,995.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$54.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1
DP Development, LLC ᇦ	First Offer - \$60.00		\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B112-09 Handrail and Railings: E	BULLET RAILINGS, DOUBLE	E RAIL			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$85.95		\$8,595.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$90.00	100 / linear foot	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$90.00	100 / linear foot	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–12-10 Handrail and Railings: E	BULLET RAIL, RELOCATE-D	OUBLE RAIL			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$39.95	100 / linear foot	\$3,995.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B112-11 Handrail and Railings: B	BOLLARD				
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	0 20 / each	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$475.00		\$9,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	#40.000		v
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00		\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00		\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B112-12	Handrail and Railings: 6 IN PVC BOLLARD WITH REFLECTIVE TAPE

PNC2120885B1–12-12 Handrail and Railing				•	
Supplier	Unit Price First Offer - \$500.00	e Qty/Unit 20 / each	Total Price \$10,000.00	Attch.	Docs Y
FG Construction, LLC			¥10,000.00		•
Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	20 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$600.00	20 / each	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$900.00	20 / each	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–12-13 Handrail and Railing					-
Supplier FG Construction, LLC 🍯	Unit Price First Offer - \$500.00	e Qty/Unit 0 20/each	Total Price \$10,000.00	Attch.	Docs Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$10,000.00		•
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$800.00		\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$800.00	••	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00) 20 / each	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–13-01 Sidewalk, Curb and					
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc		100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	••	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	S	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$34.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–13-02 Sidewalk, Curb and (Tatal Duis	A 44 - I-	Derr
	Unit Price First Offer - \$28.00	-	Total Price \$28,000.00	Attch.	Docs Y
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		upplier Product Code:	¥20,000.00		

Product Code:

Supplier Product Code:

Broward County Board of County Commissioners						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	1000 / linear foot	\$45,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	1000 / linear foot	\$45,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	1000 / linear foot	\$50,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
PNC2120885B1–13-03 Sidewalk, Curl	b and Gutter: CONCRETE CURB, TY	PE D				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
FG Construction, LLC 달	First Offer - \$20.00	2000 / linear foot	\$40,000.00		Y	

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	2000 / linear foot	\$60,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	2000 / linear foot	\$60,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$26.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 2000 / linear foot	\$52,000.00	Y
FG Construction, LLC	FIISLOHEI - \$20.00	20007 IIITear 100L	\$40,000.00	T

PNC2120885B1–13-04 Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter: VALLEY GUTTER-CONCRETE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	2000 / linear foot	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$32.00	2000 / linear foot	\$64,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	2000 / linear foot	\$70,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	2000 / linear foot	\$80,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$48.00	150 / linear foot	\$7,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	150 / linear foot	\$18,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$125.00	150 / linear foot	\$18,750.00		Y

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	First Offer \$140.00	Supplier Notes:	¢21.000.00		Y
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$140.00		\$21,000.00		Ť
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–13-06 Sidewalk, Curb and Gutte	er: TRAFFIC SEPARATOR	CONCRETE, TYPE IV, 6 FT WID	θE		
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$83.00) 500 / linear foot	\$41,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	500 / linear foot	\$62,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$140.00	500 / linear foot	\$70,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$160.00	500 / linear foot	\$80,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–13-07 Sidewalk, Curb and Gutte		CONCRETE			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 🔓	First Offer - \$10.00	-	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	500 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	500 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	500 / linear foot	\$17,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–13-08 Sidewalk, Curb and Gutte	er: CONCRETE TRAFFIC S	EPARATOR, SPECIAL-VARIAB	LE WIDTH		
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	500 / square yard	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	500 / square yard	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	500 / square yard	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$58.00	500 / square yard	\$29,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B113-09 Sidewalk, Curb and	Gutter: CONCRETE SIDEWAL	K AND DRIVEWAYS, 6 IN THIC	СК		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$42.00	5000 / square yard	\$210,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$95.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	¢ 475 000 00		Y
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$95.00	5000 / square yard	\$475,000.00		r
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	5000 / square yard	\$500,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$110.00	5000 / square yard	\$550,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–13-10 Sidewalk, Curb and	Gutter: CONCRETE SIDEWAL	K, 8 IN THICK			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$78.00	1000 / square yard	\$78,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	1000 / square yard	\$100,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	1000 / square yard	\$100,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$110.00	1000 / square yard	\$110,000.00		Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

PNC2120885B1--13-11 Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter: CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 10 IN THICK

Supplier WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	Unit Price First Offer - \$89.00		Total Price \$89,000.00	Attch.	Docs Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$120.00	1000 / square yard	\$120,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	1000 / square yard	\$125,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$140.00	1000 / square yard	\$140,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B113-12 Sidewalk, Curb and Gutt	er: CLEANING AND SEAL	ING RANDOM CRACKS IN SIE	DEWALKS		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6.00	200 / linear foot	\$1,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
	First Offer - \$20.00	200 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B
Lambert Bros Inc 👔					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	200 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	200 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–13-13 Sidewalk, Curb and	Gutter: ASPHALTIC CONCRET	TE CURB			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$15.00	200 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	200 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	200 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	200 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B113-14 Sidewalk, Curb and	Gutter: PAVERS, ARCHITECTL	JRAL, ROADWAY			
Supplier	-	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	200 / square yard	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$95.00	200 / square yard	\$19,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	200 / square yard	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$120.00	200 / square yard	\$24,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B113-15 Sidewalk, Curb and	Gutter: PAVERS, ARCHITECTU	JRAL, SIDEWALK			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	200 / square yard	\$13,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	F . 0/ . 105	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	#40.000.00		
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$95.00	200 / square yard	\$19,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	1 3	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code			

Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

	Broward County E County Commiss			PNC2120885B1
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	200 / square yard	\$20,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B1–13-16 Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter			-	
Supplier WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🍯	First Offer - \$59.00	Qty/Unit	Total Price \$3,540.00	Attch. Docs Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	43,340.00	•
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	60 / square foot	\$7,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	60 / square foot	\$15,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	60 / square foot	\$18,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B113-17 Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter	r: ADA COMPLIANT CUR	B RAMP, SINGLE DIRECTION		
Supplier	Unit Pric	ce Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$600.0	0 150 / each	\$90,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🍯	First Offer - \$2,236.0	••	\$335,400.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,800.0	0 150 / each	\$420,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3,000.0	0 150 / each	\$450,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B1–13-18 Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter				
Supplier	Unit Pric First Offer - \$1.000.0	ce Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs Y
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code:	riist Oller - \$1,000.0		\$25,000.00	Ť
Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3,000.0		\$75,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3,100.0	0 25 / each	\$77,500.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
	First Offer - \$4,471.0	Supplier Notes: 0 25 / each	\$111,775.00	Y
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	нысонсі - _{Фт,т} / 1.0	Supplier Product Code:	ΨΤΤΙ,775.00	•
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1–13-19 Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter: CONCRETE (SIDEWALK, CURB, GUTTER) SURFACES CLEANING (PRESSURE WASH)

	Broward County County Commi				PNC2120885B1
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$0.50	2000 / square yard	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1.00	2000 / square yard	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	2000 / square yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	2000 / square yard	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–13-20 Sidewalk, Curb and G	utter: PERVIOUS CONCRET	E PAVEMENT-SIDEWALK, 6 IN	тніск		
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$55.00	100 / square yard	\$5,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$55.00	100 / square yard	\$5,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$69.00	100 / square yard	\$6,900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / square yard	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–13-21 Sidewalk, Curb and G	utter: PERVIOUS CONCRET	E PAVEMENT-TRAFFIC RATED,	, 8 IN THICK		
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	200 / square yard	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$65.00	200 / square yard	\$13,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$90.00	200 / square yard	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$110.00	200 / square yard	\$22,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B113-22 Sidewalk, Curb and G	utter: CRACKS AND JOINT (CLEANING			
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	201 / linear foot	\$603.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$15.00	201 / linear foot	\$3,015.00	١		

Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners			PNC2120885B1	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	201 / linear foot	\$6,030.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	201 / linear foot	\$10,050.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B113-23 Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter	: CONCRETE GRINDING	G			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	12 / square foot	\$36.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	12 / square foot	\$600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	12 / square foot	\$900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$90.00	12 / square foot	\$1,080.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--14-01 Concrete Walls, Railing and Barriers: MEDIAN CONCRETE BARRIER WALL

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$70.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$130.00	100 / linear foot	\$13,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–14-02 Concrete Walls, Railing and Barriers: MEDIAN BARRIER WALL CONCRETE, PRECAST

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$175.00	100 / linear foot	\$17,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$175.00	100 / linear foot	\$17,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$195.00	100 / linear foot	\$19,500.00		Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1–14-03 Concrete Walls, Railing and Barriers: CONCRETE TRAFFIC RAILING, BRIDGE 32 IN, F-SHAPE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$120.00	100 / linear foot	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–14-04 Concrete Walls, Railing and Barriers: CONCRETE TRAFFIC RAILING, BRIDGE 42 IN, F-SHAPE

Supplier	Unit Price First Offer - \$65.00		Total Price \$6,500.00	Attch.	Docs Y
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$65.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$0,200.00		T
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$160.00	100 / linear foot	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–14-05 Concrete Walls, Railing and Barriers: CONCRETE TRAFFIC RAILING, BRIDGE, 32 IN, F-SHAPE, MEDIAN, DOUBLE FACE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / linear foot	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–14-06 Concrete Walls, Railing and Barriers: CONCRETE TRAFFIC RAILING, BRIDGE, CORRAL WITH CURB Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch.

Docs

	Broward County County Commis			PNC2120885B1
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$395.00	100 / linear foot	\$39,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B114-07 C	Concrete Walls, Railing and Barriers: CONCRETE TRAFFIC RAILING, BRIDGE, CORRAL WITHOUT CURB
---------------------	---

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$360.00	100 / linear foot	\$36,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–14-08 Concrete Walls, Railing and Barriers: CONCRETE TRAFFIC RAILING, BRIDGE, 32 IN, VERTICAL FACE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$90.00	100 / linear foot	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B114-09 Concrete Walls, Railing and B	arriers: CONCRETE TRAFFIC RAILING, BRID	GE, 42 IN, VERTICAL FACE	
Supplier	Unit Price Oty/Unit	Total Price Attch	Docs

Supplier	Unit Price Qty/Unit	Total Price At	tch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$75.00 100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00	Y
Product Code:	Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00 100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00	Y
Product Code:	Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:		

	Broward County County Commis			PNC2120885B1
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$160.00	100 / linear foot	\$16,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B114-10 Concrete Walls, Railing and	Barriers: CONCRETE 1	RAFFIC RAILING, BRIDGE, 36	IN MEDIAN SING	iLE SLOPE
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$90.00	100 / linear foot	\$9,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B114-11 Concrete Walls, Railing and	Barriers: CONCRETE	RAFFIC RAILING, BRIDGE, 36	IN SINGLE-SLOP	E
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🍟	First Offer - \$80.00	••	\$8,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B1–14-12 Concrete Walls, Railing and	Barriers: CONCRETE	RAFFIC RAILING, BRIDGE, 42	IN SINGLE-SLOP	E
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00		\$6,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00		\$7,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$90.00		\$9,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	±10,000,00	
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00		\$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1–14-13 Concrete Walls, Railing and Barriers: CONCRETE PARAPET, PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE, 27 IN HEI	GHT
--	-----

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$90.00	100 / linear foot	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$210.00	100 / linear foot	\$21,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–14-15 Concrete Walls, Railing and Barriers: CONCRETE TRAFFIC RAILING BARRIER WITH JUNCTION SLAB, 32 IN, F SHA	PNC2120885B114-15	'S: CONCRETE TRAFFIC RAILING BARRIER WITH JUNCTION SLAB, 32 IN, F SHAP
--	-------------------	--

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$350.00	100 / linear foot	\$35,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B114-16 Concrete Walls, Railing and Barriers: CONCRETE TRAFFIC RAILING BARRIER, WITH JUNCTION SLAB, 42 IN, F SHAPE					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

	Broward County County Commis			PNC2120885B1
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00		\$7,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$350.00	100 / linear foot	\$35,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B114-17 Concrete Walls, Raili	ng and Barriers: CONCRETE E	BARRIER, WITH JUNCTION SL	AB, 32 IN, VERTIC	AL FACE
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$290.00	100 / linear foot	\$29,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B1–14-18 Concrete Walls, Raili	ng and Barriers: CONCRETE E	BARRIER, WITH JUNCTION SL	AB, 42 IN, VERTIC	AL FACE
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$390.00	100 / linear foot	\$39,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B114-19 Concrete Walls, Raili	ng and Barriers: CONCRETE E	BARRIER, WITH JUNCTION SL	AB, 36 IN SINGLE	SLOPE
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00	Y

	Broward County I County Commis				PNC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$290.00	••	\$29,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–14-20 Concrete Walls, Railing and I	Barriers: CONCRETE E	BARRIER, WITH JUNCTION SLA	B, 42 IN SINGLE	SLOPE	
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	••	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$380.00	100 / linear foot	\$38,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–14-21 Concrete Walls, Railing and I	Barriers: SHOULDER (CONCRETE BARRIER			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00		\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	F i . off toos of	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	+		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$800.00		\$80,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–14-22 Concrete Walls, Railing and I	Barriers: SOUND/NOI Unit Price		N, PERMANENT Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🙀		100 / square foot	\$5,000.00	Atten.	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / square foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / square foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$185.00	100 / square foot	\$18,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County County Commis				PNC21208
PNC2120885B114-23 Concrete Walls, Rai	iling and Barriers: PERIMETER	WALL			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / square foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
)P Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / square foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / square foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
VEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$140.00	100 / square foot	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–14-24 Concrete Walls, Rai	-				
		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
NEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	100 / square foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Agency Notes: .ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$50.00		\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	,		
DP Development, LLC 🍃	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / square foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
G Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	••	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–14-25 Concrete Walls, Rai NALL	iling and Barriers: RETAINING	WALL SYSTEM, PERMANENT	,WIDENING,ATTA	CHED TC	EXISTING
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
.ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$30.00		\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / square foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
G Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / square foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
VEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 뒑	First Offer - \$110.00	100 / square foot	\$11,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–14-26 Concrete Walls, Rai	iling and Barriers: GRAVITY W	ALL 1 FT. HEIGHT PER INDEX	400-011, SCHEME	1	
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C Construction 11 C	First Offer \$10.00	100 / linear foot	¢1 000 00		v

FG Construction, LLC	Ì
----------------------	---

Product Code: Agency Notes: First Offer - \$10.00 100 / linear foot

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

Y

\$1,000.00

	Broward County County Commis			PNC2120885B1
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$90.00	100 / linear foot	\$9,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B114-27	concrete Walls, Railing and Barriers: GRAVITY WALL 2 FT. HEIGHT PER INDEX 400-011, SCHEME 1
-------------------	---

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$120.00	100 / linear foot	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B114-28	Concrete Walls, Railing and Barriers: GR	AVITY WALL 3 FT.	HEIGHT PER INDEX 400-011	, SCHEME 1	

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	100 / linear foot	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

DUC040005D4 4400	6	B. W. S. S. J. B. S. S. S.	CDAV/TRAVALL AFT	LIFICUE DED INDEV 400 04	
PNC2120885B114-29	Concrete walls,	Railing and Barriers	GRAVITY WALL 4 FT	. HEIGHT PER INDEX 400-01	11, SCHEME 1

Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer #20.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	¢2,000,00		v
Lambert Bros Inc 👔 Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$2,000.00		Y
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County County Commis			PNC212088	5B1
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$180.00	100 / linear foot	\$18,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–14-30 Concrete Walls, Railing a Supplier		ALL 5 FT. HEIGHT PER INDEX 4 • Qty/Unit	400-011, SCHEME Total Price	1 Attch. Docs	
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$10.00		\$1,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00		\$2,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$190.00	100 / linear foot	\$19,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B114-31 Concrete Walls, Railing a					
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch. Docs	
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	51 · 011 · 100 00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	** *** **		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$90.00	100 / linear foot	\$9,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–14-32 Concrete Walls, Railing a					
Supplier FG Construction, LLC 🙀	Unit Price First Offer - \$10.00	e Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot	Total Price \$1,000.00	Attch. Docs Y	
Product Code:	1 ii St Offer - \$10.00	Supplier Product Code:	¥1,000.00	•	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$140.00		\$14,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–14-33 Concrete Walls, Railing and Barriers: GRAVITY WALL 3 FT. HEIGHT PER INDEX 400-011, SCHEME 2

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	First Offer \$75.00	Supplier Notes:	¢7 500 00		V
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00		\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	100 / linear foot	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–14-34 Concrete Walls, Railin	g and Barriers: GRAVITY WA	ALL 4 FT. HEIGHT PER INDEX 4	400-011, SCHEME	2	
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$10.00		\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🍟	First Offer - \$75.00	••	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$170.00	100 / linear foot	\$17,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–14-35 Concrete Walls, Railin	g and Barriers: GRAVITY WA	ALL 5 FT. HEIGHT PER INDEX 4	400-011, SCHEME	2	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$190.00	100 / linear foot	\$19,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–15-01 Slope Protection: CON	ICRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, N	ION REINFORCED, 6 IN			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$70.00	50 / square yard	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
	First Offor \$100.00	FO / coupro vard	¢5 000 00		v

DP Development, LLC 👔

First Offer - \$100.00 50 / square yard

Y

\$5,000.00

	Broward County I County Commis			F	NC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	50 / square yard	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$160.00	50 / square yard	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–15-02 Slope Protection: CO	NCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT, R	EINFORCED, 4 IN			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$70.00	50 / square yard	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / square yard	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	50 / square yard	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$160.00	50 / square yard	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–15-03 Slope Protection: CO Supplier		IN, REINFORCED Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🍯	First Offer - \$80.00	-	\$4,000.00	Atten.	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	. ,		
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00		\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$110.00	50 / square yard	\$5,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$180.00	50 / square yard	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–15-04 Slope Protection: RI	PRAP, SAND-CEMENT				
Supplier	Unit Prie	ce Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$700.0	0 5 / cubic yard	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$800.0	0 5 / cubic yard	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.0	0 5 / cubic yard	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$2,200.0	0 5 / cubic yard	\$11,000.00		Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B115-05	Slope Protection: RIPRAP	, RUBBLE, BANK AND SHORE
-------------------	--------------------------	--------------------------

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$98.00	10 / ton	\$980.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / ton	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / ton	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / ton	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--15-06 Slope Protection: RIPRAP, RUBBLE, DITCH LINING

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$98.00	10 / ton	\$980.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / ton	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / ton	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / ton	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--15-07 Slope Protection: RIPRAP, RUBBLE, COASTAL SHORE, LARGE BOULDERS

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$98.00	10 / ton	\$980.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / ton	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / ton	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / ton	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–15-08 Slope Protection: BEDDING STONE Supplier

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
	First Offer - \$90.00	10 / ton	\$900.00		Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Lambert Bros Inc 👔 First Offer - \$95.00 10 / ton \$950.00 Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$500.00 10 / ton \$5,000.00 Y **Product Code:** Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC 👔 First Offer - \$1,000.00 10 / ton \$10,000.00 Υ **Product Code:** Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Agency Notes:

PNC2120885B1–15-09 Slope Protection: ARTICULATING CONCRETE BLOCK REVETMENT SYSTEM, THICKNESS 4 IN

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$130.00	15 / square yard	\$1,950.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	15 / square yard	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	15 / square yard	\$4,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	15 / square yard	\$4,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–15-10 Slope Protection: ARTICULATING CONCRETE BLOCK REVETMENT SYSTEM. THICKNESS 6	5 IN
--	------

Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🍟	Unit Price First Offer - \$150.00		Total Price \$2,250.00	Attch.	Docs Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$290.00	15 / square yard	\$4,350.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	15 / square yard	\$4,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$350.00	15 / square yard	\$5,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Supplier	Unit Price Qty/Unit	Total Price Atte	ch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$175.00 15 / square yard	\$2,625.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:	
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00 15 / square yard	\$4,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:	

	Broward County I County Commis				PNC2120885B1
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$350.00		\$5,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$400.00	15 / square yard	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–15-12 Slope Protection: RIPRAP	FABRIC-FORMED CONC	RETE, 8 IN FILTER POINTS			
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	10 / square yard	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	10 / square yard	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	10 / square yard	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,450.00	10 / square yard	\$14,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–15-13 Slope Protection: RIPRAP	FABRIC-FORMED CONC	RETE, 10 IN FILTER POINTS			
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / square yard	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	50 / square yard	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$300.00	••	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,550.00	50 / square yard	\$77,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–15-14 Slope Protection: PLASTIC	FILTER FABRIC, SUBSUR	RFACE			
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	2800 / square yard	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6.00	2800 / square yard	\$16,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	2800 / square yard	\$28,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC		2800 / square yard	\$42,000.00		Y
Product Code:	S	Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	S	Supplier Notes:			

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B116-01	Guardrail: GUARDRAIL	, ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-2
	Guurarun. Goralbitait	, NORDWAT, GENERAL TE Z

PNC2120885B1-16-02 Guardrail: GUARDRAIL, ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	500 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	500 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$19.50	500 / linear foot	\$9,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	500 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$24.00	500 / linear foot	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	500 / linear foot	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer do 00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	¢12 500 00		v
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00		\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$70.00	500 / linear foot	\$35,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--16-03 Guardrail: GUARDRAIL, ROADWAY, DOUBLE FACE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$90.00	100 / linear foot	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$90.00	100 / linear foot	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B116-04 Guardrail: GUARDRAIL, ROAI						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				

	Broward County Board of County Commissioners			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / linear foot	\$6,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / linear foot	\$6,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / linear foot	\$6,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1--16-05 Guardrail: GUARDRAIL, ROADWAY, THRIE BEAM, DOUBLE FACE

Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$54.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$90.00	100 / linear foot	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$90.00	100 / linear foot	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--16-06 Guardrail: GUARDRAIL, SHOP-BENT PANELS

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$90.00	100 / linear foot	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--16-07 Guardrail: RUB RAIL FOR GUARDRAIL, SINGLE SIDED

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$7.00	100 / linear foot	\$700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$19.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B116-08 Guardrail: RUB RAIL FOR GUA	-				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs Y
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$11.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,100.00		T
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–16-09 Guardrail: RETROFIT EXIST GL	-				
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$10.00		\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	••	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$130.00		\$13,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–16-10 Guardrail: PIPE RAIL FOR GUA	ARDRAIL				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	±1 500.00		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$38.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,800.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885
PNC2120885B116-11 Guardrail: SPECIAL GU	JARDRAIL POST				
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00		\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$270.00) 100 / each	\$27,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$400.00) 100 / each	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC 🍙	First Offer - \$400.00	Supplier Notes: 0 100 / each	\$40,000.00		Y
			₽+0,000.00		I
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B116-12 Guardrail: GUARDRAI	L, BRIDGE ANCHORAGE ASS	EMBLY			
Supplier	Unit Pri	ce Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.0	0 5/each	\$1,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$3,000.0	0 5/each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$3,000.0	0 5/each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,300.0	0 5/each	\$16,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B116-13 Guardrail: GUARDRAI	L, REMOVAL				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	1500 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	1500 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	1500 / linear foot	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	1500 / linear foot	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B116-14 Guardrail: GUARDRAI	L, POST SPECIAL LENGTH				
		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	5 / each	\$1,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
	First Offer - \$400.00	5 / each	\$2,000.00		Y	

	Broward County Bo County Commissi				PNC2120885B1
FG Construction, LLC 👔					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🔓	First Offer - \$400.00	••	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B116-15 Guardrail: GUARDRAII	, ANCHORAGE, CONCRETE B	ARRIER			
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$400.00	5 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$400.00	5 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,200.00	5 / each	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DNC242000ED4_4C.4C. Cuendreih CHADDAU					
PNC2120885B116-16 Guardrail: GUARDRAII Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$98.00		\$490.00	Atten.	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🍯	First Offer - \$300.00	••	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$400.00		\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B116-17 Guardrail: GUARDRAII	END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBL		/INAL		
Supplier	-	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00		\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2,500.00	5 / each	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$3,000.00		\$15,000.00		Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,200.00	5 / each	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B116-18 Guardrail: GUARDRAIL					
Supplier	Unit Price First Offer - \$750.00	Qty/Unit	Total Price \$15.000.00	Attch.	Docs Y
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$750.00		\$15,000.00		T
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2,500.00	20 / each	\$50,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$3,000.00	20 / each	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,300.00	20 / each	\$66,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B116-19 Guardrail: GUARDRAIL,	END TREATEMENT, TRAILIN	G ANCHORAGE			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$350.00	20 / each	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🧃	First Offer - \$750.00	20 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	20 / each	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3,000.00	20 / each	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B116-20 Guardrail: GUARDRAIL,	END TREATMENT, TYPE CRT				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$750.00		\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2,500.00	5 / each	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$3,000.00	5 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4,100.00	5 / each	\$20,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-16-21 Guardrail: GUARDRAIL, END TREATMENT, DOUBLE FACE APPROACH TERMINAL

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1
Supplier	-	rice Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$750	.00 5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2,500	.00 5 / each	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$3,000		\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$13,500		\$67,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–16-22 Guardrail: GUARDRAIL, EN	ID TREATMENT, DOUBL	E FACE TRAILING ANCHORAGE	I		
Supplier	Unit Pri	ice Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$750.0	00 5 / each	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.0	00 5 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3,000.0	00 5 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,300.0	00 5 / each	\$16,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–16-23 Guardrail: GUARDRAIL, PA	NELS (INSTALL) (0-50 F	т)			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	100 / linear foot	\$200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	100 / linear foot	\$200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$19.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B116-24 Guardrail: GUARDRAIL, ST	ANDARD PANEL (SHOP	BENT)			
Supplier	-	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🔓	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y

		\$1,000.00	•
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00 100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00	Y

	Broward County County Commi				PNC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:	2	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$19.00		\$1,900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B116-25 Guardrail: GUARDRAIL, ST.	ANDARD PANEL (0-50 I	FT)			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$19.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B116-26 Guardrail: GUARDRAIL, TH Supplier	RIE BEAM (REPLACE) Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$10.00		\$1,000.00	ALLCH.	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$15.00) 100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$29.00		\$2,900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00		\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–16-27 Guardrail: GUARDRAIL, RE	SET				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$8.00	1500 / linear foot	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	1500 / linear foot	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$15.00	1500 / linear foot	\$22,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$30.00	1500 / linear foot	\$45,000.00		Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1–16-28 Guardrail: BARRIER Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$12.00		\$600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$12.00) 50 / each	\$600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$14.00) 50 / each	\$700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00) 50 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–16-29 Guardrail: CRASH Cl	JSHION (45 MPH)				
Supplier		ice Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.		\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.		\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.		\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$16,000.		\$80,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B117-01 Fencing: FENCING R	EMOVAL (REMOVAL AND DISF	POSAL, ANY TYPE)			
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		100 / linear foot	\$350.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$30.00		\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–17-02 Fencing: FENCING, 1	YPE B, 0.0-6.0 FT, STANDARD I	EATURES			
- Cumuliar	Line Balance	0+-//	Tatal Dula	A 44 ala	Deet

Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs First Offer - \$17.00 800 / linear foot \$13,600.00 Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners				PNC2120885B1
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$20.00	800 / linear foot	\$16,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	800 / linear foot	\$24,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	800 / linear foot	\$32,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1--17-03 Fencing: FENCING, TYPE B, 6.1-7.0 FT., STANDARD

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$24.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$41.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--17-04 Fencing: FENCING, TYPE B, 7.1 TO 8.0 FT., STANDARD

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$41.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B117-05 Fencing: FENCING, TYPE B, 8.1-10.0 FT, STANDARD							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$27.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,700.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$42.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,200.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$42.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B117-06 Fencing: FENCING, TYPE B,	0.0-5.0 FT, RESET EXIST	ſING			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00		\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🍯	First Offer - \$10.00	••	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$13.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B117-07 Fencing: FENCING, TYPE B,	5.1 TO 6.0 FT., RESET E	XISTING			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$13.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B117-08 Fencing: FENCING, TYPE B,	6.1 TO 7.0 FT., RESET E	XISTING			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$15.00		\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	-		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B117-09	Fencing: FENCING, TYPE B, 7.1 TO 8.0 FT., RESET EXISTING	

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$18.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,800.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
PNC2120885B1–17-10 Fencing: FENCING, TYPE B, 0.0-6.0 FT, W/ VINYL COATING								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
PNC2120885B1–17-11 Fencing: FENCING, TYPE B, 6.1-8.0 FT, W/ VINYL COATING								
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / linear foot	\$6,500.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						

Product Code:
Agency Notes:
FG Construction, LLC 👔

Product Code: Agency Notes:

PNC2120885B117-12 Fencing: FENCING, TYPE B, 8.1-10.0 FT, W/ VINYL COATING						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$29.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,900.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				

First Offer - \$70.00 100 / linear foot

Supplier Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: \$7,000.00

Y

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,500.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
PNC2120885B1–17-13 Fencing: FENCING, TYPE B, 5.1-6.0 FT, W/BARBED WIRE ATTACHMENT								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$12.50	100 / linear foot	\$1,250.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
PNC2120885B1–17-14 Fencing: FENCING, TY	PE B. 6.1-7.0 FT. W/BARBED	WIRE ATTACHMENT						
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$13.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,300.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
PNC2120885B117-15 Fencing: FENCING, TY	'PE B, 8.1-10.0 FT, W/BARBED	D WIRE ATTACHMENT						
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$13.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,300.00		Y			

Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$13.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,300.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$13.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,300.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00	Y

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B117-16 Fencing: FENCING, TYPE R, 6	.1 TO 7.0 FT., VERTICA	L			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$47.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$425.00	100 / linear foot	\$42,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–17-17 Fencing: FENCING, TYPE R, 7	.1 TO 9.5 FT., WITH FU	LL ENCLOSURE			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / linear foot	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$70.00	100 / linear foot	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$560.00	100 / linear foot	\$56,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B117-18 Fencing: FENCING, TYPE R, V	/ITH FULL ENCLOSUR	E, SPECIAL			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / linear foot	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$560.00	100 / linear foot	\$56,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Broward County Board of PNC2120885B1 County Commissioners PNC2120885B1--17-19 Fencing: FENCING TYPE B, 0.0-10.0 FT, RELOCATE Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit **Total Price** Attch. Docs First Offer - \$5.00 100 / linear foot \$500.00 Υ Lambert Bros Inc 👔 Product Code: **Supplier Product Code:** Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** First Offer - \$5.00 100 / linear foot \$500.00 Y DP Development, LLC 🔓 **Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:** Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC 🔓 First Offer - \$30.00 100 / linear foot \$3,000.00 Υ **Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:** Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 100 / linear foot First Offer - \$33.00 \$3,300.00 γ **Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:** Agency Notes: PNC2120885B1--17-20 Fencing: FENCING TYPE B, TOP RAIL **Total Price** Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Attch. Docs WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$4.50 100 / linear foot \$450.00 Υ **Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:** Agency Notes: 100 / linear foot Lambert Bros Inc 🔓 First Offer - \$6.00 \$600.00 Υ **Product Code: Supplier Product Code:** Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** DP Development, LLC 🔓 First Offer - \$6.00 100 / linear foot \$600.00 Υ **Product Code: Supplier Product Code:** Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** FG Construction, LLC 100 / linear foot \$3,000.00 First Offer - \$30.00 Υ **Product Code: Supplier Product Code:** Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** PNC2120885B1--17-21 Fencing: FENCE REPAIR, TYPE B, CORNER POST ASSY Unit Price Qty/Unit **Total Price** Supplier Attch. Docs FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$100.00 50 / assembly \$5,000.00 Υ **Product Code:** Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** First Offer - \$230.00 50 / assembly \$11,500.00 Υ Lambert Bros Inc 🔓 **Product Code: Supplier Product Code:** Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** DP Development, LLC 🔓 Υ First Offer - \$250.00 50 / assembly \$12,500.00 **Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:** WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$290.00 50 / assembly \$14,500.00 γ **Product Code: Supplier Product Code:** Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** PNC2120885B1--17-22 Fencing: FENCE REPAIR, TYPE B, LINE POST ASSY Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit **Total Price** Attch. Docs 50 / assembly Y First Offer - \$50.00 \$2,500.00 DP Development, LLC 🔓 **Product Code: Supplier Product Code:**

First Offer - \$70.00

Supplier Notes:

\$3,500.00

50 / assembly

Υ

	Broward County E County Commiss			PNC2120885
Lambert Bros Inc 👔				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$98.00	50 / assembly	\$4,900.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / assembly	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B1–17-23 Fencing: FENCE REI	PAIR, TYPE B, PULL POST ASSY			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	50 / assembly	\$3,750.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Agency Notes.				
· ·	First Offer - \$100.00		\$5,000.00	Y
FG Construction, LLC 👔 Product Code:	First Offer - \$100.00		\$5,000.00	Y
FG Construction, LLC FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$100.00 First Offer - \$230.00	50 / assembly Supplier Product Code:	\$5,000.00 \$11,500.00	Y Y
FG Construction, LLC 👔 Product Code: Agency Notes:		50 / assembly Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Product Code:		50 / assembly Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / assembly Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		-

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$8.00	100 / linear foot	\$800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$9.50	100 / linear foot	\$950.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-17-25 Fencing: FENCE REPAIR, TYP	E B, CHAIN LINK, GAI	VANIZED MESH ONLY, 6.1-8.0ï	¿½ HEIGHT		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$11.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County Bo County Commissi				PNC2120885B1				
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		upplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:	S	upplier Notes:							
PNC2120885B1–17-26 Fencing: FENCE GATE, TYPE B, SINGLE, 0-6.0 FT OPENING									
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$600.00	10 / each	\$6,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC 🍟	First Offer - \$600.00	Supplier Notes: 10 / each	\$6,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	,						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00	10 / each	\$11,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$1,400.00	10 / each	\$14,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
PNC2120885B1–17-27 Fencing: FENCE GATE, TYPE	B, SINGLE, 6.1-20.0 FT O	PENING							
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$900.00	10 / each	\$9,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	Supplier Notes: 10 / each	\$10,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	,						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	10 / each	\$15,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,600.00	10 / each	\$36,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
PNC2120885B1–17-28 Fencing: FENCE GATE, TYPE	B, DOUBLE, 6.1-18.0 FT (DPENING							
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	10 / each	\$6,500.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / each	\$10,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2,400.00	••	\$24,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:	First Offer to 000 00	Supplier Notes:	¢20,000,00		V				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$3,000.00		\$30,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B1–17-29 Fencing: FENCE GATE, TYPE B, DOUBLE, 18.1-24 FT OPENING

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$900.00	10 / each	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$2,900.00	Supplier Notes: 10 / each	\$29,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,400.00	10 / each	\$34,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–17-30 Fencing: FENCE GATE, TY	PE B, DOUBLE, 24.1-30.0 FT	OPENING			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🔓	First Offer - \$1,000.00	-	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00	5 / each	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	5 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$5,300.00	5 / each	\$26,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–17-31 Fencing: FENCE GATE, TY	PE B, DOUBLE, GREATER TH	IAN 30 FT OPENING			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$1,000.00	2 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,400.00	2 / each	\$2,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3,000.00	2 / each	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7,900.00	2 / each	\$15,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–17-32 Fencing: FENCE GATE, TY					
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y

L	ambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$500.00	57 each	\$2,500.00	Y
	roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
C	P Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$1,150.00	5 / each	\$5,750.00	Y

	Broward County E County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	••	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$5,400.00) 5/each	\$27,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B117-33 Fencing: FENCE GATE, TYPE	B, SLIDING/CANTILEVE	R, 12.1-18 FT OPENING			
Supplier	Unit Pric	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,150.00) 5/each	\$5,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00) 5/each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$4,900.00) 5 / each	\$24,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$5,800.00) 5 / each	\$29,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–17-34 Fencing: FENCE GATE, TYPE	B. SLIDING/CANTILEVE	R. 18.1-20 FT OPENING			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,400.00) 5 / each	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$2,000.00) 5 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$4,000.00) 5 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6,000.00) 5 / each	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B117-35 Fencing: FENCE GATE, TYPE	B, SLIDING/CANTILEVE	R, 20.1-24 FT OPENING			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00) 5/each	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00) 5 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$4,000.00) 5/each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6,300.00) 5/each	\$31,500.00		Y
0/0000					

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1-17-36 Fencing: FENCE GATE, TYPE B, SLIDING/CANTILEVER, 24.1-30 FT OPENING

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,800.00	5 / each	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer to 000 00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	¢10,000,00		Y
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$2,000.00		\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$8,900.00	5 / each	\$44,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–17-37 Fencing: FENCE GATE, TYPE B, SLIDING/CANTILEVER, GREATER THAN 30 FT OPENING

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	5 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,900.00	5 / each	\$14,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$9,500.00	5 / each	\$47,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--18-01 Landscaping and Irrigation: PERFORMANCE TURF, HYDROSEED ONLY

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$0.75	1000 / square yard	\$750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$0.75	1000 / square yard	\$750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$0.90	1000 / square yard	\$900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	1000 / square yard	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–18-02 Landscaping and Irrigation: PERFORMANCE TURF, BONDED FIBER MATRIX ONLY Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit

Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
First Offer - \$0.50	1000 / square yard	\$500.00		Y	

	County Com	nissioners		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$0.50	1000 / square yard	\$500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1.90	1000 / square yard	\$1,900.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$2.00	1000 / square yard	\$2,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

Broward County Board of

PNC2120885B1--18-03 Landscaping and Irrigation: PERFORMANCE TURF, SEED AND MULCH ONLY

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$0.75	1000 / square yard	\$750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1.50	1000 / square yard	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1.50	1000 / square yard	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$2.00	1000 / square yard	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--18-04 Landscaping and Irrigation: PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3.75	10000 / square yard	\$37,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$6.50	10000 / square yard	\$65,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	10000 / square yard	\$70,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$7.25	10000 / square yard	\$72,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--18-05 Landscaping and Irrigation: MULCH REPLACEMENT,

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	50 / cubic yard	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	50 / cubic yard	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County County Commi			PNC2120885B1
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$84.0	0 50 / cubic yard	\$4,200.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$100.0	0 50 / cubic yard	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B118-06 Landscaping and Irrig	ation: PLASTIC EROSION M	IAT, TURF REINFORCED MAT, 1	TYPE 1	
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	100 / square yard	\$700.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	100 / square yard	\$700.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	100 / square yard	\$700.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / square yard	\$1,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B1–18-07 Landscaping and Irrig	ation: PLASTIC FROSION M	IAT TURE REINFORCED MAT	TYPE 2	
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	100 / square yard	\$700.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$9.00	100 / square yard	\$900.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$9.00	100 / square yard	\$900.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / square yard	\$1,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B1–18-08 Landscaping and Irrig	ation: PLASTIC EROSION M	IAT, TURF REINFORCED MAT, 1	TYPE 3	
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	100 / square yard	\$700.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / square yard	\$1,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	100 / square yard	\$1,200.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	100 / square yard	\$1,200.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B118-09 Landscaping and Irrigat	ion: MISCELLANEOUS GRC	OUND COVER/SHRUBS(1-GAL	LON CONTAINE	R)	
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🧕	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / each	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–18-10 Landscaping and Irrigat	ion: MISCELLANEOUS GRC	OUND COVER/SHRUBS(3-GAL	LON CONTAINE	R)	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$18.00	100 / each	\$1,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$18.00	100 / each	\$1,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$18.00	100 / each	\$1,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–18-11 Landscaping and Irrigat					
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$36.00	100 / each	\$3,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00		\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 📦	First Offer - \$50.00		\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–18-12 Landscaping and Irrigat			LON CONTAINE Total Price		- Docs
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🍯	First Offer - \$3.00	e Qty/Unit 100 / each	\$300.00	Attch.	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	, 200.00		•
		Supplier Froundt Coue:			

	Broward County E County Commiss			F	PNC2120885B1
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$325.00	100 / each	\$32,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–18-13 Landscaping and Irrigation:	MISCELLANEOUS GRO	UND COVER/SHRUBS(3-GAL	LON CONTAINE	R) INSTALL	
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	100 / each	\$300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$42.00	100 / each	\$4,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$450.00	100 / each	\$45,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–18-14 Landscaping and Irrigation:				Β) ΙΝΙςΤΛΙ Ι	
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🧯	First Offer - \$4.00	100 / each	\$400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / each	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$71.00	100 / each	\$7,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–18-15 Landscaping and Irrigation:	MISCELLANEOUS SMA	LL TREES-UP TO 10 FT OVER	ALL HEIGHT		
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$118.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,900.00		Y
LAU					

	Broward County E County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
Product Code:	·	Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$325.00	50 / linear foot	\$16,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B118-16 Landscaping and Irr	igation: MISCELLANEOUS LAR	GE TREES, 10-12 FT OVERALI	. HEIGHT		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$180.00	50 / linear foot	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$450.00	50 / linear foot	\$22,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–18-17 Landscaping and Irr	igation: MISCELLANEOUS LAR	GE TREES 13-18 FT OVERALI	HEIGHT		
Supplier	•	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC ᇦ	First Offer - \$45.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$210.00	50 / linear foot	\$10,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B118-18 Landscaping and Irr	igation: MISCELLANEOUS SMA	ALL TREES-UP TO 10 FT OVER	ALL HEIGHT INST	ALL	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	50 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$120.00	50 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County E County Commiss				PNC2120885
PNC2120885B1–18-19 Landscaping and Irri	gation: MISCELLANEOUS LAR	GE TREES, 10-12 FT OVERALL	HEIGHT INSTALI	-	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	50 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$35.00	Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot	¢1 750 00		Y
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$55.00		\$1,750.00		T
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
VEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$180.00	50 / linear foot	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B118-20 Landscaping and Irri	gation: MISCELLANEOUS LAR	GE TREES, 13-18 FT OVERALL	HEIGHT INSTALI	_	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	50 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y
roduct Code: /gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
P Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
VEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$208.00	50 / linear foot	\$10,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B118-21 Landscaping and Irri	gation: FLORIDA THATCH PAL	M-UP TO 12 FT OVERALL HE	IGHT		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
)P Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Igency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
G Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
VEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	50 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

PNC2120885B118-22 Lar	ndscaping and Irrigation: ROYSTONEA SPP. (ROY	AL PALM) PLANT, UP TO 12	FT OVERALL HEI	GHT		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,750.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
	First Offer - \$35.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,750.00		Y	

	Broward County E County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
DP Development, LLC 👔	,				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	••	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$236.00	50 / linear foot	\$11,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B118-23 Landscaping and Irrigation					_
Supplier		Qty/Unit	total Price	Attch.	Docs Y
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$45.00		\$2,250.00		Ť
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$295.00	50 / linear foot	\$14,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B118-24 Landscaping and Irrigation	on: SABAL PALMETTO (CA	BBAGE PALM), UP TO 12 FT	OVERALL HEIGHT	г	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	OVERALL HEIGHT Total Price	Attch.	Docs
		Qty/Unit			Docs Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code:	Unit Price	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code:	Total Price		
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price		
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$27.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code:	Total Price \$1,350.00		Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC 🙀 Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$27.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$1,350.00		Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$27.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$1,350.00 \$1,350.00		Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$27.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$1,350.00 \$1,350.00		Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$90.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$1,350.00 \$1,350.00 \$4,500.00		Y Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$90.00 First Offer - \$100.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot	Total Price \$1,350.00 \$1,350.00 \$4,500.00 \$5,000.00	Attch.	Y Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$90.00 First Offer - \$100.00 Dir: SABAL PALMETTO (CA Unit Price	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot	Total Price \$1,350.00 \$1,350.00 \$4,500.00 \$5,000.00 SRALL HEIGHT Total Price		Y Y Y Y Docs
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B1–18-25 Landscaping and Irrigation Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Supplier	Unit Price First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$90.00 First Offer - \$100.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$1,350.00 \$1,350.00 \$4,500.00 \$5,000.00	Attch.	Y Y Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$90.00 First Offer - \$100.00 Dir: SABAL PALMETTO (CA Unit Price	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot	Total Price \$1,350.00 \$1,350.00 \$4,500.00 \$5,000.00 SRALL HEIGHT Total Price	Attch.	Y Y Y Y Docs
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B1–18-25 Landscaping and Irrigation Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$90.00 First Offer - \$100.00 Dir: SABAL PALMETTO (CA Unit Price	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$1,350.00 \$1,350.00 \$4,500.00 \$5,000.00 SRALL HEIGHT Total Price	Attch.	Y Y Y Y Docs
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B1–18-25 Landscaping and Irrigation Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$90.00 First Offer - \$100.00 Dir: SABAL PALMETTO (CA Unit Price First Offer - \$21.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot	Total Price \$1,350.00 \$1,350.00 \$4,500.00 \$5,000.00 RALL HEIGHT Total Price \$1,050.00	Attch.	Y Y Y Y Docs Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B1–18-25 Landscaping and Irrigation Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$90.00 First Offer - \$90.00 First Offer - \$100.00 On: SABAL PALMETTO (CA Unit Price First Offer - \$21.00 First Offer - \$21.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot BBAGE PALM), 13-20 FT OVE Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot	Total Price \$1,350.00 \$1,350.00 \$4,500.00 \$5,000.00 SRALL HEIGHT Total Price \$1,050.00	Attch.	Y Y Y Y Y Docs Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B1–18-25 Landscaping and Irrigation Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$27.00 First Offer - \$90.00 First Offer - \$100.00 Dir: SABAL PALMETTO (CA Unit Price First Offer - \$21.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot BBAGE PALM), 13-20 FT OVE Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot	Total Price \$1,350.00 \$1,350.00 \$4,500.00 \$5,000.00 RALL HEIGHT Total Price \$1,050.00	Attch.	Y Y Y Y Docs Y

	Broward County E County Commiss			PNC2120885B1
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B1–18-26 Landscaping and Irrigation				
Supplier	Unit Price First Offer - \$45.00	Qty/Unit	Total Price \$2,250.00	Attch. Docs Y
Lambert Bros Inc 👔 Product Code:	Tilist Offer - \$45.00		ΨΖ,ΖΟΟ.ΟΟ	I
Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,250.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$118.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,900.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B1–18-27 Landscaping and Irrigation	DELONIX REGIA (ROY)	AL POINCIANA) PLANT, 13-20) FT OVERALL HE	IGHT
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🧃	First Offer - \$57.00		\$2,850.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$57.00	••	\$2,850.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$180.00	50 / linear foot	\$9,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B1–18-28 Landscaping and Irrigation				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price \$2,250.00	Attch. Docs Y
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$45.00	50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code:	₽∠,∠⊃U.UU	T
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,250.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 🧕	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$118.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,900.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1–18-29 Landscaping and Irrigation: BURSERA SIMARUBA (GUMBO LIMBO) PLANT, UP TO 12 FT OVERALL HEIGHT

	Broward County E County Commiss				PNC212088
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
P Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,250.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
/EEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$118.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–18-30 Landscaping and Irr	-				
Supplier	Unit Price First Offer - \$57.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot	Total Price \$2,850.00	Attch.	Docs Y
ambert Bros Inc 👔			<i>₽∠,</i> 000.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
P Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$57.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,850.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
VEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$180.00	50 / linear foot	\$9,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B118-31 Landscaping and Irr	rigation: QUERCUS VIRGINIANA	A (LIVE OAK) PLANT, UP TO 1	2 FT OVERALL H	EIGHT	
upplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$45.00		\$2,250.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
P Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,250.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
/EEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	50 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code:			

······································		-(
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$57.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,850.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$57.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,850.00		Y

	Broward County E County Commise			PNC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	••	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$208.00	••	\$10,400.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
DNC242000ED4 40.22 Landsconing and limit				
PNC2120885B1–18-33 Landscaping and Irri Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🔓	First Offer - \$45.00		\$2,250.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$45.00	••	\$2,250.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	••	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$118.00	••	\$5,900.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B1–18-34 Landscaping and Irri	gation: TAXODIUM SPP (CYP)		T 13-20 FT OVER	
Supplier	-	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
	-	Qty/Unit		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code:	Unit Price	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price	Attch. Docs
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$57.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$2,850.00	Attch. Docs Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC 🙀 Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$57.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$2,850.00	Attch. Docs Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$57.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$2,850.00 \$2,850.00	Attch. Docs Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$57.00	Qty/Unit50 / linear footSupplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:50 / linear footSupplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:50 / linear footSupplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$2,850.00 \$2,850.00	Attch. Docs Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$100.00	Qty/Unit50 / linear footSupplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:50 / linear footSupplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:50 / linear footSupplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$2,850.00 \$2,850.00 \$5,000.00	Attch. Docs Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$100.00 First Offer - \$180.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$2,850.00 \$2,850.00 \$5,000.00 \$9,000.00	Attch. Docs Y Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$100.00 First Offer - \$180.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot	Total Price \$2,850.00 \$2,850.00 \$5,000.00 \$9,000.00	Attch. Docs Y Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$100.00 First Offer - \$180.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot	Total Price \$2,850.00 \$2,850.00 \$5,000.00 \$9,000.00 12 FT OVERALL I	Attch. Docs Y Y Y HEIGHT
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$100.00 First Offer - \$180.00 gation: BULNESIA ARBOREA (Unit Price	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot	Total Price \$2,850.00 \$2,850.00 \$2,850.00 \$5,000.00 \$9,000.00 12 FT OVERALL I Total Price	Attch. Docs Y Y Y Y HEIGHT Attch. Docs
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B1–18-35 Landscaping and Irri Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$100.00 First Offer - \$180.00 gation: BULNESIA ARBOREA (Unit Price	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: VERA WOOD) PLANT, UP TO Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$2,850.00 \$2,850.00 \$2,850.00 \$5,000.00 \$9,000.00 12 FT OVERALL I Total Price	Attch. Docs Y Y Y Y HEIGHT Attch. Docs
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B118-35 Landscaping and Irrition Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$100.00 First Offer - \$180.00 gation: BULNESIA ARBOREA (Unit Price First Offer - \$15.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: VERA WOOD) PLANT, UP TO Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Total Price \$2,850.00 \$2,850.00 \$5,000.00 \$9,000.00 12 FT OVERALL I Total Price \$750.00	Attch. Docs Y Y Y HEIGHT Attch. Docs Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B118-35 Landscaping and Irrit Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$100.00 First Offer - \$180.00 gation: BULNESIA ARBOREA (Unit Price First Offer - \$15.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: VERA WOOD) PLANT, UP TO Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot	Total Price \$2,850.00 \$2,850.00 \$5,000.00 \$9,000.00 12 FT OVERALL I Total Price \$750.00	Attch. Docs Y Y Y HEIGHT Attch. Docs Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B118-35 Landscaping and Irri Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$100.00 First Offer - \$180.00 First Offer - \$180.00 First Offer - \$15.00 First Offer - \$15.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: VERA WOOD) PLANT, UP TO Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot	Total Price \$2,850.00 \$2,850.00 \$5,000.00 \$9,000.00 12 FT OVERALL I Total Price \$750.00	Attch. Docs Y Y Y HEIGHT Attch. Docs Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B1–18-35 Landscaping and Irrit Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$57.00 First Offer - \$100.00 First Offer - \$180.00 First Offer - \$180.00 First Offer - \$15.00 First Offer - \$15.00	Qty/Unit 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 50 / linear foot	Total Price \$2,850.00 \$2,850.00 \$5,000.00 \$9,000.00 12 FT OVERALL I Total Price \$750.00	Attch. Docs Y Y Y HEIGHT Attch. Docs Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1--18-36 Landscaping and Irrigation: TOPSOIL, 50% PLANTING SOIL AND 50% SAND

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	50 / cubic yard	\$1,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	50 / cubic yard	\$1,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$55.00	50 / cubic yard	\$2,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / cubic yard	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--18-37 Landscaping and Irrigation: FERTILIZER 50 LB. BAG

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	50 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	50 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$180.00	50 / each	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B118-38	Landscaping and Irrigation: WATERING (per KGAL)
-------------------	---

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	125 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	125 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	125 / each	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$236.00	125 / each	\$29,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--18-39 Landscaping and Irrigation: ROOT BARRIER,

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
	First Offer - \$30.00	600 / linear foot	\$18,000.00		Y

	Broward County I County Commis			PNC2120885B1
Lambert Bros Inc 👔				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	600 / linear foot	\$24,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	600 / linear foot	\$24,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$236.00	600 / linear foot	\$141,600.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1--18-40 Landscaping and Irrigation: 3/4 IN PVC PIPE, SCH. 40

100	•				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	1400 / linear foot	\$4,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$10.00	1400 / linear foot	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	1400 / linear foot	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	1400 / linear foot	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–18-41 Landscaping and Irrigation: 1 IN PVC PIPE, SCH. 40, Supplier Unit Price Otv/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Onit	Total Price	ALLCH.	DOCS
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3.60	1400 / linear foot	\$5,040.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$9.50	1400 / linear foot	\$13,300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$9.50	1400 / linear foot	\$13,300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	1400 / linear foot	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--18-42 Landscaping and Irrigation: 2 IN PVC PIPE, SCH. 40,

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6.00	2800 / linear foot	\$16,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$9.15	2800 / linear foot	\$25,620.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$9.15	2800 / linear foot	\$25,620.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$10.00	2800 / linear foot	\$28,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B118-43 Landscaping and Irrigat	ion: 3 IN PVC PIPE, SCH. 4	0,			
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$9.20	1600 / linear foot	\$14,720.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$9.20	1600 / linear foot	\$14,720.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	1600 / linear foot	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$11.75	1600 / linear foot	\$18,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–18-44 Landscaping and Irrigat			T 1 D	A I.	D
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🍙	First Offer - \$9.25	Qty/Unit 500 / linear foot	Total Price \$4,625.00	Attch.	Docs Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	4 1,020.00		
Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC 🍟	First Offer - \$9.25	Supplier Notes: 500 / linear foot	\$4,625.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	¥4,025.00		•
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	500 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$17.70	500 / linear foot	\$8,850.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–18-45 Landscaping and Irrigat	ion. SPRINKI ER HEADS D	OP-UP ROTATING			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$75.00		\$9,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$77.00		\$10,010.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$80.00	••	\$10,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$80.00	••	\$10,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B118-46	Landscaping and Irrigation: STUMP REMOVAL, UP TO 48 IN DIAMETER

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	5 / each	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,180.00	5 / each	\$5,900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–18-47 Landscaping and Irrigation:	STUMP GRINDING, UP 1	O 48 IN DIAMETER			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs

Supplier	officience	Quyronne	rotarrritee	Accen.	DOCS
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$250.00	5 / each	\$1,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	5 / each	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,360.00	5 / each	\$11,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--18-48 Landscaping and Irrigation: TREE/PALM STAKING (3 STAKES MINIMUM)

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	20 / each	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	20 / each	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$236.00	20 / each	\$4,720.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$500.00	20 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–18-49 Landscaping and Irrigation: HAND GRADING						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	8 / square yard	\$200.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Coo	de:			

	Broward County E County Commiss				PNC2120885B
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$118.00	8 / square yard	\$944.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	8 / square yard	\$2,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$500.00	8 / square yard	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B118-50 Landscaping and Irr	igation: SKILLED LABOR, IRRIG	ATION SYSTEM REPAIRS			
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	250 / hour	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$69.00	250 / hour	\$17,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	250 / hour	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	250 / hour	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DNC2420005D4 40 54 Landsoning and lug					
PNC2120885B118-51 Landscaping and Irr Supplier	-	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$200.00		\$4,000.00	/	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	. ,		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00		\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	·		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$236.00		\$4,720.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	·		
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$500.00		\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B118-52 Landscaping and Irr	-				
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00		\$7,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	720 / each	\$14,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🕞	First Offer - \$200.00	720 / each	\$144,000,00		v

Lambert Bros Inc 👔

First Offer - \$200.00 720 / each

Υ

\$144,000.00

	Broward County B County Commissi			I	PNC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	720 / each	\$360,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B118-53 Landscaping and Irrig					
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	20 / hour	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$236.00	20 / hour	\$4,720.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	20 / hour	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	20 / hour	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B118-54 Landscaping and Irrig	ation: SEA GRAPE MAINTENA	NCE, 3-PERSON CREW, 4 HF	R MINIMUM CHA	RGE	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	20 / hour	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$200.00	20 / hour	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$353.00	20 / hour	\$7,060.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	20 / hour	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–18-55 Landscaping and Irrig	gation: ARBORIST WORK, COM	IPLETE			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00		\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$175.00	10 / hour	\$1,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	10 / hour	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
	First Office toos on	Supplier Notes:	¢0 000 00		v
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$236.00	10 / hour	\$2,360.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County County Commi				PNC21208
PNC2120885B1–19-01 Signalization: CONDL	JIT, OPEN TRENCH				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🝺	First Offer - \$16.00	150 / linear foot	\$2,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🧃	First Offer - \$25.00	150 / linear foot	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00	150 / linear foot	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	150 / linear foot	\$4,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-02 Signalization: CONDL	JIT. DIRECTIONAL BORE 0 T	0 <6 IN			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🔓	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$30.00	Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
DP Development, LLC			\$3,000.00		•
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$37.70	100 / linear foot	\$3,770.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	,		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-03 Signalization: CONDL	JIT, DIRECTIONAL BORE, 6 T	0 < 12 IN			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$42.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B119-04 Signalization: CONDL	JIT, DIRECTIONAL BORE, 12	TO < 18 IN			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
	First Offer \$20.00	100 / linear fast	¢2,000,00		v

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1
DP Development, LLC 👔					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$47.50	100 / linear foot	\$4,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-05 Signalization: CONDUIT, D					_
Supplier	Unit Price First Offer - \$30.00	e Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot	Total Price	Attch.	Docs Y
FG Construction, LLC 👰	First Oller - \$30.00		\$3,000.00		Ť
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$50.00	••	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$106.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-06 Signalization: CONDUIT, D	IRECTIONAL BORE 241	TO < 36 IN			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$130.00	100 / linear foot	\$13,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-07 Signalization: CONDUIT, D	IRECTIONAL BORE, 36 1	TO < 48 IN			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00		\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	••	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	+ 10,000.00		•
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$295.00	100 / linear foot	\$29,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-08 Signalization: CONDUIT, DI					_
Supplier	Unit Price First Offer - \$30.00	e Qty/Unit	Total Price \$3,000.00	Attch.	Docs Y
FG Construction, LLC 👔 Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	43,000.00		•
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$324.00	100 / linear foot	\$32,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-09 Signalization: CONDUIT, DI		NIN			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$100.00	Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Lambert Bros Inc 👔 Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	¥10,000.00		·
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🏮	First Offer - \$353.00	Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot	\$35,300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
	0/// 60.011-0				
PNC2120885B1–19-10 Signalization: CONDUIT, AB Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00	Atten	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$26.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--19-11 Signalization: CONDUIT, 1-1/2 IN BRIDGE MOUNT

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$17.50	100 / linear foot	\$1,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$26.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-12 Signalization: CONDUIT, R	EMOVE, ABOVEGROUN	ID			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B119-13 Signalization: CONDUIT, R	· · · · ·			_	
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$7.50	100 / linear foot	\$750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$11.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$30.00	Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot	¢2,000,00		Y
FG Construction, LLC 👔	Flist Offer - \$50.00		\$3,000.00		ľ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B119-14 Signalization: SIGNAL CAB					
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
L.A.					

DP Development, LLC 👔

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

First Offer - \$15.00 100 / linear foot

Supplier Product Code:

\$1,500.00

Supplier Notes:

Y

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$22.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-15 Signalization: SIGNA	L CABLE, REPAIR/ REPLACE/0	DTHER,			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$18.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-16 Signalization: SIGNA	AL CABLE, ADJUST				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6.00	100 / linear foot	\$600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B119-17 Signalization: SIGNA	•				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔 Product Code:	First Offer - \$3.80	100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code:	\$380.00		Y
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	¢ 400.00		V
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	100 / linear foot	\$400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC

Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC

First Offer - \$4.00 100 / linear foot

First Offer - \$30.00 100 / linear foot

Supplier Notes:

Supplier Notes:

Supplier Product Code:

Y

Υ

\$400.00

\$3,000.00

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1--19-18 Signalization: PULL & SPLICE BOX, 13X24 IN COVER SIZE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	20 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$912.00	20 / each	\$18,240.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00	20 / each	\$22,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00	20 / each	\$22,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-19 Signalization: PULL & SPLICE	BOX, 30X48X 36 IN IN D	DEEP			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	5 / each	\$4,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	5 / each	\$7,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4,942.00	5 / each	\$24,710.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1-19-20 Signalization: PULL AND SPLICE BOX, 24X36 IN COVER SIZE	PNC2120885B119-20	Signalization: PULL AND SPLICE BOX, 24X36 IN COVER SIZE
--	-------------------	---

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$500.00	20 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	20 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	20 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,560.00	20 / each	\$31,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--19-21 Signalization: PULL AND SPLICE BOX, 30X60 IN RECTANGULAR OR 36 IN ROUND COVER SIZE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / each	\$5,000.00		Y

		County Bo Commissio			PNC2120885B1
FG Construction, LLC 👔					
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer -	\$1,200.00	10 / each	\$12,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer -	\$2,000.00	10 / each	\$20,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer -	\$3,500.00	10 / each	\$35,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
PNC2120885B119-22 Signalization: PULL & SPLICE E Supplier WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	-	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price \$23,600.00	Attch. Docs Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer -	\$1,200.00	20 / each	\$24,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer -	\$1,200.00	20 / each	\$24,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer -	\$1,200.00	20 / each	\$24,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1--19-23 Signalization: PULL & SPLICE BOX, INSTALL

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$500.00	85 / each	\$42,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$700.00	85 / each	\$59,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$710.00	85 / each	\$60,350.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$775.00	85 / each	\$65,875.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--19-24 Signalization: PULL & SPLICE BOX, RELOCATE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$52.00	15 / each	\$780.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	15 / each	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County B County Commiss			F	PNC2120885B1
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	15 / each	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	15 / each	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-25 Signalization: JUNCTION B	DX FOR 1-1/2 IN CONDU	IT, MOUNTED AT GROUD LEV	/EL OR ALOFT		
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$300.00		\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$800.00) 5 / each	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00) 5 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00) 5/each	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-26 Signalization: PULL & SPLIC	E BOX, REMOVE				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	5 / each	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$236.00	5 / each	\$1,180.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	5 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	5 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-27 Signalization: ELECTRICAL	SERVICE WIRE				
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$5.50	3200 / linear foot	\$17,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		upplier Product Code: upplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	3200 / linear foot	\$32,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		upplier Product Code: upplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	3200 / linear foot	\$32,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		upplier Product Code: upplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	3200 / linear foot	\$32,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		upplier Product Code: upplier Notes:			

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B119-28	Signalization: ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, PEDESTAL
-------------------	--

PNC2120885B119-28 Signalization: ALUMINUM SI	GNALS POLE, PEDESTAI	L					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$1,250.00	5 / each	\$6,250.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🙀	First Offer - \$1,350.00	5 / each	\$6,750.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	5 / each	\$7,500.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	5 / each	\$7,500.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
PNC2120885B1-19-29 Signalization: ALUMINUM SI	GNALS POLE, PEDESTRI	AN DETECTOR POST					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00	5 / each	\$5,500.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00	5 / each	\$6,000.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,600.00	5 / each	\$8,000.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$1,800.00	5 / each	\$9,000.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
PNC2120885B1–19-30 Signalization: ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, RELOCATE							
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$800.00	5 / each	\$4,000.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00	5 / each	\$5,500.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,300.00	5 / each	\$6,500.00		Y		

Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC 👔

Product Code: Agency Notes:

PNC2120885B119-31 Signalization: ALUMINUM SIG	INALS POLE, REMOVE				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$205.00	5 / each	\$1,025.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

First Offer - \$1,500.00 5 / each

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

\$7,500.00

Υ

	Broward County Bo County Commissi				PNC2120885B1
Agency Notes:	County Commission	Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🔓	First Offer - \$300.00	••	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🔓	First Offer - \$300.00	5 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	5 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-32 Signalization: ALUM	INUM SIGNALS POLE, ADJUST				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	5 / each	\$625.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	5 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	5 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$710.00	5 / each	\$3,550.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-33 Signalization: PEDES	TRIAN SIGNAL, LED COUNTDO	WN, 1 WAY			
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	5 / assembly	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$820.00	5 / assembly	\$4,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00	5 / assembly	\$5,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00	5 / assembly	\$5,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--19-34 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, LED-COUNT DOWN, 2 WAYS

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,250.00	5 / assembly	\$6,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,280.00	5 / assembly	\$6,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$1,750.00	5 / assembly	\$8,750.00		Y

product Code: genery Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: supplier Product Code: supplier Product Code: supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: supplier Notes:Product Code: supplier Note:Product Code: suppl		Broward County Be County Commissi				PNC2120885B1																																																																																																									
DP Development, LLC → Pirst Offer - \$1,75000 \$7 assembly \$8,750,000 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Notal Price Atch. Docs Pince Development, LLC → First Offer - \$450,00 \$7 assembly \$2,250,00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Product C	Product Code:	,	Supplier Product Code:																																																																																																												
roduct Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: PNC21208581-19-35 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, RELOCATE Supplier Product Code: Supplier Rotes: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Product Code: Supplier Notes: Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Product Code: Supplier Notes: Product Code: Supplier Notes: Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: </td <td></td> <td>First Offer \$1.750.00</td> <td></td> <td>¢0.750.00</td> <td></td> <td>Y</td>		First Offer \$1.750.00		¢0.750.00		Y																																																																																																									
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: PNC212088581-19-35 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, RELOCATE Total Price Attch. Docs Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: V Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: V Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: V V Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: V V Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: V V Product Code: Supplier Notes: V V V V Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: V V V Vectores Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: V V V Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: V V V Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: V V V Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: V V V		First Offer - \$1,750.00	y	\$8,750.00		Y																																																																																																									
SupplierUnit PriceOpy/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsLambert Brost IncFirst Offer - St80005/ Assembly\$2,2500.00YProduct Code:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLCFirst Offer - St80005/ Assembly\$2,500.00YProduct Code:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code:Supplier Notes:YY			•••																																																																																																												
Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency No	PNC2120885B119-35 Signalization: PEDESTR	AN SIGNAL, RELOCATE																																																																																																													
Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$500.00 5 / assembly \$2,200.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$800.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$800.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$800.00 5 / assembly \$4,150.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$800.00 5 / assembly \$4,150.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$800.00 5 / assembly \$4,150.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$800.00 5 / assembly \$4,150.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: BUPJIEr Notes: Product Code: BG Construction, INC. First Offer - \$110.00 5 / assembly \$4,500.00 Y Product Code: BG Construction, INC. First Offer - \$125.00 5 / assembly \$625.00 Y Product Code: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$125.00 5 / assembly \$625.00 Y Product Code: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$125.00 5 / assembly \$625.00 Y Product Code: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$125.00 5 / assembly \$625.00 Y Product Code: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$125.00 5 / assembly \$625.00 Y Product Code: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$125.00 5 / assembly \$625.00 Y Product Code: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$400.00 5 / assembly \$2,000.00 Y Product Code: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$400.00 5 / assembly \$2,000.00 Y Product Code: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$400.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$400.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$400.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$400.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$400.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: BG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$400.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: BG Construction, LLC	Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs																																																																																																									
Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Viewelopment, LLC is a supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Viewelopment, LLC is a supplier N	Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$450.00	5 / assembly	\$2,250.00		Y																																																																																																									
Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$300.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$300.00 5 / assembly \$4,150.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC212088581-19-36 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, REMOVED PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, POLE/PEDESTAL TO REMAIN Supplier Notes: PNC212088581-19-36 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, REMOVED PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, POLE/PEDESTAL TO REMAIN Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: PNC212088581-19-36 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, REMOVED PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, POLE/PEDESTAL TO REMAIN Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Lambert Bros Inc First Offer - \$110.00 5 / assembly \$550.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$125.00 5 / assembly \$625.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$125.00 5 / assembly \$625.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$125.00 5 / assembly \$625.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$100.00 5 / assembly \$2,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC212088581-19-37 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTION Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: FIRST Offer - \$200.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$200.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: First Offer -	Agency Notes:																																																																																																														
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: FG Construction, LLC () First Offer - \$800.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Fist Offer- \$125.00 5 / assembly	DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / assembly	\$2,500.00		Y																																																																																																									
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	Agency Notes:																																																																																																														
Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:VVEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. R gency Notes:First Offer - \$830005 / assembly\$4,150.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Atch.DocsPNC2120885B1-19-36 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, REMOVED PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, POLE/PEDESTATO REMAINEDTotal PriceAtch.DocsSupplier Notes:Unit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAtch.DocsVEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. RFirst Offer - \$110.005 / assembly\$525.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$125.005 / assembly\$625.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$100.005 / assembly\$625.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$100.00\$ / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.00\$ / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.00\$ / assembly\$4,000.0	FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	5 / assembly	\$4,000.00		Y																																																																																																									
Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier PNC2120885B1-19-36 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, REMOVED PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, POLE/PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL Verevoluct Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: V Product Code: Agency Notes: First Offer - \$400.00 5/ assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: First Offer - \$400.00 5/ assembly \$4,000.00																																																																																																															
Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:PNC2120885B1-19-36 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, REMOVED DESTRIAN SIGNAL, POLE/PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, POLE/PEDIAT CODE: Agency Notes:First Offer \$115005/ assembly\$525.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer \$125005/ assembly\$200.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer \$400.005/ assembly\$2,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer \$400.005/ assembly\$2,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer \$400.00S/ assembly\$2,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First	WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$830.00	5 / assembly	\$4,150.00		Y																																																																																																									
SupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.First Offer - \$110.005 / assembly\$50.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$125.005 / assembly\$625.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$125.005 / assembly\$2,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$400.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer			· · ·																																																																																																												
SupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.First Offer - \$110.005 / assembly\$50.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$125.005 / assembly\$625.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$125.005 / assembly\$2,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$400.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer	PNC2120885B119-36 Signalization: PEDESTR	AN SIGNAL, REMOVED PEDI	ESTRIAN SIGNAL, POLE/PED	ESTAL TO REMA	IN																																																																																																										
Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc €First Offer - \$125.00S / assembly\$625.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes: Bayenier Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC €First Offer - \$125.005 / assembly\$625.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC €First Offer - \$125.005 / assembly\$625.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC €First Offer - \$100.005 / assembly\$625.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC €First Offer - \$400.005 / assembly\$2,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:<	-					Docs																																																																																																									
Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Lambert Bros Inc RFirst Offer - \$125.005 / assembly\$625.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC RFirst Offer - \$125.005 / assembly\$625.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYFG Construction, LLC RFirst Offer - \$400.005 / assembly\$2,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$400.005 / assembly\$2,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$400.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYLambert Bros Inc RFirst Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Firs	WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$110.00	5 / assembly	\$550.00		Y																																																																																																									
Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$125.005 / assembly\$625.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YFG Construction, LLC Agency Notes:First Offer - \$400.005 / assembly\$2,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YPNC2120885B1-19-37 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTIONTotal PriceAtch.DocsSupplierUnit PriceQt/UnitTotal PriceAtch.DocsFG Construction, LLC (a)First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC (a)First Offer - \$90.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC (a)First Offer - \$90.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.																																																																																																															
Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$125.005 / assembly\$625.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$400.005 / assembly\$2,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code:First Offer - \$400.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.00\$ / assembly\$ / assembly\$ / a <tr <tr="">WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. <td>Lambert Bros Inc 👔</td><td>First Offer - \$125.00</td><td>5 / assembly</td><td>\$625.00</td><td></td><td>Y</td></tr> <tr><td>Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:FG Construction, LLC Agency Notes:First Offer - \$400.005 / assembly\$2,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Viii Price Product Code: Agency Notes:Attch.DocsPNC2120885B1-19-37 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTIONTotal Price Attch.Attch.DocsSupplierUnit Price Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / a</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:FG Construction, LLC isFirst Offer - \$400.005 / assembly\$2,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:PNC2120885B1-19-37 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTIONTotal PriceAttch.DocsSupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsFG Construction, LLC isFirst Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC isFirst Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. isFirst Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00Y</td><td>DP Development, LLC 👔</td><td>First Offer - \$125.00</td><td>5 / assembly</td><td>\$625.00</td><td></td><td>Y</td></tr> <tr><td>Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: PNC2120885B1-19-37 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTUR Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$80.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Lambert Bros Inc First Offer - \$80.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Dr Development, LLC First Offer - \$80.00 5 / assembly \$4,500.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$90.00 5 / assembly \$4,500.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplie</td><td></td><td></td><td>••</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: PNC2120885B1-19-37 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTION Total Price Attch. Docs Supplier Unit Price Qt/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$800.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Lambert Bros Inc First Offer - \$800.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y Y Deroute Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y Y Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$900.00 5 / assembly \$4,500.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y MeteKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y MEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Off</td><td>FG Construction, LLC 👔</td><td>First Offer - \$400.00</td><td>5 / assembly</td><td>\$2,000.00</td><td></td><td>Y</td></tr> <tr><td>SupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsFG Construction, LLCFirst Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YLambert Bros IncFirst Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YAgency Notes:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLCFirst Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00Y</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>FG Construction, LLC FG Construction, LLC Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YLambert Bros Inc Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Product Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.00<th< td=""><td>PNC2120885B1–19-37 Signalization: PEDESTR</td><td>AN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTIO</td><td>ON</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></th<></td></tr> <tr><td>Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Lambert Bros Inc i Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.00\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$4,500.00YDP Development, LLC i Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.00\$7 assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.00\$7 assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$1 assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.00\$7 assembly\$4,500.00YVEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. i For Stro Offer - \$1,180.00\$7 assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$5 assembly\$5,900.00Y</td><td>Supplier</td><td>Unit Price</td><td>e Qty/Unit</td><td>Total Price</td><td>Attch.</td><td>Docs</td></tr> <tr><td>Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Lambert Bros Inc in the the the solution of the the the the solution of the the the the solution of the the solution of the the the solution of the solution of the the solution of the the solution of the solutio</td><td>FG Construction, LLC 👔</td><td>First Offer - \$800.00</td><td>5 / assembly</td><td>\$4,000.00</td><td></td><td>Y</td></tr> <tr><td>Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.00\$1 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Y</td><td></td><td></td><td>••</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: DP Development, LLC is First Offer - \$900.00 5 / assembly \$4,500.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. is First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y</td><td>Lambert Bros Inc 👔</td><td>First Offer - \$800.00</td><td>5 / assembly</td><td>\$4,000.00</td><td></td><td>Y</td></tr> <tr><td>Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y</td><td></td><td></td><td>•••</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr> <tr><td>Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y</td><td>DP Development, LLC 👔</td><td>First Offer - \$900.00</td><td>5 / assembly</td><td>\$4,500.00</td><td></td><td>Y</td></tr> <tr><td>Product Code: Supplier Product Code:</td><td></td><td></td><td>••</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr> <tr><td></td><td>WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔</td><td>First Offer - \$1,180.00</td><td>5 / assembly</td><td>\$5,900.00</td><td></td><td>Y</td></tr> <tr><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr>	Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	5 / assembly	\$625.00		Y	Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:FG Construction, LLC Agency Notes:First Offer - \$400.005 / assembly\$2,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Viii Price Product Code: Agency Notes:Attch.DocsPNC2120885B1-19-37 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTIONTotal Price Attch.Attch.DocsSupplierUnit Price Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / a							Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:FG Construction, LLC isFirst Offer - \$400.005 / assembly\$2,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:PNC2120885B1-19-37 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTIONTotal PriceAttch.DocsSupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsFG Construction, LLC isFirst Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC isFirst Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. isFirst Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00Y	DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	5 / assembly	\$625.00		Y	Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: PNC2120885B1-19-37 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTUR Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$80.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Lambert Bros Inc First Offer - \$80.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Dr Development, LLC First Offer - \$80.00 5 / assembly \$4,500.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$90.00 5 / assembly \$4,500.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplie			••				Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: PNC2120885B1-19-37 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTION Total Price Attch. Docs Supplier Unit Price Qt/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$800.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Lambert Bros Inc First Offer - \$800.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y Y Deroute Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y Y Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$900.00 5 / assembly \$4,500.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y MeteKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y MEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Off	FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	5 / assembly	\$2,000.00		Y	SupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsFG Construction, LLCFirst Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YLambert Bros IncFirst Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YAgency Notes:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLCFirst Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00Y							FG Construction, LLC FG Construction, LLC Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YLambert Bros Inc Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Product Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.00 <th< td=""><td>PNC2120885B1–19-37 Signalization: PEDESTR</td><td>AN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTIO</td><td>ON</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></th<>	PNC2120885B1–19-37 Signalization: PEDESTR	AN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTIO	ON				Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Lambert Bros Inc i Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.00\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$4,500.00YDP Development, LLC i Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.00\$7 assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.00\$7 assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$1 assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.00\$7 assembly\$4,500.00YVEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. i For Stro Offer - \$1,180.00\$7 assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$5 assembly\$5,900.00Y	Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Lambert Bros Inc in the the the solution of the the the the solution of the the the the solution of the the solution of the the the solution of the solution of the the solution of the the solution of the solutio	FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	5 / assembly	\$4,000.00		Y	Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.00\$1 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Y			••				Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: DP Development, LLC is First Offer - \$900.00 5 / assembly \$4,500.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. is First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y	Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	5 / assembly	\$4,000.00		Y	Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y			•••				Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y	DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$900.00	5 / assembly	\$4,500.00		Y	Product Code: Supplier Product Code:			••					WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,180.00	5 / assembly	\$5,900.00		Y							
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	5 / assembly	\$625.00		Y																																																																																																										
Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:FG Construction, LLC Agency Notes:First Offer - \$400.005 / assembly\$2,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Viii Price Product Code: Agency Notes:Attch.DocsPNC2120885B1-19-37 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTIONTotal Price Attch.Attch.DocsSupplierUnit Price Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / a																																																																																																															
Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:FG Construction, LLC isFirst Offer - \$400.005 / assembly\$2,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:PNC2120885B1-19-37 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTIONTotal PriceAttch.DocsSupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsFG Construction, LLC isFirst Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC isFirst Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. isFirst Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00Y	DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	5 / assembly	\$625.00		Y																																																																																																									
Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: PNC2120885B1-19-37 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTUR Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$80.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Lambert Bros Inc First Offer - \$80.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Dr Development, LLC First Offer - \$80.00 5 / assembly \$4,500.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$90.00 5 / assembly \$4,500.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplie			••																																																																																																												
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: PNC2120885B1-19-37 Signalization: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTION Total Price Attch. Docs Supplier Unit Price Qt/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$800.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Lambert Bros Inc First Offer - \$800.00 5 / assembly \$4,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y Y Deroute Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y Y Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$900.00 5 / assembly \$4,500.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y MeteKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y MEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Off	FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	5 / assembly	\$2,000.00		Y																																																																																																									
SupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsFG Construction, LLCFirst Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YLambert Bros IncFirst Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YAgency Notes:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLCFirst Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00Y																																																																																																															
FG Construction, LLC FG Construction, LLC Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YLambert Bros Inc Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.005 / assembly\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Product Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.00 <th< td=""><td>PNC2120885B1–19-37 Signalization: PEDESTR</td><td>AN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTIO</td><td>ON</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></th<>	PNC2120885B1–19-37 Signalization: PEDESTR	AN SIGNAL, LED, 1 DIRECTIO	ON																																																																																																												
Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Lambert Bros Inc i Agency Notes:First Offer - \$800.00\$4,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$4,500.00YDP Development, LLC i Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.00\$7 assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$900.00\$7 assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$1 assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$1,180.00\$7 assembly\$4,500.00YVEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. i For Stro Offer - \$1,180.00\$7 assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$5 assembly\$5,900.00Y	Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs																																																																																																									
Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Lambert Bros Inc in the the the solution of the the the the solution of the the the the solution of the the solution of the the the solution of the solution of the the solution of the the solution of the solutio	FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	5 / assembly	\$4,000.00		Y																																																																																																									
Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLC First Offer - \$900.005 / assembly\$4,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.005 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.00\$1 / assembly\$5,900.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Y			••																																																																																																												
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: DP Development, LLC is First Offer - \$900.00 5 / assembly \$4,500.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. is First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y	Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	5 / assembly	\$4,000.00		Y																																																																																																									
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y			•••																																																																																																												
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$1,180.00 5 / assembly \$5,900.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y	DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$900.00	5 / assembly	\$4,500.00		Y																																																																																																									
Product Code: Supplier Product Code:			••																																																																																																												
	WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,180.00	5 / assembly	\$5,900.00		Y																																																																																																									

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC212088
PNC2120885B1–19-38 Signalization: PEDES	TRIAN SIGNAL, LED, 2 DIRECTIO	INS			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00	5 / assembly	\$6,000.00		Y
roduct Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
	First Offer - \$1,480.00	Supplier Notes: 5 / assembly	\$7,400.00		Y
EEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$1,460.00	5	\$7,400.00		I I
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ambert Bros Inc 🍯	First Offer - \$2,400.00	5 / assembly	\$12,000.00		Y
roduct Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
gency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
P Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,500.00	5 / assembly	\$12,500.00		Y
roduct Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
gency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-39 Signalization: PEDES	TRIAN DETECTOR, STANDARD				
upplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	5 / each	\$1,250.00		Y
roduct Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
gency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
P Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	5 / each	\$1,250.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
/EEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$260.00	5 / each	\$1,300.00		Y
roduct Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
gency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	5 / each	\$4,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
NC2120885B119-40 Signalization: PEDES	TRIAN DETECTOR, ACCESSIBLE				
upplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00		\$5,000.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,400.00	5 / each	\$7,000.00		Y
roduct Code:		Supplier Product Code:	+,,000.00		
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
P Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$1,500.00	5 / each	\$7,500.00		Y
roduct Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
gency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
EEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,560.00	5 / each	\$12,800.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
NC212088581_10 /1 Cignaliantian PEDEC					
NC2120885B119-41 Signalization: PEDES upplier	Unit Price	Otv/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
imbert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$225.00	5 / each	\$1,125.00	A.(()).	Y
roduct Code:		Supplier Product Code:	,		-
gency Notes:		Supplier Notes			

Y

\$1,125.00

	Broward County B County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
DP Development, LLC 👔					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$770.00	5 / each	\$3,850.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–19-42 Signalization: PEDESTRIA					_
	Unit Price First Offer - \$80.00	Qty/Unit 5 / each	Total Price \$400.00	Attch.	Docs Y
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$60.00		\$400.00		,
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$85.00		\$425.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$85.00	5 / each	\$425.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$400.00	5 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-20-01 Signs: SINGLE POWDER C	OATED POST SIGN GROUN	ND MOUNT UP TO 12 FT			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$350.00	10 / assembly	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$525.00	10 / assembly	\$5,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$600.00	10 / assembly	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,800.00	10 / assembly	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B120-02 Signs: SINGLE POST SIGN	, GROUND MOUNT, UP TO) 12 SF			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	10 / assembly	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$412.00	10 / assembly	\$4,120.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	¢C 000 00		V
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$600.00	10 / assembly	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County Be County Commissi				PNC2120885B1
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	10 / assembly	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-20-03 Signs: SINGLE POST SIGN					
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$350.00		\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$800.00	••	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,180.00	10 / assembly	\$11,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	10 / assembly	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–20-04 Signs: SINGLE POWDER (COATED POST SIGN, GROUI	ND MOUNT, 12-20 SF			
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	10 / assembly	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$800.00	••	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,510.00	10 / assembly	\$15,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,400.00	10 / assembly	\$24,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–20-05 Signs: SINGLE POST SIGN					
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	10 / assembly	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / assembly	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,590.00	10 / assembly	\$15,900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-20-06 Signs: SINGLE POWDER COATED POST SIGN, GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF

	Broward County Be County Commissi			I	PNC2120885B1
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$850.00	10 / assembly	\$8,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$900.00	10 / assembly	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / assembly	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,950.00	10 / assembly	\$29,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B120-07 Signs: SINGLE POST SIGN	I, GROUND MOUNT, 31+ SF	:			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / assembly	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / assembly	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00	10 / assembly	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,236.00	10 / assembly	\$22,360.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-20-08 Signs: SINGLE POWDER					
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00	2	\$11,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00	2	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,300.00	10 / assembly	\$13,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,800.00	10 / assembly	\$38,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B120-09 Signs: SINGLE POST SIGN				••	_
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$75.00	10 / assembly	\$750.00		Y

		\$750.00	•
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$75.00 10 / assembly	\$750.00	Y

	Broward County B County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:	,	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	••	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$710.00	••	\$7,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-20-10 Signs: SINGLE POST SIGN	, BARRIER MOUNT INDEX	11871 UP TO 12 SF			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🧕	First Offer - \$100.00	10 / assembly	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	10 / assembly	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	10 / assembly	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,800.00	10 / assembly	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B120-11 Signs: SINGLE POWDER C	OATED POST SIGN BARRI	FR MOUNT INDEX 11871 UP	TO 12 SF		
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	-	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / assembly	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / assembly	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,900.00	10 / assembly	\$29,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B120-12 Signs: SINGLE POST SIGN	, INSTALL				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	10 / assembly	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	5	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	10 / assembly	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / assembly	\$5,000.00		Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1

PNC2120885B1--20-13 Signs: SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$350.00	26 / assembly	\$9,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$360.00	26 / assembly	\$9,360.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$360.00	26 / assembly	\$9,360.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	26 / assembly	\$13,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--20-14 Signs: SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$29.00	16 / assembly	\$464.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	16 / assembly	\$1,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	16 / assembly	\$1,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$135.00	16 / assembly	\$2,160.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--20-15 Signs: MULTI-POST SIGN, GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 50 SF

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / assembly	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / assembly	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / assembly	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7,060.00	5 / assembly	\$35,300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–20-16 Signs: MULTI-POST SIGN, GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
First Off	fer - \$1,000.00	5 / assembly	\$5,000.00		Y		

	Broward County Bo County Commissio			PNC2120885B1
Lambert Bros Inc 👔				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00	5 / assembly	\$6,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	5 / assembly	\$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$9,200.00	5 / assembly	\$46,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1--20-17 Signs: MULTI-POST SIGN, GROUND MOUNT, RELOCATE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / assembly	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / assembly	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / assembly	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,550.00	5 / assembly	\$17,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--20-18 Signs: MULTI-POST SIGN, GROUND MOUNT, REMOVE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$710.00	5 / assembly	\$3,550.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / assembly	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / assembly	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / assembly	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--20-19 Signs: SIGN EXISTING-REMOVE, SPAN WIRE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	5 / assembly	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	5 / assembly	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County B County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	5 / assembly	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / assembly	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-20-20 Signs: SIGN EXISTING-REMO	/E, BRIDGE MOUNTED				
Supplier			Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	5	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🍯	First Offer - \$200.00		\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	5 / assembly	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$260.00	5 / assembly	\$1,300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-20-21 Signs: SIGN EXISTING-RELOC	ATE, SPAN WIRE				
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	5 / assembly	\$375.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$85.00	5 / assembly	\$425.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC 词	First Offer - \$200.00	Supplier Notes: 5 / assembly	\$1,000.00		Y
FG Construction, LLC 👔 Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	\$1,000.00		•
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$900.00	5 / assembly	\$4,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-20-22 Signs: SIGN EXISTING-RELOC	ATE, BRIDGE MOUNTE	D			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	5 / assembly	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	5	\$1,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	5 / assembly	\$1,250.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🍯	First Offer - \$900.00		\$4,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	,		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B1--20-23 Signs: SIGN PANELS, 15 OR LESS

FINCE 1200030 1-20-23 Signs. Sign FAMLES, 13 OK E					
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$175.00	5 / each	\$875.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$195.00	5 / each	\$975.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	5 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B120-24 Signs: SIGN PANELS, 16-100					
PNC2120885B1–20-24 Signs: SIGN PANELS, 16-100 Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
	Unit Price First Offer - \$350.00		Total Price \$1,750.00	Attch.	Docs Y
Supplier				Attch.	
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 👔		5 / each		Attch.	
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc j Product Code:		5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		Attch.	
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc j Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$350.00	5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$1,750.00	Attch.	Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc 🙀 Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$350.00	5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 5 / each	\$1,750.00	Attch.	Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code:	First Offer - \$350.00	5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$1,750.00	Attch.	Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$350.00 First Offer - \$350.00	5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$1,750.00 \$1,750.00	Attch.	Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$350.00 First Offer - \$350.00	5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 5 / each	\$1,750.00 \$1,750.00	Attch.	Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code:	First Offer - \$350.00 First Offer - \$350.00	5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$1,750.00 \$1,750.00	Attch.	Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$350.00 First Offer - \$350.00 First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$1,750.00 \$1,750.00 \$2,500.00	Attch.	Y Y Y
Supplier Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$350.00 First Offer - \$350.00 First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 5 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 5 / each	\$1,750.00 \$1,750.00 \$2,500.00	Attch.	Y Y Y

PNC2120885B1--20-25 Signs: SIGN PANELS, RELOCATE, 15 OR LESS

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$85.00	5 / each	\$425.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$85.00	5 / each	\$425.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	5 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$420.00	5 / each	\$2,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-20-26 Signs: SIGN PANELS, RELOCATE,	16-100					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$95.00	5 / each	\$475.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				

	Broward County Be County Commissi				PNC2120885B1
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$95.00	5 / each	\$475.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	5 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-20-27 Signs: SIGN PANELS, REMO	/E				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	5 / each	\$250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	5 / each	\$250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$200.00	5 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🍯	First Offer - \$250.00	5 / each	\$1,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
PNC2120885B120-28 Signs: SIGN BEACON, GROU	ND MOUNT-SOLAR OR	AC POWERED			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🔓	First Offer - \$500.0	-	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🔓	First Offer - \$1,500.0	••	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.0	••	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$11,800.0	0 5 / assembly	\$59,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-20-29 Signs: SIGN BEACON, OVER	IEAD MOUNT SOLAR O	R AC POWERED			
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / assembly	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,600.00	5 / assembly	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,800.00	5 / assembly	\$9,000.00		Y

	Broward County Be County Commissi				PNC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$9,210.00	5 / assembly	\$46,050.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B120-30 Signs: SIGN PANEL, OVERHEA	-				
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	5 / assembly	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / assembly	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$770.00	5 / assembly	\$3,850.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / assembly	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B120-31 Signs: TRIANGULAR SLIP BAS	E				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	15 / assembly	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	15 / assembly	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	15 / assembly	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$700.00	15 / assembly	\$10,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B120-32 Signs: OBJECT MARKER, TYPE					
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$60.00	5 / each	\$300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	5 / each	\$300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	5 / each	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	5 / each	\$1,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County Bo County Commissi				PNC212088
PNC2120885B120-33 Signs: OBJECT MAR	KER, TYPE 2				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	5 / each	\$300.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
P Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	5 / each	\$300.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	5 / each	\$500.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
'EEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	5 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
NC2120885B1-20-34 Signs: OBJECT MARI	KER, TYPE 3				
upplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
mbert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	5 / each	\$300.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
P Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	5 / each	\$300.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	5 / each	\$500.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
EEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	5 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
NC2120885B120-35 Signs: OBJECT MAR	KER, TYPE 4				
upplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	5 / each	\$300.00		Y
roduct Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
gency Notes: P Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$60.00	5 / each	\$300.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			-
G Construction, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$100.00	5 / each	\$500.00		Y
roduct Code: gency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
	First Offer - \$350.00	••	\$1,750.00		Y
EEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🙀					

Supplier	Unit Price Qty/Unit	Total Price Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$35.00 20 / each	\$700.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:	
	First Offer - \$35.00 20 / each	\$700.00	Y

	Broward County B County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
DP Development, LLC 👔					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	20 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$120.00	20 / each	\$2,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B120-37 Signs: DELINEATOR, NON-F		.			_
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs Y
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$25.00		\$500.00		Ť
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	+500.00		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$25.00		\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	20 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$110.00	20 / each	\$2,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B120-38 Signs: DELINEATOR, FLEXIB	LE HIGH VISIBILITY MED	DIAN			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$85.00	20 / each	\$1,700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$85.00	20 / each	\$1,700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$100.00	20 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	20 / each	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-20-39 Signs: DELINEATOR, FLEXIB					
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$85.00	20 / each	\$1,700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$85.00	20 / each	\$1,700.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$100.00	Supplier Notes: 20 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
FG Construction, LLC			<i>≁∠,</i> 000.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County I County Commis				PNC2120885B1				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	0 20 / each	\$4,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
PNC2120885B121-01 Pavement Marking: RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS									
	Unit Price First Offer - \$6.00	e Qty/Unit 800 / each	Total Price	Attch.	Docs Y				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$6.00		\$4,800.00		T				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$10.00	800 / each	\$8,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	800 / each	\$8,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	800 / each	\$9,600.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
PNC2120885B121-02 Pavement Marking: PA	AINTED PAVEMENT MARKIN	NGS, WHITE, YELLOW, OR BL	UE, SOLID, 6 IN						
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		40000 / linear foot	\$26,800.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		upplier Product Code: upplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 👔		40000 / linear foot	\$90,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		upplier Product Code: upplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2.50	40000 / linear foot	\$100,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	S	upplier Product Code: upplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2.50	40000 / linear foot	\$100,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		upplier Product Code: upplier Notes:							
PNC2120885B1-21-03 Pavement Marking: P				••	_				
	Unit Price First Offer - \$2.00		Total Price \$1,800.00	Attch.	Docs Y				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔 Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	Ψ1,000 . 00		•				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2.50	900 / linear foot	\$2,250.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2.75		\$2,475.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
DP Development, LLC 👔		900 / linear foot	\$2,475.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

PNC2120885B1–21-04 Pavement Marking: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, CROSSWALK OR ROUNDABOUT 12 IN

Broward County Board of County Commissioners						PNC2120885B1
Supplier	Un	it Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer	- \$2.75	2800 / linear foot	\$7,700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer	- \$3.00	2800 / linear foot	\$8,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer	- \$3.00	2800 / linear foot	\$8,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer	- \$3.50	2800 / linear foot	\$9,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–21-05 Pavement Marking: PAINTED	PAVEMEN	T MARKI	NGS, WHITE OR YELLOW, SOL	ID, DIAGONAL O	R CHEVRO	ON 18 IN
Supplier	U	nit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer	r - \$3.25	90 / linear foot	\$292.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer	r - \$3.50	90 / linear foot	\$315.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer	r-\$3.50	90 / linear foot	\$315.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offe	r - \$5.00	90 / linear foot	\$450.00		Y

Product Code: Agency Notes:

PNC2120885B1--21-06 Pavement Marking: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK 24 IN

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$3.75	1800 / linear foot	\$6,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	1800 / linear foot	\$7,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	1800 / linear foot	\$7,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$5.25	1800 / linear foot	\$9,450.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-21-07 Pavement Marking: PAINTE	D PAVEMENT MARK	INGS, WHITE OR YELLOW, SKIP	P, 10-30 OR 3-9 SK	IP, 6 IN WI	DE
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$0.85	9200 / linear foot	\$7,820.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2.75	9200 / linear foot	\$25,300.00		Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners				PNC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	9200 / linear foot	\$27,600.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	9200 / linear foot	\$27,600.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1–21-08 Pavement Marking: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL
--

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$140.00	50 / each	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	50 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	50 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	50 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--21-09 Pavement Marking: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, WHITE, ARROWS

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$86.00	50 / each	\$4,300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	50 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	50 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	50 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-21-10 Pavement Marking: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, WHITE, YIELD LINE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$0.90	50 / linear foot	\$45.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1.75	50 / linear foot	\$87.50		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	50 / linear foot	\$100.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	50 / linear foot	\$100.00		Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1-21-11 Pavement Marking: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, WHITE OR YELLOW, ISLAND NOSE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3.50	200 / square foot	\$700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$4.75	200 / square foot	\$950.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	200 / square foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	200 / square foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--21-12 Pavement Marking: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, BLACK, SOLID, 6 IN

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$0.25	100 / linear foot	\$25.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$0.50	100 / linear foot	\$50.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$0.50	100 / linear foot	\$50.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	100 / linear foot	\$200.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1--21-13 Pavement Marking: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, BLACK, SKIP 6 IN

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch. Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$0.25	100 / linear foot	\$25.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$0.50	100 / linear foot	\$50.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$0.50	100 / linear foot	\$50.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	100 / linear foot	\$200.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1--21-14 Pavement Marking: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, BLUE, MESSAGE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / each	\$5,000.00		Y

	Broward County B County Commiss			l	PNC21208		
FG Construction, LLC 👔							
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / each	\$5,000.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / each	\$5,000.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$160.00	100 / each	\$16,000.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
PNC2120885B1–21-15 Pavement Marking: THERMOPLASTIC, WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 6 IN							
Supplier	Unit Price Q	ty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1.20 3	4000 / linear foot	\$40,800.00		Y		

	L			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2.50	34000 / linear foot	\$85,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2.75	34000 / linear foot	\$93,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2.75	34000 / linear foot	\$93,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1--21-16 Pavement Marking: THERMOPLASTIC, WHITE OR YELLOW, SOLID, 8 IN

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1.30	2500 / linear foot	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	2500 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3.25	2500 / linear foot	\$8,125.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3.25	2500 / linear foot	\$8,125.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B121-17 Pavement Marking: THERMOPLASTIC, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12 IN					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2.80	1500 / linear foot	\$4,200.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$3.75	1500 / linear foot	\$5,625.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County County Comm				PNC2120885B1
FG Construction, LLC 👔	,	1500 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	1500 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B121-18 Pavement Marking: T	HERMOPLASTIC, WHITE OI	R YELLOW, SOLID FOR DIAGOI	NAL OR CHEVRON	N, 18 IN	
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	220 / linear foot	\$660.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$4.25	220 / linear foot	\$935.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$4.50	220 / linear foot	\$990.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$4.50	220 / linear foot	\$990.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B121-19 Pavement Marking: T	HERMOPLASTIC, WHITE, S	OLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROS	SWALK, 24 IN		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$4.75	2000 / linear foot	\$9,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	2000 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	2000 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	2000 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–21-20 Pavement Marking: THERMOPLASTIC, WHITE OR YELLOW, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6 IN					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1.30	8000 / linear foot	\$10,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2.75	8000 / linear foot	\$22,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	8000 / linear foot	\$24,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	8000 / linear foot	\$24,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B1-21-21 Pavement Marking: THERMOPLASTIC, WHITE OR YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDE, 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6 IN						5 IN
	Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
		Fi . 0.00 +1.50		+750.00		

WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1.50	500 / linear foot	\$750.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1.75	500 / linear foot	\$875.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	500 / linear foot	\$1,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	500 / linear foot	\$1,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1--21-22 Pavement Marking: THERMOPLASTIC, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$175.00	30 / each	\$5,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$175.00	30 / each	\$5,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$175.00	30 / each	\$5,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$190.00	30 / each	\$5,700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--21-23 Pavement Marking: THERMOPLASTIC, WHITE, ARROW

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$115.00	50 / each	\$5,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	50 / each	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	50 / each	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	50 / each	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–21-24 Pavement Marking: THERMOPLASTIC, BLUE, SOLID, 6 IN					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	200 / linear foot	\$400.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Broward County Board of County Commissioners			PNC2120885B1	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	200 / linear foot	\$400.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	200 / linear foot	\$400.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	200 / linear foot	\$2,400.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1--21-25 Pavement Marking: THERMOPLASTIC, BLUE, MESSAGE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$35.00	10 / each	\$350.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	10 / each	\$350.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$175.00	10 / each	\$1,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$360.00	10 / each	\$3,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--21-26 Pavement Marking: REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	800 / square foot	\$5,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	800 / square foot	\$5,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	800 / square foot	\$5,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	800 / square foot	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	200 / square foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	200 / square foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	200 / square foot	\$2,000.00		Y

	Broward County County Comm			I	PNC2120885B1
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	First Offer \$15.00	Supplier Notes:	¢2 000 00		Y
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	·	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–21-28 Pavement Marking: MINIM					
Supplier		rice Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🧃	First Offer - \$1,500		\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,900	.00 5 / each	\$9,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000	.00 5 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000	.00 5 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B122-01 Lighting and Electrical: LIG	HTING CONDUCTORS	5, INSULATED, NO. 10 OR SMALI	_ER		
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2.50	1000 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$6.00	1000 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$6.00	1000 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	1000 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–22-02 Lighting and Electrical: LIG	HTING CONDUCTORS	, INSULATED, NO. 8 TO NO. 6			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	1000 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$6.25	1000 / linear foot	\$6,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$6.25	1000 / linear foot	\$6,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	1000 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward Count County Comm				PNC21208
PNC2120885B1-22-03 Lighting and Electric	al: LIGHTING CONDUCTOR	5, INSULATED, NO. 4 TO NO. 2			
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	1000 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
.ambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$11.00	1000 / linear foot	\$11,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$11.00	1000 / linear foot	\$11,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	••	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B122-04 Lighting and Electric		5, INSULATED, NO. 1 TO NO. 0			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6.00	1000 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$13.00	1000 / linear foot	\$13,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$13.00	1000 / linear foot	\$13,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
-G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	1000 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–22-05 Lighting and Electric	al: LIGHTING CONDUCTORS	5, PLACE OUT OF SERVICE			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
=G Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	1000 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	1000 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	1000 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$6.00	1000 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–22-06 Lighting and Electric	al: LIGHT POLE COMPLETE,	SPECIAL FOUNDATION, WIND S	PEED 150, UP T	O 50 FT	
Supplier	Unit F	Price Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
	First Offer \$2.50	0.00 = 5 / aach	¢1750000		v

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/onit	TOLAI PILLE ALLC	n.	DOCS
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$3,500.00	5 / each	\$17,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
	First Offer - \$3,500.00	5 / each	\$17,500.00		Y

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
DP Development, LLC 👔					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$8,000.00	5 / each	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$10,600.00	5 / each	\$53,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B122-07 Lighting and Electrical: LIG					_
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs Y
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$3,000.00		\$15,000.00		Ť
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3,000.00	5 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$8,000.00	5 / each	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🍯	First Offer - \$8,500.00	5 / each	\$42,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–22-08 Lighting and Electrical: LIG		OCATE			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$1,000.00		\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$1,000.00	••	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$2,000.00		\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	·		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$4,100.00	••	\$41,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	,		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B122-09 Lighting and Electrical: LIG					
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$600.00		\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$600.00	10 / each	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$600.00	10 / each	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County County Commis				PNC2120885B1
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,400.	00 10 / each	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–22-10 Lighting and Electrical: LOA				••	_
	Unit Pr First Offer - \$1,100.	ice Qty/Unit 00 10/each	Total Price \$11,000.00	Attch.	Docs Y
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$1,100.		φ11,000.00		ľ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$7,500.	00 10 / each	\$75,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$7,500.	00 10 / each	\$75,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$8,500.	00 10 / each	\$85,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-22-11 Lighting and Electrical: GR	DUND ROD,				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$18.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–23-01 Utilities: UTILITY PIPE-PVC,	-				
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC	First Oller - \$15.00) 100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$15.00) 100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$15.00) 100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$160.00) 100 / linear foot	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--23-02 Utilities: UTILITY PIPE, DI/CI, WATER / SEWER, 5-7.9 IN

	Broward County I County Commis				PNC2120885B
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$180.00	100 / linear foot	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$225.00	100 / linear foot	\$22,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$225.00	100 / linear foot	\$22,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$225.00	100 / linear foot	\$22,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B123-03 Utilities: UTILITY PIP	E, DI/CI, WATER / SEWER, 8-19	.9 IN			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$395.00	100 / linear foot	\$39,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$475.00	100 / linear foot	\$47,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$475.00	100 / linear foot	\$47,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$475.00	100 / linear foot	\$47,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-23-04 Utilities: UTILITY PIP		9 9 IN			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$592.00	-	\$59,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	100 / linear foot	\$70,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🔓	First Offer - \$700.00	100 / linear foot	\$70,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	100 / linear foot	\$70,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-23-05 Utilities: UTILITY PIP	E, REMOVE & DISPOSE, 5-7.9 II	N			
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code			

FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00	Y

	Broward County County Commi				PNC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$15.00	••	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	••	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Agency Notes.		Supplier Notes.			
PNC2120885B123-06 Utilities: UTILITY PIPE, REM	NOVE & DISPOSE, 8-19.9	9 IN			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$40.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-23-07 Utilities: UTILITY PIPE, REM	-		Total Drice	Attals	Dest
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price \$2,500,00	Attch.	Docs Y
Supplier FG Construction, LLC 🙀 Product Code:	-	• Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code:	Total Price \$2,500.00	Attch.	Docs Y
Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$25.00	• Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$2,500.00	Attch.	Y
Supplier FG Construction, LLC 🙀 Product Code:	Unit Price	• Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		Attch.	
Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00	 Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	Attch.	Y Y
Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$25.00	 Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 	\$2,500.00	Attch.	Y
Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00	 Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	Attch.	Y Y
Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00	 Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	Attch.	Y Y
Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00	 Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	Attch.	Y Y Y
Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$60.00	 Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	Attch.	Y Y Y
Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Product Code: Produc	Unit Price First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$60.00	 Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot 	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$6,000.00		Y Y Y Y
Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B1–23-08 Utilities: UTILITY FITTINGS Supplier	Unit Price First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$60.00 First Offer - \$60.00	 Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot 	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$6,000.00 Total Price	Attch.	Y Y Y Y
Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Froduct Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B1–23-08 Utilities: UTILITY FITTINGS	Unit Price First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$60.00	 Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 9 IN ce Qty/Unit 00 10 / each 	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$6,000.00		Y Y Y Y
Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B1–23-08 Utilities: UTILITY FITTINGS Supplier	Unit Price First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$60.00 First Offer - \$60.00	 Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot 	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$6,000.00 Total Price		Y Y Y Y
Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: VEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B1-23-08 Utilities: UTILITY FITTINGS Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Product Code:	Unit Price First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$60.00 First Offer - \$60.00	 Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot 	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$6,000.00 Total Price		Y Y Y Y
Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: VEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: VEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B123-08 Utilities: UTILITY FITTINGS Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$60.00 First Offer - \$60.00 G. DI/CI, CAP/PLUG, 5-7. Unit Pri	 Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 9 IN ce Qty/Unit 00 10 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$6,000.00 \$6 ,000.00 Total Price \$2,500.00		Y Y Y Y Docs Y
Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B1-23-08 Utilities: UTILITY FITTINGS Supplier FG Construction, LLC Froduct Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC PNC2120885B1-23-08 Utilities: UTILITY FITTINGS Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$60.00 First Offer - \$60.00 G. DI/CI, CAP/PLUG, 5-7. Unit Pri	 Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 9 IN ce Qty/Unit 00 10 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 00 10 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 00 10 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$6,000.00 \$6 ,000.00 Total Price \$2,500.00		Y Y Y Y Docs Y
Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B123-08 Utilities: UTILITY FITTINGS Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes:	Unit Price First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$60.00 Girst Offer - \$60.00 First Offer - \$250.0 First Offer - \$250.0	 Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 9 IN ce Qty/Unit 00 10 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 00 10 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 00 10 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$6,000.00 \$6 ,000.00 \$6 ,2,500.00 \$2,500.00		Y Y Y Y Docs Y
Supplier FG Construction, LLC 🙀 Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc 🉀 Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: VEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: VEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes: PNC2120885B1-23-08 Utilities: UTILITY FITTINGS Supplier FG Construction, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc Product Code: Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc	Unit Price First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$25.00 First Offer - \$60.00 Girst Offer - \$60.00 First Offer - \$250.0 First Offer - \$250.0	Qty/Unit 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 100 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 0 10 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 00 10 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 00 10 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 00 10 / each Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$6,000.00 \$6 ,000.00 \$6 ,2,500.00 \$2,500.00		Y Y Y Y Docs Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1-23-09 Utilities: UTILITY FITTINGS, DI/CI, CAP/PLUG, 8-19.9 IN

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$450.00	1 / each	\$450.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$450.00	1 / each	\$450.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	1 / each	\$500.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$550.00	1 / each	\$550.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
PNC2120885B1–23-10 Utilities: UTILITY FITTINGS, DI/CI, CAP/PLUG, 20-49.9 IN								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / each	\$5,000.00		Y			

		107 eden	\$3,000.00	•
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / each	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$550.00	10 / each	\$5,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$600.00	10 / each	\$6,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B123-11	Utilities: UTILITY FITTINGS	, REMOVE & DISPOSAL
-------------------	-----------------------------	---------------------

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	10 / each	\$250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	10 / each	\$250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$25.00	10 / each	\$250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	10 / each	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–23-12 Utilities: UTILITY FIXTURES, TAPPING SADDLE/SLEEVE, 5.0-7.9 IN

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
	First Offer - \$700.00	10 / each	\$7,000.00		Y

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
FG Construction, LLC 👔	··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$700.00	10 / each	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$700.00	10 / each	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$7,000.00	10 / each	\$70,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B123-13 Utilities: UTILITY FIXT	URES, VALVE ASSEMBLY, 0-1.9	IN			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	10 / each	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	10 / each	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00	10 / each	\$11,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–23-14 Utilities: UTILITY FIXT	URES, VALVE ASSEMBLY, 5.0-7.	9 IN			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00	10 / each	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00	10 / each	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00	10 / each	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,000.00	10 / each	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–23-15 Utilities: UTILITY FIXT	URES VAC/AIR ASSEMBLY, 5.0-	7.9 IN			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	10 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	10 / each	\$1,000.00		Y

	Broward County Bo County Commissi				PNC2120885B1
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	10 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$5,800.00	10 / each	\$58,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B123-16 Utilities: UTILITY FIXTURE	5, LINE STOP ASSEMBLY, 5	5-7.9 IN			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	10 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	10 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	10 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$8,353.00	10 / each	\$83,530.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B123-17 Utilities: UTILITY FIXTURE	5, MECHANICAL JOINT RE	STRAINT, 5-7.9 IN			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$240.00	10 / each	\$2,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	10 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$250.00	Supplier Notes: 10 / each	¢2 E00 00		Y
Lambert Bros Inc 🧕	First Offer - \$250.00		\$2,500.00		T
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	10 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–23-18 Utilities: FIRE HYDRANT, A	DJUST AND MODIFY				
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$750.00	10 / each	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$900.00	10 / each	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$1,000.00		\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
		••			

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B1-23-19 Utilities: FIRE HYDRANT, RELOCATE

PNC2120885B1–23-19 Utilities: FIRE HYDRANT, REI	OCATE				
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$750.00	10 / each	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	10 / each	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	10 / each	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,800.00	10 / each	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-23-20 Utilities: UTILITY LOCATING	AND EXCAVATION TES	T HOLE, 0-4 FT DEPTH			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$162.00	10 / each	\$1,620.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	10 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	10 / each	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$850.00	10 / each	\$8,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–23-21 Utilities: UTILITY LOCATING	AND EXCAVATION TES	T HOLE, 4-8 FT DEPTH			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	10 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	10 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

DP Development, LLC

Agency Notes: FG Construction, LLC

Product Code: Agency Notes:

PNC2120885B123-22	Utilities: WATER METER BOX, INSTALL			
Supplier	Unit Price Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$300.00 10 / each	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:	Supplier Product Cod	e:		

First Offer - \$850.00 10 / each

First Offer - \$950.00

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

Supplier Notes:

10 / each

Y

Υ

\$8,500.00

\$9,500.00

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$700.00	10 / each	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00	10 / each	\$11,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B123-23 Utilities: MANHOLE, ADJUST	, UTILITIES				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$670.00	10 / each	\$6,700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	10 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$2,000.00	10 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$2,000.00	10 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DUC12000ED1 22 24 Utilities VALVE DOVEC ADU	ICT				
PNC2120885B1–23-24 Utilities: VALVE BOXES, ADJL Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🍯	First Offer - \$490.00		\$14,700.00	Atten.	Y
L			¢11,700.00		·
Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$700.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 30 / each	¢21.000.00		Y
Lambert Bros Inc 🧕	First Offer - \$700.00		\$21,000.00		T
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00		\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,250.00	30 / each	\$37,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–23-25 Utilities: PULL BOX ADJUST					
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$390.00	50 / each	\$19,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	50 / each	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	50 / each	\$40,000.00		Y

Product Codie: Supplier Product Codie: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: FG Construction, LLC Price Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: De Development, LLC First Offer - SS0.00 1000 / hour SS0.000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y De Development, LLC First Offer - SS0.00 1000 / hour SS0.000.00 Y Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier		Broward County E County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
First Offer - \$1,000,00 50 / each \$50,000,00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y PNC21208581-24-01 Miscellaneous Labor: LABORER Total Price Attch. Docs PNC21208581-24-01 Miscellaneous Labor: LABORER Total Price Attch. Docs PNC21208581-24-01 Miscellaneous Labor: LABORER Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y Prod						
Product Code: Agenty Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:FC Construction, LLC (****)First Offer - \$45,00Total Price \$45,000,000Attch. 		First Offer - \$1,000.0	••	\$50,000.00		Y
PNC212088581-24-01 Miscelianeous Labor: LABORER Supplier Unit Price Oty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs FG Construction, LLC IFirst Offer - 545.00 1000 / hour 545,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: DP Development, LLC IFirst Offer - 555.00 1000 / hour \$50,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y PD Development, LLC Ifirst Offer - 555.00 1000 / hour \$50,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y PNC21208581-2402 Miscelianeous Labor: SKILLED LABORER Supplier Notes: Y Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: Ifirst Offer - 555.00 50 / hour \$2,750.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				,		
Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Atch. Docs FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$45.00 1000 / hour \$45,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes:	Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLCFirst Offer - \$45.001000 / hour\$45,000.00YProduct Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes:	PNC2120885B124-01 Miscellaneous Labor: LABC	RER				
Mathematical Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Agency Notes: First Offer - \$50.00 100 / hour \$50,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y DP Development, LLC First Offer - \$55.00 1000 / hour \$55,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: \$55,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: \$58,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y					Attch.	
Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Lambert Bros Inc A Product Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.001000 / hour\$50,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$55.001000 / hour\$55,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$55.001000 / hour\$58,000.00YProduct Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.0050 / hour\$2,750.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$62.0050 / hour\$3,100.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:S	FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$45.00	1000 / hour	\$45,000.00		Y
Lambert Bros IncFirst Offer - \$50.001000 / hour\$50,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:VDP Development, LLCFirst Offer - \$55.001000 / hour\$55,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.First Offer - \$55.001000 / hour\$58,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$55.0050 / hour\$58,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:VProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.0050 / hour\$2,750.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes: </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>						
Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:DP Development, LLC (a)First Offer - \$55.001000 / hour\$55.000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code:\$58.000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code:\$58.000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code:DocsYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$50.0050 / hour\$2,750.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: 		First Offer - \$50.00	••	\$50,000.00		Y
DP Development, LLC → First Offer - \$55.00 1000 / hour \$55,000.00 Y Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code:<			Supplier Product Code:			
Product Code: Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Bupplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YPNC212088581-24-02Miscellaneous Labor: SKILLED LABORERTotal Price Supplier Notes:Attch.Docs YProduct Code: Supplier Notes:First Offer - \$55.0050 / hour\$2,750.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Stoffer - \$60.00So / hour\$3,100.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes: <td>Agency Notes:</td> <td></td> <td>••</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Agency Notes:		••			
Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:WERKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.First Offer - \$58.001000 / hour\$58,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes:YPNC2120885B1-24-02 Miscellaneous Labor: SKILLED LABORERTotal PriceAttch.DocsFG Construction, LLCFirst Offer - \$50.0050 / hour\$2,750.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,00.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier SolorS0 / hour\$3,00.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$10.00S0 / hour\$5,00.00	DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$55.00	1000 / hour	\$55,000.00		Y
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.First Offer - \$58.001000 / hour\$58,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:VPNC2120885B1-24-02Miscellaneous Labor: SKILLED LABORERTotal PriceAttch.DocsSupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsFG Construction, LLCFirst Offer - \$55.0050 / hour\$2,750.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YLambert Bros IncImage: State			••			
Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: SupplierSupplierVotes:PNC2120885B1-24-02Miscellaneous Labor: SKILLED LABORERTotal PriceAttch.DocsFG Construction, LLCFirst Offer - \$55.0050 / hour\$2,750.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLCFirst Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$100.00S0 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$100.00S0 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Y	0	First Offer - \$58.00	••	\$58,000,00		Y
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: PNC2120885B1-24-02 Miscellaneous Labor: SKILLED LABORER Total Price Attch. Docs Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$55.00 50 / hour \$2,750.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Lambert Bros Inc First Offer - \$60.00 50 / hour \$3,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Y <				400,000,000		
SupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsFG Construction, LLCFirst Offer - \$55.0050 / hour\$2,750.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,00.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$150						
SupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsFG Construction, LLCFirst Offer - \$55.0050 / hour\$2,750.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,00.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$150						
FG Construction, LLC Agency Notes:First Offer - \$55.0050 / hour\$2,750.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$100.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$100.0050 / hour\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$100.0050 / hour\$7,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$150.0050 / hour\$7,500.00Y <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>						
Product Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:Lambert Bros Inc RFirst Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$3,100.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$3,100.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:\$3,100.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: \$3,100.00YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$100.0050 / hour\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$150.0050 / hour\$7,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$150.0050 / hour\$7,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$150.0050 / hour<					Attch.	
Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:Lambert Bros IncFirst Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:\$3,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:\$3,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.First Offer - \$62.0050 / hour\$3,100.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code:First Offer - \$100.0050 / hour\$5,000.00YFG Construction, LLCFirst Offer - \$100.0050 / hour\$5,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YLambert Bros IncFirst Offer - \$150.0050 / hour\$7,500.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$150.0050 / hour\$7,500.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier N	L	First Oller - \$55.00		\$2,750.00		Ť
Lambert Bros IncFirst Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YDP Development, LLCFirst Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$62.0050 / hour\$3,100.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$100.0050 / hour\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$150.0050 / hour\$7,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:						
Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:DP Development, LLC @First Offer - \$60.0050 / hour\$3,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:Supplier Notes:\$3,100.00YWEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. @First Offer - \$62.0050 / hour\$3,100.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:\$3,100.00YAgency Notes:Supplier Product Code:\$3,100.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YPNC2120885B1-24-03 Miscellaneous Labor: MOVEABLE BRIDGE MECHANUETotal PriceAttch.DocsPNC2120885B1-24-03 Miscellaneous Labor: MOVEABLE BRIDGE MECHANUETotal PriceAttch.DocsPNC2120885B1-24-03 Miscellaneous Labor: MOVEABLE BRIDGE MECHANUEFor Construction, LLC @First Offer - \$100.0050 / hour\$5,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code:Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YLambert Bros Inc @First Offer - \$150.0050 / hour\$7,500.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:Supplier Notes:YY		First Offer - \$60.00	••	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$62.00 50 / hour \$3,100.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Y PNC2120885B1-24-03 Miscellaneous Labor: MOVEABLE BRIDGE MECHANIC Supplier Notes: Y Y PNC2120885B1-24-03 Miscellaneous Labor: MOVEABLE BRIDGE MECHANIC Supplier Notes: Y PNC2120885B1-24-03 Miscellaneous Labor: MOVEABLE BRIDGE MECHANIC Total Price Attch. Docs FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$100.00 50 / hour \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: First Offer - \$100.00 50 / hour \$7,500.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Lambert Bros Inc First Offer - \$150.00 50 / hour \$7,500.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y						
Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. Register Street Code:First Offer - \$62.0050 / hour\$3,100.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YPNC2120885B1-24-03 Miscellaneous Labor: MOVEABLE BRIDGE MECHANUCVotes:Votes:YPNC2120885B1-24-03 Miscellaneous Labor: MOVEABLE BRIDGE MECHANUCVotes:Votes:YPNC2120885B1-24-03 Miscellaneous Labor: MOVEABLE BRIDGE MECHANUCVotes:Votes:YProduct Code:Supplier Notes:YYProduct Code:First Offer - \$100.0050 / hour\$5,000.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:First Offer - \$150.0050 / hour\$7,500.00YProduct Code:First Offer - \$150.0050 / hour\$7,500.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:YAgency Notes:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:YAgency Notes:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Product Code:YAgency Notes:Supplier Product Code:Supplier Notes:Y	DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	50 / hour	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: PNC2120885B1-24-03 Miscellaneous Labor: MOVEABLE BRIDGE MECHANIC PNC2120885B1-24-03 Miscellaneous Labor: MOVEABLE BRIDGE MECHANIC Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$100.00 50 / hour \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Lambert Bros Inc First Offer - \$150.00 50 / hour \$7,500.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Lambert Bros Inc First Offer - \$150.00 50 / hour \$7,500.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y			Supplier Notes:			
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: PNC2120885B1-24-03 Miscellaneous Labor: MOVEABLE BRIDGE MECHANIC Total Price Attch. Docs Supplier Vinit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$100.00 50 / hour \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Lambert Bros Inc First Offer - \$150.00 50 / hour \$7,500.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Lambert Bros Inc First Offer - \$150.00 50 / hour \$7,500.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Y	WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🙀	First Offer - \$62.00	50 / hour	\$3,100.00		Y
SupplierUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceAttch.DocsFG Construction, LLCFirst Offer - \$100.0050 / hour\$5,000.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:Supplier Notes:YLambert Bros IncFirst Offer - \$150.0050 / hour\$7,500.00YProduct Code: Agency Notes:First Offer - \$150.00\$0 / hour\$7,500.00Y						
FG Construction, LLC integration First Offer - \$100.00 50 / hour \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Lambert Bros Inc integration First Offer - \$150.00 50 / hour \$7,500.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Y Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Y						
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Lambert Bros Inc in the second					Attch.	
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Lambert Bros Inc in the state of t		First Offer - \$100.0		\$5,000.00		ſ
Lambert Bros IncFirst Offer - \$150.0050 / hour\$7,500.00YProduct Code:Supplier Product Code:Agency Notes:Supplier Notes:						
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:		First Offer - \$150.0	••	\$7,500.00		Y
	Product Code:					
		First Offer - \$200.0	••	\$10,000.00		Y

DP Development, LLC

Agency Notes: WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.

Product Code: Agency Notes: First Offer - \$1,800.00 50 / hour

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Product Code:

\$90,000.00

Supplier Notes:

Supplier Notes:

Υ

	Broward County Bo County Commissi				PNC2120885B
PNC2120885B124-04 Miscellaneous Labo			Trade	A I.	
Supplier FG Construction, LLC 🍯	First Offer - \$100.00	e Qty/Unit 50 / hour	Total Price \$5,000.00	Attch.	Docs Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	45,000.00		•
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	50 / hour	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$200.00	••	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00		\$75,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–24-05 Miscellaneous Labo	r: MASTER ELECTRICIAN				
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$80.00	50 / hour	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / hour	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes: Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$175.00	Supplier Notes: 50 / hour	\$8,750.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	+0,700100		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	50 / hour	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B124-06 Miscellaneous Labo	r: AWS CERTIFIED WELDER				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / hour	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / hour	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$190.00	50 / hour	\$9,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	50 / hour	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B124-07 Miscellaneous Labo	r: CERTIFIED BRIDGE INSPECTO	R (FOR UNDERWATER INSPE	ECTIONS)		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / hour	\$5,000.00		Y

FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / hour	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
	First Offer - \$200.00	50 / hour	\$10,000.00	Y

	Broward County B County Commiss				PNC2120885B1
DP Development, LLC ᇦ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🙀	First Offer - \$240.00	50 / hour	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$350.00	Supplier Notes: 50 / hour	\$17,500.00		Y
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$550.00		\$17,500.00		T
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–24-08 Miscellaneous Labor: DIVER					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$145.00	50 / hour	\$7,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	50 / hour	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	50 / hour	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	50 / hour	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–24-09 Miscellaneous Labor: DIVER (CREW, 3-PERSON				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$425.00	50 / hour	\$21,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	50 / hour	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$900.00	50 / hour	\$45,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$900.00	50 / hour	\$45,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–24-10 Miscellaneous Labor: FDOT C	ERTIFIED SIGNAL TEC	HNICIAN, 2-PERSON CREW			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	50 / hour	\$6,250.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	50 / hour	\$6,250.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$350.00	50 / hour	\$17,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$350.00	50 / hour	\$17,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

	Broward County B County Commissi				PNC2120885B1
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	50 / hour	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–24-11 Miscellaneous Labor: PR					
	Unit Price First Offer - \$170.00	Qty/Unit	Total Price \$8,500.00	Attch.	Docs Y
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$170.00	50 / hour	\$6,500.00		T
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$180.00	••	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	50 / hour	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	50 / hour	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–25-01 Miscellaneous Equipmer	t: WELL POINT SYSTEM CO	OMPLETE, 4 IN PUMP,			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	3	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$300.00		\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$400.00	10 / day	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	10 / day	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–25-02 Miscellaneous Equipmen	t: WELL POINT SYSTEM CO	OMPLETE, 6 IN PUMP,			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$400.00	3	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🍯	First Offer - \$500.00		\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$600.00		\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$890.00	10 / day	\$8,900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-25-03 Miscellaneous Equipment: WELL POINT SYSTEM COMPLETE, 8 IN PUMP,

	Broward County Be County Commissi				PNC2120885B1
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	10 / day	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	10 / day	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	10 / day	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$940.00	10 / day	\$9,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–25-04 Miscellaneous Equipment: S CONFINED AREAS	MALL ALL WHEEL DRIVI	E OUTDOOR VACUUM SWEE	PER AND OPER	ATOR, FOR	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$275.00	5 / day	\$1,375.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$280.00	5 / day	\$1,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	5 / day	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,400.00	5 / day	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-25-05 Miscellaneous Equipment: MECHANICAL ROADWAY SWEEPER AND OPERATOR

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	10 / day	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$440.00	10 / day	\$4,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$440.00	10 / day	\$4,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,400.00	10 / day	\$24,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–25-06 Miscellaneous Equipment:	VAC TRUCK, 3-PERSON C	REW			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$2,000.00	10 / day	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,400.00	10 / day	\$24,000.00		Y

	Broward County Be County Commissi				PNC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,400.00	••	\$24,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$3,800.00	••	\$38,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–25-07 Miscellaneous Equipmen	t: HYDRO MOWER AND O	PERATOR, UP TO 20 LF DECK			
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / day	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$600.00	5 / day	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$1,000.00	••	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$1,330.00	5 / day	\$6,650.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1-25-08 Miscellaneous Equipmen Supplier		-2632 OR EQUAL) Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00		\$10,000.00	Allen.	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🔓	First Offer - \$500.00	20 / day	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$600.00	20 / day	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$625.00	20 / day	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–25-09 Miscellaneous Equipmen	t: BOOM LIFT 40 LF TO 60	LF BOOM, 4WD			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$600.00	2	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$750.00	2	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$1,000.00	2	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,124.00	20 / day	\$22,480.00		Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

PNC2120885B1--25-10 Miscellaneous Equipment: BOOM LIFT 80 LF TO 125 LF BOOM, 4WD

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$700.00	5 / day	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,400.00	5 / day	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,400.00	5 / day	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	5 / day	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--25-11 Miscellaneous Equipment: BUCKET TRUCK, ALTEC AT36M OR EQUAL

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$450.00	5 / day	\$2,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$900.00	5 / day	\$4,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / day	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,600.00	5 / day	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-25-12 Miscellaneous Equipment: WORK BOAT (JON L1032 WITH > 10 HP MOTOR, OR EQUAL)

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$118.00	5 / day	\$590.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / day	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / day	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / day	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--25-13 Miscellaneous Equipment: WORK SKIFF

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
	First Offer - \$100.00	5 / day	\$500.00		Y

	County Commission	oners		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	5 / day	\$7,500.00	Ŷ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,800.00	5 / day	\$9,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,800.00	5 / day	\$9,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

Broward County Board of

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / day	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$1,500.00	5 / day	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	First Offer - \$1,800.00	5 / day	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,800.00	5 / day	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B125-15 MISCEllaneous Equipment, LIGHTWEIGHT CANAL WORK PLATFORM-5FT X 8FT	PNC2120885B125-15	Miscellaneous Equipment: LIGHTWEIGHT CANAL WORK PLATFORM-5FT x 8FT
--	-------------------	--

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	5 / day	\$250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / day	\$3,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / day	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / day	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B125-16	Miscellaneous Equipment: 10 FT. X 20 FT. STEEL WORK BARGE

Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	5 / day	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / day	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	5 / day	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$2,000.00	5 / day	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–25-17 Miscellaneous Equipment: E					
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🧕	First Offer - \$700.00	2	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	5 / day	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,400.00	5 / day	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3,000.00	5 / day	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B125-18 Miscellaneous Equipment: E	BARGE WITH CRANE & O	PERATOR, 20 TON RATED			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,800.00	5 / day	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2,600.00	5 / day	\$13,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3,200.00	5 / day	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$4,000.00	5 / day	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–25-19 Miscellaneous Equipment: E	BUCKET TRUCK AND OP	ERATOR, 50 FT MINIMUM RE	ACH		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$640.00	5 / day	\$3,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$900.00	5 / day	\$4,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$1,120.00	5 / day	\$5,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	5 / day	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–25-20 Miscellaneous Equipment: S					
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$640.00		\$3,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$900.00	5 / day	\$4,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$950.00	,	\$4,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,120.00	5 / day	\$5,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–25-21 Miscellaneous Equipment:	SNOOPER TRUCK (PAXT	ON-MITCHELL 140 SERIES O	R EQUAL)		
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$640.00	5 / day	\$3,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$900.00	5 / day	\$4,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,900.00	5 / day	\$9,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	5 / day	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–25-22 Miscellaneous Equipment:	SCAFFOLDING				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	5 / day	\$500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	5 / day	\$750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	5 / day	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	5 / day	\$1,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–25-23 Miscellaneous Equipment:	BAKERS SCAFFOLD				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$100.00	5 / day	\$500.00		Y

Product Code:

Supplier Product Code:

	Broward County B County Commiss			PNC2120885B1
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$150.00	5 / day	\$750.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	5 / day	\$1,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	5 / day	\$1,250.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1--25-24 Miscellaneous Equipment: TRENCH BOX UP TO 10 FT

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$190.00	5 / day	\$950.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	5 / day	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	5 / day	\$1,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / day	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1–25-25 Miscellaneous Equipment: TRAILER-MOUNTED CONCRETE PUMP WITH AT LEAST 100 FT. LONG, 4 IN DIAMETER HOSE Unit Price Qty/Unit **Total Price** Supplier Attch. Docs WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. First Offer - \$100.00 5 / day \$500.00 Υ **Product Code:** Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: DP Development, LLC 📦 First Offer - \$640.00 5 / day \$3,200.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Lambert Bros Inc 👔 First Offer - \$750.00 5 / day \$3,750.00 Υ Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** FG Construction, LLC First Offer - \$1,000.00 5 / day \$5,000.00 Y Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:**

PNC2120885B125-26	Miscellaneous Equipment:	TRASH TRUCK RENTAL & C	OPERATOR, 16 YD MINIMUM VOLUME	
-------------------	---------------------------------	------------------------	--------------------------------	--

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$450.00	5 / day	\$2,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / day	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$580.00	5 / day	\$2,900.00		Y

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$640.00	5 / day	\$3,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B125-27 Miscellaneous Equipmen	nt: GRAPPLE TRUCK/SELF L	OADER AND OPERATOR, SIN			ΡΑCITY
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$500.00		\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$600.00	••	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	,		
DP Development, LLC	First Offer - \$640.00	••	\$3,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🍯	First Offer - \$1,505.00	5 / day	\$7,525.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B125-28 Miscellaneous Equipmen	nt: SKID STEER LOADER & O	PERATOR, 1,850 LB MINIMU	JM		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	15 / day	\$4,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$640.00	15 / day	\$9,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	15 / day	\$11,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$965.00	15 / day	\$14,475.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B125-29 Miscellaneous Equipmen					
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	,	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	51 . o.%	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	+< 000 00		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$600.00	5	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,050.00	-	\$10,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,300.00	10 / day	\$13,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885
C2120885B125-30 Miscellaneous Equipm	-				
oplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / day	\$2,500.00		Y
duct Code: ncy Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ibert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$640.00	5 / day	\$3,200.00		Y
duct Code: ncy Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$640.00	5 / day	\$3,200.00		Y
duct Code: ncy Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
EKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,300.00	5 / day	\$6,500.00		Y
duct Code: ncy Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C2120885B1–25-31 Miscellaneous Equipm	ent: DOZER D4 & OPERATOR				
pplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / day	\$2,500.00		Y
duct Code: ncy Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ibert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$880.00	5 / day	\$4,400.00		Y
duct Code: ncy Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$880.00	5 / day	\$4,400.00		Y
duct Code: ncy Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
EKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,300.00	5 / day	\$6,500.00		Y
duct Code: ncy Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C2120885B1–25-32 Miscellaneous Equipm	ent: DOZER D5 & OPERATOR				
pplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / day	\$2,500.00		Y
duct Code: ncy Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ibert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$920.00	5 / day	\$4,600.00		Y
duct Code: ncy Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$920.00	5 / day	\$4,600.00		Y
duct Code: ncy Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
EKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,300.00	5 / day	\$6,500.00		Y
duct Code: ncy Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C2120885B1–25-33 Miscellaneous Equipm	ent: EXCAVATOR 30,000 LB &	OPERATOR			
oplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / day	\$3,750.00		Y
oplier Construction, LLC 🙀				Attch.	

Supplier Product Code:

\$4,750.00

Υ

	Broward County Bo County Commissi				PNC2120885B1
Lambert Bros Inc 👔					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,120.00	5 / day	\$5,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$1,625.00	••	\$8,125.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–25-34 Miscellaneous Equip	oment: EXCAVATOR 75,000 LB 8	OPERATOR			
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	20 / day	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,050.00	20 / day	\$21,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,160.00	20 / day	\$23,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,900.00	20 / day	\$38,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DNC212000ED1 25 25 Missellensous Fruiti					
PNC2120885B125-35 Miscellaneous Equip Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$400.00	-	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$440.00	20 / day	\$8,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$440.00	20 / day	\$8,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$918.00	20 / day	\$18,360.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B125-36 Miscellaneous Equip	oment: VIBRATORY ROLLER 10 1	ION & OPFRATOR			
Supplier		e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00		\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$520.00	••	\$5,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$520.00	10 / day	\$5,200.00		Y
Droduct Codo:					

Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

	Broward County Be County Commissi				PNC2120885B1
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$1,150.00	10 / day	\$11,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–25-37 Miscellaneous Equipmen					D
Supplier FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	Qty/Unit 10 / day	Total Price \$3,000.00	Attch.	Docs Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	45,000.00		·
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	10 / day	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$400.00	10 / day	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$590.00	10 / day	\$5,900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B125-38 Miscellaneous Equipmen					
Supplier	Unit Price First Offer - \$640.00	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs Y
Lambert Bros Inc 🙀	FIISLOHEI - \$640.00	2	\$640.00		T
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$640.00	1 / day	\$640.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$700.00	1 / day	\$700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	1 / day	\$750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B1–25-39 Miscellaneous Equipmen			Total Drice	A++h-	Docs
Supplier DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$640.00	e Qty/Unit 5 / day	Total Price \$3,200.00	Attch.	Docs Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	+5/200100		·
FG Construction, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	••	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00	••	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$4,000.00	5 / day	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-25-40 Miscellaneous Equipment: CRANE SERVICES (55 TON TO 110 TON CAPACITY)

	Broward County Bo County Commission				PNC2120885B1
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$640.00	5 / day	\$3,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$800.00	5 / day	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	5 / day	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 🔓	First Offer - \$8,000.00	5 / day	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B125-41 Miscellaneous Equipme	ent: CRANE SERVICES (115 TC	ON TO 165 TON CAPACITY)			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$640.00	5 / day	\$3,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$900.00	5 / day	\$4,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$2,300.00	5 / day	\$11,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,850.00	5 / day	\$14,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B125-42 Miscellaneous Equipme		-			
Supplier		Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$640.00	5 / day	\$3,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / day	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$3,080.00	5 / day	\$15,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$3,200.00	5 / day	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
PNC2120885B125-43 Miscellaneous Equipme	ent: PORTABLE TOILET, SING	LE STALL			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$95.00	100 / week	\$9,500.00		Y
Broduct Codo:		Supplier Product Code:			

Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / week	\$10,000.00	Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners			PNC2120885B1	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / week	\$20,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / week	\$20,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2120885B1--25-44 Miscellaneous Equipment: LIGHT TOWER, AMIDA/TEREX AL4000 OR EQUIVALENT

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	20 / day	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	20 / day	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	20 / day	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	20 / day	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1--25-45 Miscellaneous Equipment: EMERGENCY GENERATOR-BACKUP FOR KOHLER 125RZG.

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	5 / day	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / day	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / day	\$3,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,500.00	5 / day	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2120885B1-25-46 Miscellaneous Equipment: EMERGENCY GENERATOR-BACKUP FOR KOHLER 100RZ202.

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
FG Construction, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	5 / day	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
DP Development, LLC 👔	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / day	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc 👔	First Offer - \$600.00	5 / day	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	5 / day	\$10,000.00		Y

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: PNC2120885B1

Supplier Tota			
f Lambert B		\$12,980,423.50 (817/81	-
Bid Contact	Gregg Lambert gl@lambertbros.net Ph 954-491-9380 Fax 954-491-9425	Address 5501 N Powerline Fort Lauderdale, F	
Supplier Code	e VC0000040732		
Qualifications	CBE DBE SB		
Bid Bond	👔 (Status: Authorized on Jul 21, 2020)		
Agency Notes	5:	Supplier Notes:	Head Attch: 🕖
Bid Allowance			\$1,050,000.00
f FG Constru	iction, LLC	\$14,612,687.50 (817/817	items)
Bid Contact	Khang Nguyen bao@pavement.net Ph 954-766-4053	Address 2701 NW 55th Ct Tamarac, FL 3330	9
Qualifications	CBE		
Bid Bond	👔 (Status: Authorized on Jul 21, 2020)		
Agency Notes	5:	Supplier Notes:	Head Attch: 🞚
Bid Allowance			\$1,050,000.00
f DP Develop	oment, LLC	\$14,928,604.00 (817/817	7 items)
	Mary Grey mary@dpdevelopment.com Ph 561-650-1333	Address 2240 NW 22nd Stree Pompano Beach, FL	
Bid Bond	🍯 (Status: Authorized on Jul 22, 2020)		
Agency Notes		Supplier Notes:	Head Attch:
Bid Allowance			\$1,050,000.00
f WEEKLEY A	SPHALT PAVING, INC.	\$24,108,749.75 (817/81	7 items)
I	une Stone gail@weekleyasp.com Ph 954-680-8005 Fax 954-680-8671	Address 20701 STIRLING RD PEMBROKE PINES, FI	L 33332
Bid Bond	(Status: Authorized on Jun 29, 2020)		
Agency Notes		Supplier Notes:	Head Attch:
Bid Allowance			\$1,050,000.00

**

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

PNC2120885B1

No Bids

APP&C Services, Inc Need more time to research prices